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Division Merchant Name G/L Account Discription Cost Centre/WBS Element Description Merchant type description Purpose
PUBLIC HEALTH 1620-1 08-31-2011 09-01-2011 ACT*INNOVATIVE BUSINES 300.00 CAD 300.00 CAD 4310 TRAINING & DEVELOPMENT - EXTERNAL PH3092 MENTAL HEALTH 7399 Business Services - Not Elsewhere Classi TRAINING & DEVELOPMENT - EXTERNAL

300.00 CAD 300.00 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1657-1 09-26-2011 09-27-2011 NOFRILLS VITO'S #3936 36.06 CAD 36.06 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P05845 BARBARA FRUM-ARTS-VI 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Food for cooking program
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1657-2 09-26-2011 09-27-2011 THE CRAFT   HOBBY EMPO 62.68 CAD 62.68 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P06063 GRANDRAVINE-SOC PGM 5970 Artist Supply Stores, Craft Shops Fall 2011 rec. program supplies

98.74 CAD 98.74 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1626-1 09-01-2011 09-06-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00150 7.33 CAD 7.33 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES AH0103 HS-MH-PUB-COLBORNE L 5200 Home Supply Warehouse cable ties for banners
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1635-1 09-09-2011 09-12-2011 NOFRILLS ROB S  1397 28.90 CAD 28.90 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AH0103 HS-MH-PUB-COLBORNE L 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets kitchen supplies for programs
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1635-2 09-09-2011 09-12-2011 SHOPPER'S DRUG MART #1 6.27 CAD 6.27 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AH0103 HS-MH-PUB-COLBORNE L 5912 Drug Stores, Pharmacies eggs
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1639-1 09-12-2011 09-14-2011 WAL-MART # 3106 34.86 CAD 34.86 CAD 2990 GIFT SHOP ITEMS FOR RESALE AH0119 HS-MH-RET-COLBORNE L 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets certo crystl for Harvest Festival
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1639-2 09-12-2011 09-14-2011 WAL-MART # 3106 34.49 CAD 34.49 CAD 2990 GIFT SHOP ITEMS FOR RESALE AH0119 HS-MH-RET-COLBORNE L 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets jam jars for Harvest Festival
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1641-1 09-14-2011 09-15-2011 NOFRILLS JOSEPHS 730 21.42 CAD 21.42 CAD 2990 GIFT SHOP ITEMS FOR RESALE AH0119 HS-MH-RET-COLBORNE L 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Fruit for jams for giftshop
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1658-1 09-27-2011 09-28-2011 NOFRILLS ROB S  1397 31.34 CAD 31.34 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AH0103 HS-MH-PUB-COLBORNE L 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets kitchen supplies for programs
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1662-1 09-29-2011 09-30-2011 NOFRILLS ROB S  1397 4.97 CAD 4.97 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AH0103 HS-MH-PUB-COLBORNE L 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets kitchen supplies for programs
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1662-2 09-29-2011 09-30-2011 NOFRILLS ROB S  1397 43.86 CAD 43.86 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AH0103 HS-MH-PUB-COLBORNE L 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets kitchen supplies for programs

213.44 CAD 213.44 CAD
PUBLIC HEALTH 1621-1 09-01-2011 09-02-2011 MARCHANT'S SCHOOL SPOR 79.10 CAD 79.10 CAD 4414 ADVERTISING & PROMOTION PH3515 IP/SAP 5941 Sporting Goods Stores ADVERTISING & PROMOTION

79.10 CAD 79.10 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1620-2 08-31-2011 09-01-2011 NFB-MEDIATHEQUE-ONF 70.00 CAD 70.00 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P12113 MAIN SQ CC-SUMMER CA 9399 Government Services - Not Elsewhere Clas activity camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1620-3 08-31-2011 09-01-2011 O'CONNOR BOWL 181.50 CAD 181.50 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P12113 MAIN SQ CC-SUMMER CA 7933 Bowling Alleys admissions - camp trip

251.50 CAD 251.50 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1620-4 08-31-2011 09-01-2011 PRINCESS AUTO 238.35 CAD 238.35 CAD 2730 LOCKS P12856 RAVWTRMAINT 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi padlocks
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1649-1 09-21-2011 09-21-2011 TIGERDIRECT.CA 129.44 CAD 129.44 CAD 2650 COMPUTER AND PRINTER SUPPLIES P00497 S-CENTRAL1-PKS MAINT 5964 Direct Marketing - Catalog Merchants desktop keyboard bundle
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1658-2 09-26-2011 09-28-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00175 42.92 CAD 42.92 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P12856 RAVWTRMAINT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse boat paddles
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1661-1 09-27-2011 09-29-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7001 45.19 CAD 45.19 CAD 2199 MISCELLANEOUS PARTS P12856 RAVWTRMAINT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse DUMPSTER
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1661-2 09-28-2011 09-29-2011 D R RIGGING   SAFETY 104.94 CAD 104.94 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P12856 RAVWTRMAINT 5712 Equipment, Furniture, and Home Furnishin misc. parts

560.84 CAD 560.84 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1652-1 09-21-2011 09-23-2011 CURRY'S MARKHAM 55.44 CAD 55.44 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P12969 ARTS-MCNICOLL 5970 Artist Supply Stores, Craft Shops drawing/watercolour materials

55.44 CAD 55.44 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1621-2 08-31-2011 09-02-2011 SOLWAY METAL SALES 214.70 CAD 214.70 CAD 2532 STEEL P12017 SOUTH GENERAL-PKS TE 1761 Roofing and Siding, Sheet Metal Work Con hr square
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1626-2 09-01-2011 09-06-2011 PACIFIC FASTENERS (198 175.15 CAD 175.15 CAD 2532 STEEL P12017 SOUTH GENERAL-PKS TE 5251 Hardware Stores 3"open hingex84" 3/8 pin
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1632-1 09-08-2011 09-09-2011 METAL SUPERMARKETS (NO 57.63 CAD 57.63 CAD 2532 STEEL P12017 SOUTH GENERAL-PKS TE 5051 Metal Service Centers and Offices hrs 188
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1632-2 09-08-2011 09-09-2011 AUTOMOTIVE TOOLS 103.96 CAD 103.96 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P12017 SOUTH GENERAL-PKS TE 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores metal check charge
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1635-3 09-06-2011 09-12-2011 LINDE CANADA - ETOBICO 30.90 CAD 30.90 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P12017 SOUTH GENERAL-PKS TE 5072 Hardware Equipment and Supplies chipping hammer spring handle
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1641-2 09-14-2011 09-15-2011 SPEED FASTENING SYSTEM 61.08 CAD 61.08 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P12017 SOUTH GENERAL-PKS TE 5712 Equipment, Furniture, and Home Furnishin bits
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1641-3 09-14-2011 09-15-2011 METAL SUPERMARKETS (NO 20.34 CAD 20.34 CAD 2532 STEEL P12017 SOUTH GENERAL-PKS TE 5051 Metal Service Centers and Offices cr sheet 140
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1647-1 09-19-2011 09-20-2011 METAL SUPERMARKETS (ET 153.33 CAD 153.33 CAD 2532 STEEL P12017 SOUTH GENERAL-PKS TE 5051 Metal Service Centers and Offices dom tube 5.5 x.437
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1649-2 09-20-2011 09-21-2011 METAL SUPERMARKETS (NO 742.41 CAD 742.41 CAD 2532 STEEL P12017 SOUTH GENERAL-PKS TE 5051 Metal Service Centers and Offices hpi 240,hpi440,htr5188
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1651-1 09-21-2011 09-22-2011 METAL SUPERMARKETS (ET 23.05 CAD 23.05 CAD 2532 STEEL P12017 SOUTH GENERAL-PKS TE 5051 Metal Service Centers and Offices ar6061/58
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1655-1 09-19-2011 09-26-2011 PACIFIC FASTENERS (198 60.34 CAD 60.34 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P12017 SOUTH GENERAL-PKS TE 5251 Hardware Stores 14x13/4 pnil concrete
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1655-2 09-20-2011 09-26-2011 PACIFIC FASTENERS (198 24.41 CAD 24.41 CAD 2532 STEEL P12017 SOUTH GENERAL-PKS TE 5251 Hardware Stores 3/8 lw 188
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1661-3 09-28-2011 09-29-2011 METAL SUPERMARKETS (NO 46.33 CAD 46.33 CAD 2532 STEEL P12017 SOUTH GENERAL-PKS TE 5051 Metal Service Centers and Offices hot rolled angle

1,713.63 CAD 1,713.63 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1620-5 08-31-2011 09-01-2011 APPLE ATHLETICS 544.66 CAD 544.66 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P10960 CENTENNIAL STADIUM-O 5713 Floor Covering Stores football padding
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1626-3 09-02-2011 09-06-2011 DULUX PAINTS #142 226.40 CAD 226.40 CAD 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES P00656 CENTENNIAL PK-PGM SU 5231 Glass, Paint, Wallpaper Stores paint - old barn
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1632-3 09-08-2011 09-09-2011 HANFORD LUMBER LIMITED 650.88 CAD 650.88 CAD 2535 PLUMBING SUPPLIES P10910 CENTENNIAL SKI CTR-O 5211 Building Materials, Lumber Stores plywood for lockers
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1635-4 09-08-2011 09-12-2011 MISSISSAUGA HARDWARE C 276.79 CAD 276.79 CAD 3080 M & E - HAND TOOLS P10910 CENTENNIAL SKI CTR-O 5072 Hardware Equipment and Supplies tools for pumphouse
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1635-5 09-09-2011 09-12-2011 DESCO PLUMBING   HEATI 971.80 CAD 971.80 CAD 2535 PLUMBING SUPPLIES P10910 CENTENNIAL SKI CTR-O 1711 Air Conditioning, Heating, and Plumbing valves-snowmaking
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1637-1 09-12-2011 09-13-2011 DULUX PAINTS #142 252.35 CAD 252.35 CAD 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES P00656 CENTENNIAL PK-PGM SU 5231 Glass, Paint, Wallpaper Stores paint-picnic tables
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1658-3 09-27-2011 09-28-2011 DESCO PLUMBING   HEATI 316.17 CAD 316.17 CAD 2535 PLUMBING SUPPLIES P10910 CENTENNIAL SKI CTR-O 1711 Air Conditioning, Heating, and Plumbing pipe parts- ski hill
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1661-4 09-27-2011 09-29-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7114 87.32 CAD 87.32 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P10910 CENTENNIAL SKI CTR-O 5200 Home Supply Warehouse AIR HOSE
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1661-5 09-27-2011 09-29-2011 INGERSOLL-RAND INC 658.79 CAD 658.79 CAD 3099 GENERAL EQUIPMENT P10910 CENTENNIAL SKI CTR-O 5712 Equipment, Furniture, and Home Furnishin air compressor

3,985.16 CAD 3,985.16 CAD
CITY MANAGER 1626-4 09-01-2011 09-06-2011 MMPC EXPOSITIONS 502.85 CAD 502.85 CAD 4256 CONFERENCES/SEMINARS - REGISTRATION FEES CM0010 TOWER RENEWAL OFFICE 7991 Tourist Attractions and Exhibits Registration Fee - Sept 14/2011
CITY MANAGER 1626-5 09-01-2011 09-06-2011 MMPC EXPOSITIONS 502.85 CAD 502.85 CAD 4256 CONFERENCES/SEMINARS - REGISTRATION FEES CM0010 TOWER RENEWAL OFFICE 7991 Tourist Attractions and Exhibits Registration Fee - Sept 14, 2011

1,005.70 CAD 1,005.70 CAD
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1635-6 09-09-2011 09-12-2011 TPA/GREEN "P"      QPL 6.75 CAD 6.75 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) B46700 ALS OPERATIONS 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages PARKING - MEET WITH COUNCILLOR
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1637-2 09-11-2011 09-13-2011 PARKING AUTHORITYOFTOR 6.00 CAD 6.00 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) B46700 ALS OPERATIONS 9399 Government Services - Not Elsewhere Clas PARKING - CITY HALL
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1641-4 09-13-2011 09-15-2011 PARKING AUTHORITYOFTOR 9.00 CAD 9.00 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) B46700 ALS OPERATIONS 9399 Government Services - Not Elsewhere Clas PARKING - CITY HALL

21.75 CAD 21.75 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1631-1 09-06-2011 09-08-2011 RONA NOBLE TRADE 52010 18.61 CAD 18.61 CAD 2535 PLUMBING SUPPLIES P00859 ALNESS YD-YD OPERN 5251 Hardware Stores galv. nipple
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1632-4 09-08-2011 09-09-2011 CENTENNIAL PLUMBING SU 167.47 CAD 167.47 CAD 2535 PLUMBING SUPPLIES P00859 ALNESS YD-YD OPERN 1711 Air Conditioning, Heating, and Plumbing misc. hardware
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1635-7 09-09-2011 09-12-2011 CENTENNIAL PLUMBING SU 171.70 CAD 171.70 CAD 2535 PLUMBING SUPPLIES P03034 JOHN BOOTH-OPS 1711 Air Conditioning, Heating, and Plumbing misc. hardware
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1637-3 09-09-2011 09-13-2011 RONA NOBLE TRADE 52010 106.75 CAD 106.75 CAD 2535 PLUMBING SUPPLIES P00859 ALNESS YD-YD OPERN 5251 Hardware Stores pressure gauges
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1637-4 09-12-2011 09-13-2011 WATER AND ICE NORTH AM 183.06 CAD 183.06 CAD 2535 PLUMBING SUPPLIES P00859 ALNESS YD-YD OPERN 5996 Swimming Pools - Sales and Supplies vacuum gauges
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1642-1 09-14-2011 09-16-2011 SP S COMM SWIMMING POO 765.01 CAD 765.01 CAD 2535 PLUMBING SUPPLIES P07726 N TORONTO-OPERATIONS 5996 Swimming Pools - Sales and Supplies chemical tank & pump
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1645-1 09-15-2011 09-19-2011 RONA NOBLE TRADE 52010 94.58 CAD 94.58 CAD 2535 PLUMBING SUPPLIES P00859 ALNESS YD-YD OPERN 5251 Hardware Stores plumbing supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1649-3 09-20-2011 09-21-2011 TECH STAND   SAFETY AU 70.00 CAD 70.00 CAD 4830 PERMIT & LICENSE FEES P00859 ALNESS YD-YD OPERN 7399 Business Services - Not Elsewhere Classi Refrigeration certificate renewal
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1661-6 09-28-2011 09-29-2011 WOLSELEY WATERWORKS 79.95 CAD 79.95 CAD 2535 PLUMBING SUPPLIES P00859 ALNESS YD-YD OPERN 1711 Air Conditioning, Heating, and Plumbing service saddle
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1662-3 09-28-2011 09-30-2011 RONA NOBLE TRADE 52010 61.94 CAD 61.94 CAD 2535 PLUMBING SUPPLIES P00859 ALNESS YD-YD OPERN 5251 Hardware Stores plumbing supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1662-4 09-29-2011 09-30-2011 CENTENNIAL PLUMBING SU 269.13 CAD 269.13 CAD 2535 PLUMBING SUPPLIES P00859 ALNESS YD-YD OPERN 1711 Air Conditioning, Heating, and Plumbing plumbing supplies

1,988.20 CAD 1,988.20 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1632-5 09-08-2011 09-09-2011 NELLA CUTLERY   FOOD E 13.56 CAD 13.56 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES AH0101 HS-MH-PUB-FORT YORK 5722 Household Appliance Stores knife sharpening for kitchen programme

13.56 CAD 13.56 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1662-5 09-14-2011 09-30-2011 ATLAS BUSINESS MACHINE 128.82 CAD 128.82 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P12527 RW-SH-PRS-OLYMPIUM 7399 Business Services - Not Elsewhere Classi store supplies - thermal paper rolls

128.82 CAD 128.82 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1639-3 09-13-2011 09-14-2011 TUCKERS POTTERY SUPPLI 293.80 CAD 293.80 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P07791 STAN WADLOW COMPLEX- 5970 Artist Supply Stores, Craft Shops self harding clay
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1652-2 09-21-2011 09-23-2011 ABSOLUTE DOLLAR 41.58 CAD 41.58 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P07791 STAN WADLOW COMPLEX- 5310 Discount Stores craft supplies

335.38 CAD 335.38 CAD
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1620-6 08-31-2011 09-01-2011 BLUE MOUNTAIN RESORTS 193.46 CAD 193.46 CAD 4252 CONFERENCES/SEMINARS - ACCOMMODATION B46700 ALS OPERATIONS 7999 Recreation Services (Not Elsewhere Class AMEMSO CONFERENCE ACCOMM
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1620-7 08-31-2011 09-01-2011 BLUE MOUNTAIN RESORTS 204.76 CAD 204.76 CAD 4252 CONFERENCES/SEMINARS - ACCOMMODATION B46700 ALS OPERATIONS 7999 Recreation Services (Not Elsewhere Class AMEMSO CONFERENCE ACCOMM
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1620-8 08-31-2011 09-01-2011 BLUE MOUNTAIN RESORTS 238.66 CAD 238.66 CAD 4252 CONFERENCES/SEMINARS - ACCOMMODATION B46700 ALS OPERATIONS 7999 Recreation Services (Not Elsewhere Class AMEMSO CONFERENCE ACCOMM
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1620-9 08-31-2011 09-01-2011 BLUE MOUNTAIN RESORTS 238.66 CAD 238.66 CAD 4252 CONFERENCES/SEMINARS - ACCOMMODATION B46700 ALS OPERATIONS 7999 Recreation Services (Not Elsewhere Class AMEMSO CONFERENCE ACCOMM
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1620-10 08-31-2011 09-01-2011 BLUE MOUNTAIN RESORTS 238.66 CAD 238.66 CAD 4252 CONFERENCES/SEMINARS - ACCOMMODATION B46700 ALS OPERATIONS 7999 Recreation Services (Not Elsewhere Class AMEMSO CONFERENCE ACCOMM
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1620-11 08-31-2011 09-01-2011 BLUE MOUNTAIN RESORTS 238.66 CAD 238.66 CAD 4252 CONFERENCES/SEMINARS - ACCOMMODATION B46700 ALS OPERATIONS 7999 Recreation Services (Not Elsewhere Class AMEMSO CONFERENCE ACCOMM
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1620-12 08-31-2011 09-01-2011 BLUE MOUNTAIN RESORTS 238.66 CAD 238.66 CAD 4252 CONFERENCES/SEMINARS - ACCOMMODATION B46700 ALS OPERATIONS 7999 Recreation Services (Not Elsewhere Class AMEMSO CONFERENCE ACCOMM
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1626-6 09-01-2011 09-06-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7129 219.19 CAD 219.19 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE B43300 EQUIPMENT RETRIEVAL 5200 Home Supply Warehouse JIGSAW
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1626-7 09-02-2011 09-06-2011 FIVE STAR ENTERPRISES 2,860.58 CAD 2,860.58 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES B25000 MATERIALS MGT-STORES 5137 Mens, Womens, and Childrens Uniforms and LINEN RACKS
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EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1641-5 09-14-2011 09-15-2011 NORTH YORK TIRE AUTO 1,806.19 CAD 1,806.19 CAD 2135 PARTS - TIRES/TUBES B41100 MAINTENANCE OF FLEET 7531 Automotive Body and Repair Shops UNIROYAL LAREDO HD TIRES
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1662-6 09-29-2011 09-30-2011 BLUE MOUNTAIN RESORTS 36.39 CAD 36.39 CAD 4255 CONFERENCES/SEMINARS - OTHER EXPENSES B46700 ALS OPERATIONS 7999 Recreation Services (Not Elsewhere Class BREAKFAST - AMEMSO AWARDS
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1662-7 09-29-2011 09-30-2011 BLUE MOUNTAIN RESORTS 36.39 CAD 36.39 CAD 4255 CONFERENCES/SEMINARS - OTHER EXPENSES B46700 ALS OPERATIONS 7999 Recreation Services (Not Elsewhere Class BREAKFAST - AMEMSO AWARDS
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1662-8 09-29-2011 09-30-2011 BLUE MOUNTAIN RESORTS 36.39 CAD 36.39 CAD 4255 CONFERENCES/SEMINARS - OTHER EXPENSES B46700 ALS OPERATIONS 7999 Recreation Services (Not Elsewhere Class BREAKFAST - AMEMSO AWARDS
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1662-9 09-29-2011 09-30-2011 BLUE MOUNTAIN RESORTS 36.39 CAD 36.39 CAD 4255 CONFERENCES/SEMINARS - OTHER EXPENSES B46700 ALS OPERATIONS 7999 Recreation Services (Not Elsewhere Class BREAKFAST - AMEMSO AWARDS
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1662-10 09-29-2011 09-30-2011 BLUE MOUNTAIN RESORTS 36.39 CAD 36.39 CAD 4255 CONFERENCES/SEMINARS - OTHER EXPENSES B46700 ALS OPERATIONS 7999 Recreation Services (Not Elsewhere Class BREAKFAST - AMEMSO AWARDS
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1662-11 09-29-2011 09-30-2011 BLUE MOUNTAIN RESORTS 36.39 CAD 36.39 CAD 4255 CONFERENCES/SEMINARS - OTHER EXPENSES B46700 ALS OPERATIONS 7999 Recreation Services (Not Elsewhere Class BREAKFAST - AMEMSO AWARDS - CHARGED IN ERROR

6,695.82 CAD 6,695.82 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1647-2 09-16-2011 09-20-2011 SCHOOL TATTOOS 250.45 CAD 250.45 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES AH0101 HS-MH-PUB-FORT YORK 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Store Fort York Temporary Tattoos for use at  Simcoe Day
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1658-4 09-26-2011 09-28-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7001 232.86 CAD 232.86 CAD 3099 GENERAL EQUIPMENT AH0108 HS-MH-REN-FORT YORK 5200 Home Supply Warehouse WATER 24X500

483.31 CAD 483.31 CAD
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1639-4 09-12-2011 09-14-2011 ATRIPCO DELIVERY SERVI 12.15 CAD 12.15 CAD 4814 NETWORK SRV - ADSL D3G011 TRU DAVIDSN A-PA-OA 4215 Courier Services - Air & Ground, Freight COURIER SERVICES
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1642-2 09-14-2011 09-16-2011 DESERRES 37.88 CAD 37.88 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES D3G083 TRU DAVIDSN A-PS-PS 5970 Artist Supply Stores, Craft Shops RESIDENT PROGRAM SUPPLIES

50.03 CAD 50.03 CAD
SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT 1632-6 09-08-2011 09-09-2011 BLAIR BUILDING MATERIA 103.54 CAD 103.54 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES SW0805 DISCO TS OPER 5211 Building Materials, Lumber Stores lLPRECAST CONCRETE STEP
SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT 1642-3 09-14-2011 09-16-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7027 73.60 CAD 73.60 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES SW0830 SCARBOROUGH TS OPER 5200 Home Supply Warehouse DUROCK
SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT 1652-3 09-21-2011 09-23-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7134 20.11 CAD 20.11 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES SW0810 INGRAM TS OPER 5200 Home Supply Warehouse WASHER
SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT 1655-3 09-22-2011 09-26-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7078 15.39 CAD 15.39 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES SW0820 VICTORIA PARK TS OPE 5200 Home Supply Warehouse BOLTS
SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT 1655-4 09-23-2011 09-26-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7012 18.20 CAD 18.20 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES SW0805 DISCO TS OPER 5200 Home Supply Warehouse BOLT
SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT 1661-7 09-27-2011 09-29-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7078 140.81 CAD 140.81 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES SW0800 BERMONDSEY TS OPER 5200 Home Supply Warehouse STH 36X1 1/1
SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT 1662-12 09-28-2011 09-30-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7012 11.28 CAD 11.28 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES SW0800 BERMONDSEY TS OPER 5200 Home Supply Warehouse PULL 4"
SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT 1662-13 09-28-2011 09-30-2011 PLASTIC WORLD 35.60 CAD 35.60 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES SW0011 MECHANICAL&ELECTRICA 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi

418.53 CAD 418.53 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1632-7 09-07-2011 09-09-2011 RONA # 55040 17.23 CAD 17.23 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES AH0023 CD-AM-FAC-TODMORDEN 5251 Hardware Stores caulking and paint brushes
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1655-5 09-23-2011 09-26-2011 LINDE CANADA - ETOBICO 103.66 CAD 103.66 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES AH0029 CD-AM-FAC-METRO HALL 5072 Hardware Equipment and Supplies welding rods
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1658-5 09-26-2011 09-28-2011 RIMMINGTON GLASS AND M 42.94 CAD 42.94 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES AH0151 CD-AM-FAC-SPADINA HS 5231 Glass, Paint, Wallpaper Stores glass

163.83 CAD 163.83 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1632-8 09-08-2011 09-09-2011 PRECISE PARKLINK INC 16.00 CAD 16.00 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) AH0014 AS-PS-CDE-METRO HALL 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages staff meeting at Metro Hall

16.00 CAD 16.00 CAD
TORONTO WATER 1661-8 09-29-2011 09-29-2011 TIGERDIRECT.CA 198.96 CAD 198.96 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES WW1060 HCTP PLANT ADMIN SUP 5964 Direct Marketing - Catalog Merchants toner

198.96 CAD 198.96 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1632-9 09-08-2011 09-09-2011 PRECISE PARKLINK INC 16.00 CAD 16.00 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) AH0018 AS-PS-PUB-CEDAR RIDG 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages Parking at Metro Hall for a Youth Program meeting

16.00 CAD 16.00 CAD
POLICY, PLANNING, FINANCE & ADMINISTRATION 1631-2 09-07-2011 09-08-2011 AUTO SHARE CAR SHARING 14.02 CAD 14.02 CAD 4510 RENTAL OF VEHICLES AND EQUIPMENT WE0007 COMMUNICATIONS 7512 Automobile Rental Agency - Not Elsewhere Vehicle rental

14.02 CAD 14.02 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1629-1 09-02-2011 09-07-2011 BABAYAN'S CARPET CLEAN 45.23 CAD 45.23 CAD 4085 PROF & TECH-MGMT AH0056 HS-MH-CLM-98 ATLANTI 7217 Carpet and Upholstery Cleaning washing artifact hooked rugs
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1651-2 09-20-2011 09-22-2011 PRESERVATION SUPPLY SE 945.53 CAD 945.53 CAD 2580 LABORATORY SUPPLIES AH0056 HS-MH-CLM-98 ATLANTI 7699 Miscellaneous Repair Shops and Related S pure brass mending plates
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1652-4 09-20-2011 09-23-2011 BFB SALES LIMITED 134.19 CAD 134.19 CAD 2020 BOOK & MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTIONS AH0056 HS-MH-CLM-98 ATLANTI 5970 Artist Supply Stores, Craft Shops Health and safety book
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1652-5 09-21-2011 09-23-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00150 49.11 CAD 49.11 CAD 2580 LABORATORY SUPPLIES AH0056 HS-MH-CLM-98 ATLANTI 5200 Home Supply Warehouse screwdriver, batteries
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1661-9 09-28-2011 09-29-2011 SHOPPERS DRUG MART # 1 23.96 CAD 23.96 CAD 2099 OTHER OFFICE MATERIAL &MINOR FURNISHING AH0090 HS-MH-PRS-98 ATLANTI 5912 Drug Stores, Pharmacies padded mailers 1/2 price, postage

1,198.02 CAD 1,198.02 CAD
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1635-8 09-08-2011 09-12-2011 AMAZING PARTY   COSTUM 107.34 CAD 107.34 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES D3K083 LAKESHR LDGE-PS-PS 5947 Card, Gift, Novelty, and Souvenir Shops Helium tank rental for Gala
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1658-6 09-27-2011 09-28-2011 COSMETICS N'MORE FOR L 50.85 CAD 50.85 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES D3K083 LAKESHR LDGE-PS-PS 5977 Cosmetic Stores Supplies for the Gala

158.19 CAD 158.19 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1645-2 09-19-2011 09-19-2011 BELL EXPRESSVU 60.59 CAD 60.59 CAD 4441 CONTRACTED SERVICES - CABLE TV P07689 HERON PARK-PGM SUPP 4899 Cable and Other Pay Television Services Sattelite for youth lounge
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1645-3 09-16-2011 09-19-2011 NATIONAL SPORTS #24 27.08 CAD 27.08 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P07689 HERON PARK-PGM SUPP 5655 Sports Apparel, Riding Apparel Stores basketball nets for gym

87.67 CAD 87.67 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1657-3 09-19-2011 09-27-2011 THE BRECHIN GROUP INC 156.66 CAD 156.66 CAD 4082 PHOTO/VIDEO SERVICES AH0092 HS-MH-PRS-MACKENZIE 9399 Government Services - Not Elsewhere Clas Exhibit images

156.66 CAD 156.66 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1621-3 09-01-2011 09-02-2011 RCSS 1077 69.03 CAD 69.03 CAD 2740 CONC, SNACKBAR/GIFTSHOP FOOD ITEMS&SUP P12183 LEASIDE CURLING-SPEC 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets season star-up bar supplies for resale
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1626-8 09-01-2011 09-06-2011 ZELLERS #468 22.58 CAD 22.58 CAD 2199 MISCELLANEOUS PARTS P12183 LEASIDE CURLING-SPEC 5310 Discount Stores yarn for side lines embedded in the ice
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1626-9 09-01-2011 09-06-2011 LCBO/RAO #0164 567.67 CAD 567.67 CAD 2740 CONC, SNACKBAR/GIFTSHOP FOOD ITEMS&SUP P12183 LEASIDE CURLING-SPEC 5921 Package Stores, Beer, Wine, Liquor re stock bar supplies for resale
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1639-5 09-12-2011 09-14-2011 ZELLERS #468 19.21 CAD 19.21 CAD 2199 MISCELLANEOUS PARTS P12183 LEASIDE CURLING-SPEC 5310 Discount Stores yarn for side lines embedded in the ice
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1645-4 09-15-2011 09-19-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7012 81.57 CAD 81.57 CAD 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES P12183 LEASIDE CURLING-SPEC 5200 Home Supply Warehouse EXN/3PK
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1652-6 09-21-2011 09-23-2011 LCBO #804 800.47 CAD 800.47 CAD 2740 CONC, SNACKBAR/GIFTSHOP FOOD ITEMS&SUP P12183 LEASIDE CURLING-SPEC 5921 Package Stores, Beer, Wine, Liquor re stock bar supplies for resale

1,560.53 CAD 1,560.53 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1631-3 09-07-2011 09-08-2011 DULUX PAINTS #716 211.52 CAD 211.52 CAD 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES P03028 BAYVIEW-OPS 5231 Glass, Paint, Wallpaper Stores paint
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1637-5 09-12-2011 09-13-2011 DULUX PAINTS #716 388.61 CAD 388.61 CAD 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES P06686 EDITHVALE CC-OPERATI 5231 Glass, Paint, Wallpaper Stores paint
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1639-6 09-12-2011 09-14-2011 D   G VACUUM REPAIR SE 824.43 CAD 824.43 CAD 2570 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES P07726 N TORONTO-OPERATIONS 7699 Miscellaneous Repair Shops and Related S floor finish & supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1639-7 09-12-2011 09-14-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00192 27.41 CAD 27.41 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P06686 EDITHVALE CC-OPERATI 5200 Home Supply Warehouse hardware
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1642-4 09-14-2011 09-16-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00192 22.92 CAD 22.92 CAD 4417 PEST CONTROL P07726 N TORONTO-OPERATIONS 5200 Home Supply Warehouse ant traps
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1657-4 09-23-2011 09-27-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00192 192.09 CAD 192.09 CAD 2610 KITCHEN SUPPLIES P06685 EARL BALES CC-OPERAT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse fridge
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1658-7 09-26-2011 09-28-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00192 13.41 CAD 13.41 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P03028 BAYVIEW-OPS 5200 Home Supply Warehouse caulking & gun
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1662-14 09-29-2011 09-30-2011 CHAMBERS   COOKE (1968 492.74 CAD 492.74 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P03028 BAYVIEW-OPS 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi ice flood hose & nozzles

2,173.13 CAD 2,173.13 CAD
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1632-10 09-08-2011 09-09-2011 BRADFORD RENTAL SALES 372.90 CAD 372.90 CAD 2199 MISCELLANEOUS PARTS B31100 COMM SYSTEMS SUPPORT 7394 Equipment Rental and Leasing Services, F ZIP CUT OFF WHEELS
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1642-5 09-15-2011 09-16-2011 PREMIER FARNEL00000018 0.90 CAD 0.90 CAD 2199 MISCELLANEOUS PARTS B31100 COMM SYSTEMS SUPPORT 5065 Electrical Parts and Equipment RUBBER SEAL WASHERS

373.80 CAD 373.80 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1631-4 09-07-2011 09-08-2011 STAPLES STORE #26 48.82 CAD 48.82 CAD 2099 OTHER OFFICE MATERIAL &MINOR FURNISHING P00155 TOR ISLANDS-TURF&HOR 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St office supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1661-10 09-28-2011 09-29-2011 HH GOODE AND SON 1987 714.89 CAD 714.89 CAD 2620 ANIMAL CARE SUPPLIES P00155 TOR ISLANDS-TURF&HOR 5995 Pet Shops - Pet Food and Supplies Farm feed
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1662-15 09-29-2011 09-30-2011 HH GOODE AND SON 1987 714.73 CAD 714.73 CAD 2620 ANIMAL CARE SUPPLIES P00155 TOR ISLANDS-TURF&HOR 5995 Pet Shops - Pet Food and Supplies Farm feed

1,478.44 CAD 1,478.44 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1621-4 09-01-2011 09-02-2011 SOUVENIR CANADA INC 67.80 CAD 67.80 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P07668 ALDERWOOD POOL-PGM S 5947 Card, Gift, Novelty, and Souvenir Shops aniversary plaque
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1641-6 09-13-2011 09-15-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7011 29.74 CAD 29.74 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P07668 ALDERWOOD POOL-PGM S 5200 Home Supply Warehouse TAPE

97.54 CAD 97.54 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1635-9 09-09-2011 09-12-2011 SIMPLISTIC LINES INC 101.96 CAD 101.96 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00409 N-EAST1-TURF&HORT 5941 Sporting Goods Stores parts for paint sprayer
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1641-7 09-13-2011 09-15-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00459 21.42 CAD 21.42 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00409 N-EAST1-TURF&HORT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse light bulbs for trucks
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1645-5 09-15-2011 09-19-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7073 73.46 CAD 73.46 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00409 N-EAST1-TURF&HORT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse KP340
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1657-5 09-23-2011 09-27-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00459 40.66 CAD 40.66 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00409 N-EAST1-TURF&HORT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse blades
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1661-11 09-27-2011 09-29-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7073 25.72 CAD 25.72 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES P00409 N-EAST1-TURF&HORT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse RAPIDPOST

263.22 CAD 263.22 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1621-5 09-01-2011 09-02-2011 CUSTOM DOOR   LOCK SER 768.40 CAD 768.40 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P12858 BEACHWTRFRTMAINT 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1626-10 09-02-2011 09-06-2011 GLOBALINDUSTRIALCANADA 469.24 CAD 469.24 CAD 2570 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES P12858 BEACHWTRFRTMAINT 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi FREIGHT
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1629-2 09-06-2011 09-07-2011 CUSTOM DOOR   LOCK SER 316.40 CAD 316.40 CAD 4424 CONTRACTED SERVICES - GENERAL P00554 S-WEST 1-TURF&HORT 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores door repair
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1652-7 09-21-2011 09-23-2011 AGRAM GARDEN CENTRE 813.20 CAD 813.20 CAD 2560 AGRICULTURE & BOTANICAL SUPPLIES P12858 BEACHWTRFRTMAINT 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores plant material
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1658-8 09-26-2011 09-28-2011 AGRAM GARDEN CENTRE 995.76 CAD 995.76 CAD 2560 AGRICULTURE & BOTANICAL SUPPLIES P12858 BEACHWTRFRTMAINT 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores plant material
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1661-12 09-28-2011 09-29-2011 SPEED FASTENING SYSTEM 687.97 CAD 687.97 CAD 2110 PARTS - FURNITURE & FIXTURES P12858 BEACHWTRFRTMAINT 5712 Equipment, Furniture, and Home Furnishin hardware sugarbeach
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PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1629-3 09-06-2011 09-07-2011 STAPLES BUSINESS DEPOT 55.97 CAD 55.97 CAD 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES P12663 N-GEN INTEGRATN SERV 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St pens,clipboard,tape,folders
55.97 CAD 55.97 CAD

PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1621-6 08-31-2011 09-02-2011 MONARCH PAINTS (1998) 192.73 CAD 192.73 CAD 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES P00415 N-WEST3-TURF&HORT 5198 Paints, Varnishes, and Supplies paint
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1621-7 09-01-2011 09-02-2011 SHERIDAN NURSERIES 451.77 CAD 451.77 CAD 2560 AGRICULTURE & BOTANICAL SUPPLIES P00150 C-WTRFRONT1-TURF&HOR 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores plant material
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1621-8 09-01-2011 09-02-2011 SHERIDAN NURSERIES -135.53 CAD -135.53 CAD 2560 AGRICULTURE & BOTANICAL SUPPLIES P00150 C-WTRFRONT1-TURF&HOR 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores plant material - price adjustment
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1639-8 09-13-2011 09-14-2011 SUNNYBROOK HOME HARDWA 40.59 CAD 40.59 CAD 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES P00415 N-WEST3-TURF&HORT 5251 Hardware Stores paint rollers
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1647-3 09-18-2011 09-20-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7012 140.64 CAD 140.64 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00415 N-WEST3-TURF&HORT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse BM1 3.8

690.20 CAD 690.20 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1662-16 09-29-2011 09-30-2011 BRT DISTRIBUTING INC 699.36 CAD 699.36 CAD 4995 OTHER EXPENSES AH0070 HS-MH-EDU-GIBSON HOU 5995 Pet Shops - Pet Food and Supplies Firewood for program use

699.36 CAD 699.36 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1621-9 08-25-2011 09-02-2011 THE DISCRIMINATING GEN 569.52 CAD 569.52 CAD 4699 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE - OTHER AH0058 HS-MH-CLR-MONTGOMERY 5947 Card, Gift, Novelty, and Souvenir Shops reproduction officers sword ( exhibit )
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1632-11 09-08-2011 09-09-2011 KAOS MUSIC CENTRE 282.49 CAD 282.49 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES AH0098 HS-MH-PUB-MONTGOMERY 5733 Music Stores - Musical Instruments, Pian Electric piano
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1639-9 09-13-2011 09-14-2011 FOOD BASICS #928 61.35 CAD 61.35 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES AH0098 HS-MH-PUB-MONTGOMERY 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food items re:rentals&tea-room
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1645-6 09-16-2011 09-19-2011 BRT DISTRIBUTING INC 597.63 CAD 597.63 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES AH0098 HS-MH-PUB-MONTGOMERY 5995 Pet Shops - Pet Food and Supplies Fire wood for historic kitchen and oven
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1652-8 09-21-2011 09-23-2011 IMPACT CANOPIES CANADA 310.75 CAD 310.75 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES AH0098 HS-MH-PUB-MONTGOMERY 7399 Business Services - Not Elsewhere Classi Tent for Farmers' Market

1,821.74 CAD 1,821.74 CAD
CITY CLERK'S OFFICE 1642-6 09-14-2011 09-16-2011 INCREDIBLE NOVELTIES I 16.49 CAD 16.49 CAD 2790 PRESENTATION/PROMOTIONAL ITEMS GV0019 PROTOCOL 5947 Card, Gift, Novelty, and Souvenir Shops Engraving Plate for Etobicoke Community Council

16.49 CAD 16.49 CAD
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1657-6 09-23-2011 09-27-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00182 99.81 CAD 99.81 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES B46752 OPS - DISTRICT 3 5200 Home Supply Warehouse MAT, CORD (AIR COND), WEDG

99.81 CAD 99.81 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1621-10 08-31-2011 09-02-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7129 145.77 CAD 145.77 CAD 3080 M & E - HAND TOOLS P10908 NY SKI CTR-OPS 5200 Home Supply Warehouse PWR PTR PLS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1645-7 09-14-2011 09-19-2011 SUTTON'S DRICOCRETE 24.01 CAD 24.01 CAD 2770 GRAVEL P10908 NY SKI CTR-OPS 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores gravel
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1647-4 09-18-2011 09-20-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00444 45.19 CAD 45.19 CAD 3080 M & E - HAND TOOLS P10908 NY SKI CTR-OPS 5200 Home Supply Warehouse Digital temp. reader
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1658-9 09-26-2011 09-28-2011 BEN SHAW 732.92 CAD 732.92 CAD 4410 CONTRACTED SERVICES - HEATING & AIR COND P10908 NY SKI CTR-OPS 7399 Business Services - Not Elsewhere Classi Electrician repairs

947.89 CAD 947.89 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1652-9 09-22-2011 09-23-2011 INDIGO BOOKS   MUSIC, 210.26 CAD 210.26 CAD 2020 BOOK & MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTIONS ED0152 IM-MAR-SUPP-CENTRAL 5399 Miscellaneous General Merchandise CP Style books & Caps & Spelling

210.26 CAD 210.26 CAD
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1645-8 09-14-2011 09-19-2011 MEDIGAS #803 860.00 CAD 860.00 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES D3A144 BENDALE ACR-NS-NA 7692 Welding Repair Air Compressor Heavy Duty

860.00 CAD 860.00 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1621-11 08-31-2011 09-02-2011 TPA/GREEN "P"      QPL 14.00 CAD 14.00 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) ED0116 BD-RET-CORP-CENTRAL 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages Parking - Meeting
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1642-7 09-14-2011 09-16-2011 TPA/GREEN "P"      QPL 14.00 CAD 14.00 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) ED0116 BD-RET-CORP-CENTRAL 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages Parking - Etobicoke OP Open House
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1652-10 09-21-2011 09-23-2011 TPA/GREEN "P"      QPL 14.00 CAD 14.00 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) ED0116 BD-RET-CORP-CENTRAL 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages Parking - East York OP Open House

42.00 CAD 42.00 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1620-13 08-31-2011 09-01-2011 STAPLES STORE #2 23.73 CAD 23.73 CAD 3040 M & E - RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL P12007 OLYMPIUM-AQUA-INST I 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St door wedges
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1621-12 08-31-2011 09-02-2011 BRAFASCO / MISSISSAUGA 24.57 CAD 24.57 CAD 3040 M & E - RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL P12007 OLYMPIUM-AQUA-INST I 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi fenders, washers, rods
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1632-12 09-07-2011 09-09-2011 BRAFASCO / MISSISSAUGA 41.00 CAD 41.00 CAD 3040 M & E - RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL P12007 OLYMPIUM-AQUA-INST I 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi steel rod & screws to fix lane rope reel
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1639-10 09-13-2011 09-14-2011 STAPLES STORE #2 91.21 CAD 91.21 CAD 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES P12007 OLYMPIUM-AQUA-INST I 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St laminator
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1649-4 09-20-2011 09-21-2011 STAPLES STORE #2 262.70 CAD 262.70 CAD 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES P12007 OLYMPIUM-AQUA-INST I 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St labels,file folder tabs

443.21 CAD 443.21 CAD
311 TORONTO 1661-13 09-27-2011 09-29-2011 KANA SOFTWARE INC 211.72 CAD 200.00 USD 4256 CONFERENCES/SEMINARS - REGISTRATION FEES TO9301 PROGRAM ADMIN 7399 Business Services - Not Elsewhere Classi KANA 2011 Summit- Conference Fee

211.72 CAD 200.00 USD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1639-11 09-12-2011 09-14-2011 PLANT PRODUCTS CO. LTD 321.03 CAD 321.03 CAD 2499 OTHER CHEMICALS P07646 DON VALLEY-OPERATION 0763 Agricultural Cooperatives other chemical
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1639-12 09-13-2011 09-14-2011 TURF CANADA 370.29 CAD 370.29 CAD 2499 OTHER CHEMICALS P07646 DON VALLEY-OPERATION 5998 Tent & Awning Shops fungucide
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1641-8 09-13-2011 09-15-2011 ALLTURF LTD. 750.32 CAD 750.32 CAD 2499 OTHER CHEMICALS P07646 DON VALLEY-OPERATION 0780 Horticultural and Landscaping Services rovral green
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1652-11 09-21-2011 09-23-2011 MOE EAAB PESTICIDES 90.00 CAD 90.00 CAD 4760 MEMBERSHIP FEES P07646 DON VALLEY-OPERATION 9399 Government Services - Not Elsewhere Clas exterminator license
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1658-10 09-27-2011 09-28-2011 U OF G - RIDGETOWN WEB 250.00 CAD 250.00 CAD 4760 MEMBERSHIP FEES P07646 DON VALLEY-OPERATION 8220 Colleges, Universities, Professional Sch ipm exam fee

1,781.64 CAD 1,781.64 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1620-14 08-31-2011 09-01-2011 NORTH YORK FARMERS/ 147.65 CAD 147.65 CAD 2620 ANIMAL CARE SUPPLIES P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 5251 Hardware Stores halter's, ford head
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1621-13 08-31-2011 09-02-2011 TOWN   COUNTRY ANIMAL 901.29 CAD 901.29 CAD 4087 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES -VETERINARIAN FEES P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 0742 Veterinary Services emergency visit for sick horse
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1626-11 09-02-2011 09-06-2011 ROYAL HM HWRE #1274-8 15.36 CAD 15.36 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 5251 Hardware Stores ligjter,batteries
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1629-4 09-06-2011 09-07-2011 LOBLAWS 4.2 150.70 CAD 150.70 CAD 2610 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets napkins, po,cups,salt
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1629-5 09-06-2011 09-07-2011 LOBLAWS 4.2 17.52 CAD 17.52 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets ice
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1629-6 09-06-2011 09-07-2011 ROYAL HM HWRE #1274-8 107.33 CAD 107.33 CAD 3080 M & E - HAND TOOLS P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 5251 Hardware Stores circular saw, hot plate
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1629-7 09-06-2011 09-07-2011 ROYAL HM HWRE #1274-8 10.78 CAD 10.78 CAD 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 5251 Hardware Stores adhesive
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1631-5 09-06-2011 09-08-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7080 176.18 CAD 176.18 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 5200 Home Supply Warehouse SCREWS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1631-6 09-07-2011 09-08-2011 M   M MEAT SHOPS #155 235.54 CAD 235.54 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 5422 Freezer, Locker Meat Provisioners burger, weiners
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1635-10 09-09-2011 09-12-2011 ROYAL HM HWRE #1274-8 165.31 CAD 165.31 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 5251 Hardware Stores tarps,bolts
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1635-11 09-09-2011 09-12-2011 PAPE IGA #7474     QPS 335.97 CAD 335.97 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets buns,relish,juice
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1635-12 09-10-2011 09-12-2011 NOFRILLS COSIMO'S #347 50.99 CAD 50.99 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets ice,water,hotdog bins
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1635-13 09-10-2011 09-12-2011 NOFRILLS COSIMO'S #347 40.89 CAD 40.89 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets buns,relish,juice
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1635-14 09-11-2011 09-12-2011 NOFRILLS COSIMO'S #347 16.74 CAD 16.74 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets hotdogs & hamburger buns
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1637-6 09-12-2011 09-13-2011 ROYAL HM HWRE #1274-8 15.27 CAD 15.27 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 5251 Hardware Stores vinyl cover,batteries
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1639-13 09-12-2011 09-14-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7080 82.14 CAD 82.14 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 5200 Home Supply Warehouse TRAD LEG 6"
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1645-9 09-16-2011 09-19-2011 CONNON NURSERIES 772.64 CAD 772.64 CAD 2560 AGRICULTURE & BOTANICAL SUPPLIES P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores plants
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1645-10 09-16-2011 09-19-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7080 241.76 CAD 241.76 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 5200 Home Supply Warehouse DOUBLE BOLT
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1658-11 09-27-2011 09-28-2011 TUCKERS POTTERY SUPPLI 335.61 CAD 335.61 CAD 2560 AGRICULTURE & BOTANICAL SUPPLIES P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 5970 Artist Supply Stores, Craft Shops clay, pottery kit
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1658-12 09-27-2011 09-28-2011 ROYAL HM HWRE #1274-8 10.14 CAD 10.14 CAD 2730 LOCKS P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 5251 Hardware Stores keys
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1661-14 09-27-2011 09-29-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7080 72.03 CAD 72.03 CAD 2710 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 5200 Home Supply Warehouse MAS 1-1/2"SH
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1661-15 09-28-2011 09-29-2011 NORTH YORK FARMERS/ 143.99 CAD 143.99 CAD 2620 ANIMAL CARE SUPPLIES P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 5251 Hardware Stores porkbuilder,noromectin

4,045.83 CAD 4,045.83 CAD
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1635-15 09-08-2011 09-12-2011 PARTY PACKAGERS (WILLI 264.28 CAD 264.28 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES D3A083 BENDALE ACR-PS-PS 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Store Party Supplies
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1651-3 09-21-2011 09-22-2011 SPECTRUM NASCO SIMFG 503.36 CAD 503.36 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES D6A500 CSS-BENDALE ACR-DC 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St Activity Supplies

767.64 CAD 767.64 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1626-12 09-02-2011 09-06-2011 TORONTO PARKING AUTHOR 0.50 CAD 0.50 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) ED0116 BD-RET-CORP-CENTRAL 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages Parking - meeting external clients
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1641-9 09-13-2011 09-15-2011 TPA/GREEN "P"      QPL 14.00 CAD 14.00 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) ED0116 BD-RET-CORP-CENTRAL 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages Parking - City Hall - Mtg w/ external clients
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1642-8 09-15-2011 09-16-2011 TORONTO PARKING AUTHOR 6.00 CAD 6.00 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) ED0116 BD-RET-CORP-CENTRAL 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages Parking - Metro Hall - Mtg w/ external clients
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1642-9 09-15-2011 09-16-2011 TORONTO PARKING AUTHOR 2.50 CAD 2.50 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) ED0116 BD-RET-CORP-CENTRAL 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages Parking - Metro Hall - Mtg w/ external clients
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1657-7 09-26-2011 09-27-2011 PRECISE PARKLINK INC 3.00 CAD 3.00 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) ED0116 BD-RET-CORP-CENTRAL 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages Parking -Mtg w/external clients
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1662-17 09-29-2011 09-30-2011 TORONTO PARKING AUTHOR 3.25 CAD 3.25 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) ED0116 BD-RET-CORP-CENTRAL 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages Parking - Meeting w/ external clients
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1662-18 09-29-2011 09-30-2011 TORONTO PARKING AUTHOR 4.75 CAD 4.75 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) ED0116 BD-RET-CORP-CENTRAL 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages Parking - Metro Hall - Mtg w/ external clients

34.00 CAD 34.00 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1626-13 09-01-2011 09-06-2011 RONA NOBLE TRADE 52030 61.44 CAD 61.44 CAD 2535 PLUMBING SUPPLIES P12783 KIPLING YD-N-FAC&MEC 5251 Hardware Stores 4-way key

61.44 CAD 61.44 CAD
FIRE SERVICES 1655-6 09-23-2011 09-26-2011 HOLIDAY INN HOTEL   SU 940.36 CAD 940.36 CAD 4210 BUSINESS TRAV - ACCOMMODATION FR0035 CBRNR 7011 Lodging - Hotels, Motels, Resorts - Not ACCOM.FEDERAL INTERM CBRNE COURSE
FIRE SERVICES 1655-7 09-23-2011 09-26-2011 HOLIDAY INN HOTEL   SU 872.36 CAD 872.36 CAD 4210 BUSINESS TRAV - ACCOMMODATION FR0035 CBRNR 7011 Lodging - Hotels, Motels, Resorts - Not ACCOM.FEDERAL INTERM CBRNE COURSE
FIRE SERVICES 1655-8 09-23-2011 09-26-2011 HOLIDAY INN HOTEL   SU 872.36 CAD 872.36 CAD 4210 BUSINESS TRAV - ACCOMMODATION FR0035 CBRNR 7011 Lodging - Hotels, Motels, Resorts - Not ACCOM.FEDERAL INTERM CBRNE COURSE
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FIRE SERVICES 1655-9 09-23-2011 09-26-2011 HOLIDAY INN HOTEL   SU 872.36 CAD 872.36 CAD 4210 BUSINESS TRAV - ACCOMMODATION FR0035 CBRNR 7011 Lodging - Hotels, Motels, Resorts - Not ACCOM.FEDERAL INTERM CBRNE COURSE

3,557.44 CAD 3,557.44 CAD
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1629-8 09-06-2011 09-07-2011 INTL TRAUMA LIFE SUPP 259.97 CAD 256.00 USD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES B22030 EXTL TRAINING (BTLS) 8299 Educational Services ITLS ACCESS MANUALS
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1632-13 09-08-2011 09-09-2011 NOIP COM VITALWERKS 33.67 CAD 32.95 USD 4995 OTHER EXPENSES B22060 PROG MANAG & ADMIN 4816 Computer Network/Information Services IP ADDRESS TEMS EDUCATION SITE
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1635-16 09-10-2011 09-12-2011 THAWTE 204.43 CAD 199.00 USD 4995 OTHER EXPENSES B22060 PROG MANAG & ADMIN 4816 Computer Network/Information Services THAWTE SSL WEB SERVER - 1 YEAR
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1658-13 09-27-2011 09-28-2011 BEST BUY CANADA #927 457.63 CAD 457.63 CAD 3310 FURNISHINGS B22064 PARAMEDIC CONTINUING 5732 Electronic Sales TV & MOUNT DRIVER TRAINING
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1661-16 09-27-2011 09-29-2011 BUSINESS DEPOT DIRECT 79.09 CAD 79.09 CAD 2099 OTHER OFFICE MATERIAL &MINOR FURNISHING B46700 ALS OPERATIONS 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St POSTER PAPER

1,034.79 CAD 536.72 CAD
487.95 USD

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1655-10 09-23-2011 09-26-2011 NOFRILLS TIM SUES 1352 23.65 CAD 23.65 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES AH0103 HS-MH-PUB-COLBORNE L 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Styrofoam cups
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1662-19 09-29-2011 09-30-2011 JOHNVINCE DISTRIBUTION 932.00 CAD 932.00 CAD 2750 CONC, SNACKBAR/GIFTSHOP FOOD ITEMS&SUP AH0093 HS-MH-PRS-COLBORNE L 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Cider for programming

955.65 CAD 955.65 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1635-17 09-09-2011 09-12-2011 WOOLFITTS ART ENTERPRI 69.37 CAD 69.37 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P02144 ACCES & DIVRS INITVS 5970 Artist Supply Stores, Craft Shops art supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1635-18 09-10-2011 09-12-2011 METRO#759 4.49 CAD 4.49 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P02144 ACCES & DIVRS INITVS 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets refreshments
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1637-7 09-09-2011 09-13-2011 YOUR DOLLAR STORE WITH 48.65 CAD 48.65 CAD 2790 PRESENTATION/PROMOTIONAL ITEMS P02144 ACCES & DIVRS INITVS 5310 Discount Stores special event supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1639-14 09-11-2011 09-14-2011 YOUR DOLLAR STORE WITH 305.10 CAD 305.10 CAD 2790 PRESENTATION/PROMOTIONAL ITEMS P02144 ACCES & DIVRS INITVS 5310 Discount Stores special event supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1641-10 09-13-2011 09-15-2011 PAYPAL *SALES 761.50 CAD 761.50 CAD 2670 UNIFORMS P02144 ACCES & DIVRS INITVS 8999 Professional Services - Not Elsewhere Cl T-shirts
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1651-4 09-14-2011 09-22-2011 PRINT ZONE DIGITAL PR 839.59 CAD 839.59 CAD 4825 PRINTING AND REPRODUCTION - THIRD PARTY P02144 ACCES & DIVRS INITVS 7399 Business Services - Not Elsewhere Classi digital printing
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1662-20 09-28-2011 09-30-2011 PAYPAL *SALES 350.00 CAD 350.00 CAD 3040 M & E - RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL P02144 ACCES & DIVRS INITVS 8999 Professional Services - Not Elsewhere Cl special event equipment
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1662-21 09-28-2011 09-30-2011 PAYPAL *WE PROJECT 395.50 CAD 395.50 CAD 2790 PRESENTATION/PROMOTIONAL ITEMS P02144 ACCES & DIVRS INITVS 8999 Professional Services - Not Elsewhere Cl promotional resources

2,774.20 CAD 2,774.20 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1642-10 09-15-2011 09-16-2011 ORKIN/PCO SERVICES COR 283.08 CAD 283.08 CAD 4417 PEST CONTROL P00070 S-WEST-PRUNING/REMOV 7342 Exterminating and Disinfecting Services pest control services
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1657-8 09-26-2011 09-27-2011 ATLAS POLAR 185.98 CAD 185.98 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00070 S-WEST-PRUNING/REMOV 5065 Electrical Parts and Equipment Hiab - pin/nut clip for hook
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1658-14 09-21-2011 09-28-2011 SPARKLEEN MOBILE WASH 438.17 CAD 438.17 CAD 4424 CONTRACTED SERVICES - GENERAL P00070 S-WEST-PRUNING/REMOV 7349 Cleaning and Maintenance, Janitorial Ser graffitti removal

907.23 CAD 907.23 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1620-15 08-31-2011 09-01-2011 LONG   MCQUADE LIMITED 6.10 CAD 6.10 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P13254 SUMMERCAMP-CRRANHALL 7399 Business Services - Not Elsewhere Classi guitar string replacement
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1621-14 08-31-2011 09-02-2011 PARTY PACKAGERS (WILLI 27.41 CAD 27.41 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P13254 SUMMERCAMP-CRRANHALL 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Store supplies for camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1645-11 09-17-2011 09-19-2011 FOOD BASICS #863 4.50 CAD 4.50 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P07880 CURRAN HALL-SOC PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets supplies for preschool
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1655-11 09-24-2011 09-26-2011 FOOD BASICS #863 32.65 CAD 32.65 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P07880 CURRAN HALL-SOC PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets ingredients for KITK
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1661-17 09-28-2011 09-29-2011 BEST BUY CANADA #943 203.50 CAD 203.50 CAD 3040 M & E - RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL P06666 CURRAN HALL-PGM SUPP 5732 Electronic Sales stereo for programs
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1661-18 09-28-2011 09-29-2011 MARCHANT'S SCHOOL SPOR 167.13 CAD 167.13 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P08889 CURRAN HALL-INSTRL 5941 Sporting Goods Stores whistles, volleyballs

441.29 CAD 441.29 CAD
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1649-5 09-20-2011 09-21-2011 BROTHER INT'L CORP LTD 126.54 CAD 126.54 CAD 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES D3L011 WESBURN-PA-OA 5949 Fabric, Needlework, Piece Goods, and Sew Ink Cartridges (Not available at City Stores)

126.54 CAD 126.54 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1620-16 08-31-2011 09-01-2011 REGIONAL HOSE TORONTO 328.89 CAD 328.89 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P07647 HUMBER VALLEY-OPERAT 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores hydraulic hose & fittings
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1621-15 08-31-2011 09-02-2011 SPEELMAN S GARDEN CENT 254.25 CAD 254.25 CAD 2770 GRAVEL P07647 HUMBER VALLEY-OPERAT 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores red chip rock gravel
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1632-14 09-08-2011 09-09-2011 TURF CARE 36.23 CAD 36.23 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P07648 SCARLETT WOODS-OPERA 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores gaskets
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1652-12 09-21-2011 09-23-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00182 107.71 CAD 107.71 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P07648 SCARLETT WOODS-OPERA 5200 Home Supply Warehouse tools.plumbing,antifreeze
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1652-13 09-21-2011 09-23-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00182 11.28 CAD 11.28 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P07647 HUMBER VALLEY-OPERAT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse upholstery cleaner
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1657-9 09-23-2011 09-27-2011 ALLTURF LTD. 565.00 CAD 565.00 CAD 2650 COMPUTER AND PRINTER SUPPLIES P07648 SCARLETT WOODS-OPERA 0780 Horticultural and Landscaping Services

1,303.36 CAD 1,303.36 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1658-15 09-27-2011 09-28-2011 HOMESTEAD HOUSE COUNTR 22.79 CAD 22.79 CAD 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES AH0153 CD-AM-FAC-MCKENZIE H 5231 Glass, Paint, Wallpaper Stores paint
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1661-19 09-27-2011 09-29-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7012 30.44 CAD 30.44 CAD 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES AH0153 CD-AM-FAC-MCKENZIE H 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 1.5"ECOBRUSH - paint supplies

53.23 CAD 53.23 CAD
PUBLIC HEALTH 1631-7 09-07-2011 09-08-2011 ISTOCK *INTERNATIONAL 392.96 CAD 388.72 USD 2080 PHOTOGRAPHIC AND VIDEO SUPPLIES PH1051 INFO TECHNOLOGY 5971 Art Dealers and Galleries 1_185
PUBLIC HEALTH 1658-16 09-27-2011 09-28-2011 PROJECT MGMT INSTITUTE 71.23 CAD 67.80 USD 4760 MEMBERSHIP FEES PH1051 INFO TECHNOLOGY 8299 Educational Services MEMBERSHIP FEES

464.19 CAD 456.52 USD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1645-12 09-16-2011 09-19-2011 WAL-MART # 5742 40.47 CAD 40.47 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P10035 BLOORDALE CS-INSTRL 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Preschool supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1645-13 09-18-2011 09-19-2011 ZEHRS-FOOD PLUS #58 8.64 CAD 8.64 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P10035 BLOORDALE CS-INSTRL 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Preschool supplies/snacks
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1652-14 09-22-2011 09-23-2011 INDIGO BOOKS   MUSIC, 31.36 CAD 31.36 CAD 2020 BOOK & MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTIONS P10035 BLOORDALE CS-INSTRL 5399 Miscellaneous General Merchandise preschool books
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1661-20 09-28-2011 09-29-2011 SPORT CHEK BOLTON # 25 196.53 CAD 196.53 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P10035 BLOORDALE CS-INSTRL 5941 Sporting Goods Stores Tennis balls

277.00 CAD 277.00 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1652-15 09-22-2011 09-23-2011 TDSB-PURCHASING 215.09 CAD 215.09 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P04638 BRDLANDS CC-SUMR CAM 8299 Educational Services rec supplies for camp

215.09 CAD 215.09 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1652-16 09-21-2011 09-23-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7013 628.97 CAD 628.97 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P02144 ACCES & DIVRS INITVS 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 2X4X12 MILLS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1655-12 09-23-2011 09-26-2011 BEST BUY #977 22.54 CAD 22.54 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P02144 ACCES & DIVRS INITVS 5732 Electronic Sales
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1661-21 09-28-2011 09-29-2011 BEST BUY #977 67.90 CAD 67.90 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P02144 ACCES & DIVRS INITVS 5732 Electronic Sales

719.41 CAD 719.41 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1639-15 09-13-2011 09-14-2011 AIR CAN  0142199514230 816.16 CAD 816.16 CAD 4215 BUSINESS TRAV - AIR TRANSPORTATION ED0057 BUS DEV-OTHER SECTOR 3009 Air Canada Flight for OUT 2011 Conf. - Havana, Cuba
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1645-14 09-16-2011 09-19-2011 AKCO LOUNGE   HO SHIM 41.02 CAD 41.02 CAD 4820 BUSINESS MEETING EXPENSES ED0057 BUS DEV-OTHER SECTOR 5812 Eating Places, Restaurants Business Meeting w/ external clients

857.18 CAD 857.18 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1631-8 09-06-2011 09-08-2011 SAM TRUCK AND AUTO ELE 265.55 CAD 265.55 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00267 E-NORTH1-TURF&HORT 7531 Automotive Body and Repair Shops starter
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1631-9 09-06-2011 09-08-2011 SAM TRUCK AND AUTO ELE 265.55 CAD 265.55 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00272 E-SOUTH2-TURF&HORT 7531 Automotive Body and Repair Shops starter
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1642-11 09-14-2011 09-16-2011 NAPA SCARBOROUGH #136 711.34 CAD 711.34 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00267 E-NORTH1-TURF&HORT 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores batteries
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1658-17 09-26-2011 09-28-2011 NAPA SCARBOROUGH #136 99.35 CAD 99.35 CAD 2401 LUBRICANTS P00273 E-SOUTH3-TURF&HORT 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores oil
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1658-18 09-26-2011 09-28-2011 NAPA SCARBOROUGH #136 222.17 CAD 222.17 CAD 2401 LUBRICANTS P10186 C-REC SUPER2-PGM SUP 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores oil
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1658-19 09-26-2011 09-28-2011 NAPA SCARBOROUGH #136 21.79 CAD 21.79 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00263 E-CENTRAL1-TURF&HORT 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores bearings
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1661-22 09-27-2011 09-29-2011 NAPA SCARBOROUGH #136 5.30 CAD 5.30 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00263 E-CENTRAL1-TURF&HORT 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores bearings

1,591.05 CAD 1,591.05 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1620-17 08-23-2011 09-01-2011 OLYMPIC TROPHIES LIMIT 807.95 CAD 807.95 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P11758 MATTY ECKLER-SPORTS 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Store soccer trophies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1641-11 09-13-2011 09-15-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00654 98.29 CAD 98.29 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P10447 MATTY ECKLER-PGM SUP 5200 Home Supply Warehouse wrench & socket set
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1641-12 09-14-2011 09-15-2011 FOOD BASICS #875 15.85 CAD 15.85 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P11686 MATTY ECKLER-SOC PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets supplies for afterschool club(cooking activity)
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1655-13 09-23-2011 09-26-2011 FOOD BASICS #875 4.79 CAD 4.79 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P11686 MATTY ECKLER-SOC PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets supplies for afterschool club(cooking activity)
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1655-14 09-23-2011 09-26-2011 FOOD BASICS #875 28.84 CAD 28.84 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P11686 MATTY ECKLER-SOC PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets supplies for afterschool club(cooking activity)
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1661-23 09-27-2011 09-29-2011 ABSOLUTE DOLLAR 67.92 CAD 67.92 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P11686 MATTY ECKLER-SOC PGM 5310 Discount Stores books & stickers

1,023.64 CAD 1,023.64 CAD
CITY CLERK'S OFFICE 1639-16 09-13-2011 09-14-2011 ISTOCK *INTERNATIONAL 2,479.79 CAD 2,479.79 CAD 2080 PHOTOGRAPHIC AND VIDEO SUPPLIES GV0028 DPM - GRAPHIC DESIGN 5971 Art Dealers and Galleries Photos for Immigration Web Portal, Soc. Develop.
CITY CLERK'S OFFICE 1641-13 09-14-2011 09-15-2011 ISTOCK *INTERNATIONAL 44.35 CAD 44.35 CAD 2080 PHOTOGRAPHIC AND VIDEO SUPPLIES GV0028 DPM - GRAPHIC DESIGN 5971 Art Dealers and Galleries Photo for High Park BMX Bike Park Signs.
CITY CLERK'S OFFICE 1649-6 09-20-2011 09-21-2011 ISTOCK *INTERNATIONAL 196.06 CAD 196.06 CAD 2080 PHOTOGRAPHIC AND VIDEO SUPPLIES GV0028 DPM - GRAPHIC DESIGN 5971 Art Dealers and Galleries Photos for Growing Toronto booklet.
CITY CLERK'S OFFICE 1649-7 09-20-2011 09-21-2011 ISTOCK *INTERNATIONAL 44.35 CAD 44.35 CAD 2080 PHOTOGRAPHIC AND VIDEO SUPPLIES GV0028 DPM - GRAPHIC DESIGN 5971 Art Dealers and Galleries Photos for Growing Toronto booklet.
CITY CLERK'S OFFICE 1658-20 09-27-2011 09-28-2011 ISTOCK *INTERNATIONAL 44.35 CAD 44.35 CAD 2080 PHOTOGRAPHIC AND VIDEO SUPPLIES GV0028 DPM - GRAPHIC DESIGN 5971 Art Dealers and Galleries Photos for Immigration Portal.

2,808.90 CAD 2,808.90 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1652-17 09-21-2011 09-23-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7013 9.27 CAD 9.27 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P04936 JOHN ENGLISH CS-H CA 5200 Home Supply Warehouse SCREWS

9.27 CAD 9.27 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1626-14 09-02-2011 09-06-2011 N R U PUBLISHING INC 620.37 CAD 620.37 CAD 2020 BOOK & MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTIONS AH0035 CD-RP-PRC-METRO HALL 2741 Miscellaneous Publishing and Printing 2 year subscription renewal-planning & development
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1631-10 09-06-2011 09-08-2011 H E C MONTREAL 157.50 CAD 157.50 CAD 2020 BOOK & MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTIONS AH0035 CD-RP-PRC-METRO HALL 8220 Colleges, Universities, Professional Sch 1 year subscription renewal

777.87 CAD 777.87 CAD
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ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1620-18 08-30-2011 09-01-2011 MGS ARCHIVE OF ONT 50.85 CAD 50.85 CAD 4825 PRINTING AND REPRODUCTION - THIRD PARTY AH0126 AS-PS-EXH-MKT GALL 9399 Government Services - Not Elsewhere Clas photo reproductions for Market Gallery exhibit
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1631-11 09-06-2011 09-08-2011 MGS ARCHIVE OF ONT 72.80 CAD 72.80 CAD 4825 PRINTING AND REPRODUCTION - THIRD PARTY AH0126 AS-PS-EXH-MKT GALL 9399 Government Services - Not Elsewhere Clas photo reproductions for Market Gallery exhibit
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1642-12 09-15-2011 09-16-2011 FRONT PRINT 23.73 CAD 23.73 CAD 4825 PRINTING AND REPRODUCTION - THIRD PARTY AH0126 AS-PS-EXH-MKT GALL 5044 Office, Photographic, Photocopy, and Mic photo reproductions for Market Gallery exhibit
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1649-8 09-20-2011 09-21-2011 FRONT PRINT 83.05 CAD 83.05 CAD 4825 PRINTING AND REPRODUCTION - THIRD PARTY AH0126 AS-PS-EXH-MKT GALL 5044 Office, Photographic, Photocopy, and Mic photo reproductions for Market Gallery exhibit
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1662-22 09-29-2011 09-30-2011 FRONT PRINT 44.64 CAD 44.64 CAD 4825 PRINTING AND REPRODUCTION - THIRD PARTY AH0126 AS-PS-EXH-MKT GALL 5044 Office, Photographic, Photocopy, and Mic photo reproductions for Market Gallery exhibit

275.07 CAD 275.07 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1637-8 09-12-2011 09-13-2011 NOFRILLS SHERIFFS 270 17.78 CAD 17.78 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P05093 ELMBANK CC-SUMR CAMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets snacks for afterschool program
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1645-15 09-15-2011 09-19-2011 STEVE S MUSIC STORE IN 119.78 CAD 119.78 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P06776 ELMBANK-PGM SUPP 5733 Music Stores - Musical Instruments, Pian replacement pieces for music instruments
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1662-23 09-28-2011 09-30-2011 WAL-MART # 3740 226.45 CAD 226.45 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P05093 ELMBANK CC-SUMR CAMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets snacks for afterschool program

364.01 CAD 364.01 CAD
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1658-21 09-27-2011 09-28-2011 LOBLAWS #029 26.43 CAD 26.43 CAD 2741 FOOD COSTS D3B032 CASTLEVW WYCHWD-FN-R 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Yearly staff appreciation luncheon (service years)

26.43 CAD 26.43 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1620-19 08-31-2011 09-01-2011 ALPINE LAWN   GARDEN E 180.25 CAD 180.25 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00264 E-CENTRAL2-TURF&HORT 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores heads
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1620-20 08-31-2011 09-01-2011 ALPINE LAWN   GARDEN E 314.11 CAD 314.11 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00038 E-FIELD SERV. 1-PRGM 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores tank
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1621-16 08-31-2011 09-02-2011 NAPA SCARBOROUGH #136 198.70 CAD 198.70 CAD 2401 LUBRICANTS P00268 E-NORTH2-TURF&HORT 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores oils
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1629-9 09-02-2011 09-07-2011 NAPA SCARBOROUGH #136 136.68 CAD 136.68 CAD 2401 LUBRICANTS P00830 TECH SERV. 1-FLEET E 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores lubricants
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1631-12 09-07-2011 09-08-2011 ALPINE LAWN   GARDEN E 130.85 CAD 130.85 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00830 TECH SERV. 1-FLEET E 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores filter kit
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1632-15 09-08-2011 09-09-2011 DRIVE PRODUCTS 30.37 CAD 30.37 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00833 TECH SERV. 3-PARKS C 5046 Commercial Equipment Not Elsewhere Class cable
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1632-16 09-08-2011 09-09-2011 ALPINE LAWN   GARDEN E 61.91 CAD 61.91 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00038 E-FIELD SERV. 1-PRGM 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores handle #7743
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1635-19 09-08-2011 09-12-2011 NAPA SCARBOROUGH #136 92.45 CAD 92.45 CAD 2401 LUBRICANTS P00830 TECH SERV. 1-FLEET E 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores lubricants
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1635-20 09-08-2011 09-12-2011 CURTIS BYER SNAP-ON TO 41.81 CAD 41.81 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00830 TECH SERV. 1-FLEET E 7399 Business Services - Not Elsewhere Classi tools
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1637-9 09-09-2011 09-13-2011 DTC INDUSTRIAL SALES L 66.70 CAD 66.70 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00264 E-CENTRAL2-TURF&HORT 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi hose
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1639-17 09-12-2011 09-14-2011 NAPA SCARBOROUGH #136 155.86 CAD 155.86 CAD 2401 LUBRICANTS P00268 E-NORTH2-TURF&HORT 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores lubricants
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1639-18 09-13-2011 09-14-2011 ALPINE LAWN   GARDEN E 79.54 CAD 79.54 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00833 TECH SERV. 3-PARKS C 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores belt
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1639-19 09-13-2011 09-14-2011 ALPINE LAWN   GARDEN E 53.73 CAD 53.73 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00038 E-FIELD SERV. 1-PRGM 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores fan hsg
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1641-14 09-13-2011 09-15-2011 NAPA SCARBOROUGH #136 22.58 CAD 22.58 CAD 2130 PARTS - MOBILE EQUIPMENT P00830 TECH SERV. 1-FLEET E 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores gloves
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1641-15 09-13-2011 09-15-2011 NAPA SCARBOROUGH #136 57.49 CAD 57.49 CAD 2401 LUBRICANTS P00830 TECH SERV. 1-FLEET E 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores dexron oil
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1645-16 09-15-2011 09-19-2011 NAPA SCARBOROUGH #136 166.48 CAD 166.48 CAD 2401 LUBRICANTS P00830 TECH SERV. 1-FLEET E 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores lubricants
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1647-5 09-19-2011 09-20-2011 ALPINE LAWN   GARDEN E 96.67 CAD 96.67 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00038 E-FIELD SERV. 1-PRGM 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores chains
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1649-9 09-19-2011 09-21-2011 NAPA SCARBOROUGH #136 74.50 CAD 74.50 CAD 2130 PARTS - MOBILE EQUIPMENT P00268 E-NORTH2-TURF&HORT 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores anti freeze
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1649-10 09-20-2011 09-21-2011 INTERLINE WHOLESALE HA 30.74 CAD 30.74 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00268 E-NORTH2-TURF&HORT 5072 Hardware Equipment and Supplies multi gal
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1649-11 09-20-2011 09-21-2011 ALPINE LAWN   GARDEN E 98.60 CAD 98.60 CAD 2401 LUBRICANTS P00038 E-FIELD SERV. 1-PRGM 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores lubricants
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1651-6 09-21-2011 09-22-2011 KOOY BROS LAWN 7.99 CAD 7.99 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00265 E-CENTRAL3-TURF&HORT 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores bolts
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1652-18 09-21-2011 09-23-2011 NAPA SCARBOROUGH #136 69.96 CAD 69.96 CAD 2130 PARTS - MOBILE EQUIPMENT P00830 TECH SERV. 1-FLEET E 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores dielectric grease
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1655-15 09-22-2011 09-26-2011 NAPA SCARBOROUGH #136 62.38 CAD 62.38 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00830 TECH SERV. 1-FLEET E 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores cleaner
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1655-16 09-22-2011 09-26-2011 HUTCHINSON FARM SUPPLY 216.90 CAD 216.90 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00264 E-CENTRAL2-TURF&HORT 5599 Miscellaneous Automotive, Aircraft, and muffler
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1657-10 09-20-2011 09-27-2011 DTC INDUSTRIAL SALES L 122.19 CAD 122.19 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00268 E-NORTH2-TURF&HORT 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi hose

2,569.44 CAD 2,569.44 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1639-20 09-12-2011 09-14-2011 PAYPAL *RAMSAY INC 550.00 CAD 550.00 CAD 4822 RECEPTIONS & PUBLIC RELATIONS ED0160 ER-RES-POLI-CENTRAL 8999 Professional Services - Not Elsewhere Cl Tickets for 10 for Vital Signs topic

550.00 CAD 550.00 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1651-7 09-21-2011 09-22-2011 STAPLES STORE #39 85.58 CAD 85.58 CAD 2650 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P12857 TO URBAN FARM 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St computer cables
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1652-19 09-21-2011 09-23-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7002 13.53 CAD 13.53 CAD 2099 OTHER OFFICE MATERIAL &MINOR FURNISHING P12857 TO URBAN FARM 5200 Home Supply Warehouse PHONE ACCESS

99.11 CAD 99.11 CAD
CITY CLERK'S OFFICE 1629-10 09-06-2011 09-07-2011 U OF T F.I.S. INTERNET 225.00 CAD 225.00 CAD 4310 TRAINING & DEVELOPMENT - EXTERNAL GV0012 CLIENT SERVICES 4816 Computer Network/Information Services  Records Retension Sched Course,Sep30/11

225.00 CAD 225.00 CAD
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1621-17 09-01-2011 09-02-2011 BROWEL'S MANUFACTURING 14.41 CAD 14.41 CAD 2810 RESIDENT ID D3F144 7 OAKS-NS-NA 7692 Welding Repair Inv. #20111633 - Res. Nursing Home Bracelets
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1626-15 09-02-2011 09-06-2011 CANADIAN CARD SYSTEMS 109.61 CAD 109.61 CAD 2820 MEDICAL & DENTAL SUPPLIES D3F144 7 OAKS-NS-NA 7338 Quick Copy, Reproduction, and Blueprinti Resident Blue Nursing Cards - Inv. #060783
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1662-24 09-29-2011 09-30-2011 CANADIAN CARD SYSTEMS 88.59 CAD 88.59 CAD 2820 MEDICAL & DENTAL SUPPLIES D3F144 7 OAKS-NS-NA 7338 Quick Copy, Reproduction, and Blueprinti Resident Blue Nursing Cards - Inv. #060952
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1662-25 09-29-2011 09-30-2011 BROWEL'S MANUFACTURING 42.49 CAD 42.49 CAD 2810 RESIDENT ID D3F144 7 OAKS-NS-NA 7692 Welding Repair Resident Bracelets

255.10 CAD 255.10 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1635-21 09-09-2011 09-12-2011 THE PRINCESS OF WALES 20.00 CAD 20.00 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) AH0008 AS-PR-PRS-METRO HALL 7399 Business Services - Not Elsewhere Classi Parking - meeting external clients

20.00 CAD 20.00 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1635-22 09-09-2011 09-12-2011 STAPLES STORE #3 58.44 CAD 58.44 CAD 2099 OTHER OFFICE MATERIAL &MINOR FURNISHING P02613 CUMMER-PGM SUPP 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St binders

58.44 CAD 58.44 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1635-23 09-10-2011 09-12-2011 DESIGNER FABRIC OUTLET 49.67 CAD 49.67 CAD 2670 UNIFORMS AH0103 HS-MH-PUB-COLBORNE L 5651 Family Clothing Stores Fabrics for historic reproductions costumes

49.67 CAD 49.67 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1662-26 09-28-2011 09-30-2011 PIZZA PIZZA 025 78.76 CAD 78.76 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AH0051 HS-MH-BOA-SCAR MUSEU 5814 Quick Payment Service - Fast-Food Restau pizza

78.76 CAD 78.76 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1621-18 08-31-2011 09-02-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7073 33.88 CAD 33.88 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES AH0023 CD-AM-FAC-TODMORDEN 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 8ftSldPipe - downspout extentions
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1642-13 09-15-2011 09-16-2011 ROYAL INDUSTRIAL SUPPL 1,976.91 CAD 1,976.91 CAD 2570 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES AH0029 CD-AM-FAC-METRO HALL 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi Vac cleaners, bags, cleaners
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1647-6 09-16-2011 09-20-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00654 100.57 CAD 100.57 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE AH0030 CD-AM-PRS-METRO HALL 5200 Home Supply Warehouse Step Ladder
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1652-20 09-21-2011 09-23-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00654 12.75 CAD 12.75 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES AH0154 CD-AM-FAC-FORT YORK 5200 Home Supply Warehouse Blow Gun

2,124.11 CAD 2,124.11 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1637-10 09-12-2011 09-13-2011 SOBEYS #718        QPS 46.45 CAD 46.45 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AH0100 HS-MH-PUB-YORK MUSEU 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food for programme - buttermilk, egg, cheese etc
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1647-7 09-18-2011 09-20-2011 MICHAELS #3961 27.61 CAD 27.61 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES AH0100 HS-MH-PUB-YORK MUSEU 5945 Game, Toy, and Hobby Shops programming supplies - eye mask
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1649-12 09-20-2011 09-21-2011 ABOVEGROUND ENTERPRISE 163.62 CAD 163.62 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES AH0100 HS-MH-PUB-YORK MUSEU 7333 Commercial Art, Graphics, Photography programming supplies -tissue paper, bristol board
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1651-8 09-21-2011 09-22-2011 SOBEYS #718        QPS 71.29 CAD 71.29 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AH0100 HS-MH-PUB-YORK MUSEU 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food for programme - corn meal, egg, butter,etc
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1657-11 09-26-2011 09-27-2011 SOBEYS #718        QPS 10.14 CAD 10.14 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES AH0100 HS-MH-PUB-YORK MUSEU 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets programming supplies - Glad bag

319.11 CAD 319.11 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1620-21 08-31-2011 09-01-2011 CINEPLEX  7260     QPS 212.50 CAD 212.50 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P05112 OURLAND CC-SUMR CAMP 7832 Motion Picture Theaters trip admission
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1621-19 09-01-2011 09-02-2011 NO FRILLS MARIO   SELI 42.77 CAD 42.77 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P05112 OURLAND CC-SUMR CAMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets campers lunch, snacks & drinks
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1629-11 09-01-2011 09-07-2011 PIZZA   WINGS 44.48 CAD 44.48 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P05112 OURLAND CC-SUMR CAMP 5814 Quick Payment Service - Fast-Food Restau pizza for camper lunch
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1637-11 09-12-2011 09-13-2011 LOWES #03096* 3.48 CAD 3.48 CAD 3040 M & E - RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL P11966 FACOPS - OURLAND 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 1-1/2" NUT,DIECAST W/WASHER  CP
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1637-12 09-12-2011 09-13-2011 LOWES #03096* 5.72 CAD 5.72 CAD 3040 M & E - RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL P11966 FACOPS - OURLAND 5200 Home Supply Warehouse WASHER,TAILPIECE POLY 5PK
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1637-13 09-12-2011 09-13-2011 LOWES #03096* -3.48 CAD -3.48 CAD 3040 M & E - RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL P11966 FACOPS - OURLAND 5200 Home Supply Warehouse refund

305.47 CAD 305.47 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1620-22 08-30-2011 09-01-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00182 501.29 CAD 501.29 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES AH0098 HS-MH-PUB-MONTGOMERY 5200 Home Supply Warehouse programming supplies
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1629-12 09-06-2011 09-07-2011 NOFRILLS JIM'S 753 244.06 CAD 244.06 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AH0098 HS-MH-PUB-MONTGOMERY 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food for corn roast
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1649-13 09-20-2011 09-21-2011 CARR MCLEAN LTD 68.14 CAD 68.14 CAD 2080 PHOTOGRAPHIC AND VIDEO SUPPLIES AH0058 HS-MH-CLR-MONTGOMERY 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St conservation supplies
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1661-24 09-28-2011 09-29-2011 BLACK'S #40 110.42 CAD 110.42 CAD 2080 PHOTOGRAPHIC AND VIDEO SUPPLIES AH0058 HS-MH-CLR-MONTGOMERY 5946 Camera and Photographic Supply Stores scan prints to CD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1662-27 09-29-2011 09-30-2011 CARR MCLEAN LTD 469.79 CAD 469.79 CAD 2080 PHOTOGRAPHIC AND VIDEO SUPPLIES AH0058 HS-MH-CLR-MONTGOMERY 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St conservation supplies

1,393.70 CAD 1,393.70 CAD
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1655-17 09-23-2011 09-26-2011 BELLWOOD HEALTH SERVIC 450.87 CAD 450.87 CAD 4310 TRAINING & DEVELOPMENT - EXTERNAL D3B083 CASTLEVW WYCHWD-PS-P 8062 Hospitals Addicition Symposium 2011

450.87 CAD 450.87 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1647-8 09-19-2011 09-20-2011 METRO #780 17.16 CAD 17.16 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AH0102 HS-MH-PUB-MACKENZIE 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food supplies, milk,muffin,ground coffee

17.16 CAD 17.16 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1658-22 09-26-2011 09-28-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7013 89.76 CAD 89.76 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE AH0083 HS-MH-EXH-METRO HALL 5200 Home Supply Warehouse ORGANIZER  - Gen.Hardware:drill bits/storage bins



THE CITY OF TORONTO
PCARD EXPENSES 

FOR THE MONTH OF:
SEPTEMBER 2011

Page 6 of 40

Division Merchant Name G/L Account Discription Cost Centre/WBS Element Description Merchant type description Purpose

Batch-
Transaction 

ID
Transaction 

Date
Card Posting 

Dt
Transaction 
Amt.

Transaction 
Currency

Original 
Amount

Original 
Currency

G/L 
Account

Cost 
Centre/WBS

Element
Merchant 

Type
89.76 CAD 89.76 CAD

LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1626-16 09-02-2011 09-06-2011 CANADIAN CARD SYSTEMS 611.33 CAD 611.33 CAD 4699 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE - OTHER D3D144 KIPLING ACR-NS-NA 7338 Quick Copy, Reproduction, and Blueprinti Repairs to Resident Card Machine
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1626-17 09-02-2011 09-06-2011 SKHY SECURITY 847.50 CAD 847.50 CAD 4440 CONTRACTED SERVICES - WASTE DISPOSAL D3D061 KIPLING ACR-MT-OA 7393 Detective Agencies, Protective Agencies, Installation of keypads to secure fire exit doors
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1631-13 09-07-2011 09-08-2011 SETON 255.32 CAD 255.32 CAD 2082 HEALTH & SAFETY SUPPLIES D3D061 KIPLING ACR-MT-OA 5965 Direct Marketing - Combination Catalog a Cable guard to dress cable/tripping hazard
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1637-14 09-12-2011 09-13-2011 VCI CONTROLS INC. 615.29 CAD 615.29 CAD 4411 CONTRACTED SERVICES - ELECTRICAL D3D061 KIPLING ACR-MT-OA 7399 Business Services - Not Elsewhere Classi Reprogramming of building auromation computer
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1647-9 09-19-2011 09-20-2011 GFL ENVIRONMENTAL EAST 536.75 CAD 536.75 CAD 4440 CONTRACTED SERVICES - WASTE DISPOSAL D3D061 KIPLING ACR-MT-OA 4900 Utilities - Electric, Gas, Sanitary, Wat Waste and recycling Disposable
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1652-21 09-21-2011 09-23-2011 MISTER CHEMICAL LTD -260.30 CAD -260.30 CAD 4520 RENTAL OF MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT D3D041 KIPLING ACR-HK-OA 5169 Chemicals and Allied Products Not Elsewh Credit for floor care machinebrush/not right size
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1658-23 09-27-2011 09-28-2011 CANADA GLASS MIRROR 655.40 CAD 655.40 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES D3D061 KIPLING ACR-MT-OA 5039 Construction Materials Not Elsewhere Cla Safety sneeze glass for dining rm/glass cracked

3,261.29 CAD 3,261.29 CAD
CITY CLERK'S OFFICE 1626-18 09-01-2011 09-06-2011 STEVESMUSIC 305.09 CAD 305.09 CAD 3020 M & E - COMMUNICATIONS GV0009 POLICY & COMPLIANCE 5733 Music Stores - Musical Instruments, Pian HandheldMicrophone-CityHallPublicEducationProgram

305.09 CAD 305.09 CAD
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1642-14 09-14-2011 09-16-2011 AQUALIBRIUM WATER TECH 1,695.00 CAD 1,695.00 CAD 4407 CONTRACTED SERVICES - BUILDINGS D3K061 LAKESHR LDGE-MT-OA 8999 Professional Services - Not Elsewhere Cl Water treatment program

1,695.00 CAD 1,695.00 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1631-14 09-06-2011 09-08-2011 ABBOTT OF ENGLAND 107.35 CAD 107.35 CAD 2990 GIFT SHOP ITEMS FOR RESALE AH0117 HS-MH-RET-FORT YORK 5969 Direct Marketing - Other Direct Marketer Wholesale historic giftware for resale in store
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1645-17 09-15-2011 09-19-2011 REPPA FLAGS   SOUVENIR 325.44 CAD 325.44 CAD 2990 GIFT SHOP ITEMS FOR RESALE AH0117 HS-MH-RET-FORT YORK 5947 Card, Gift, Novelty, and Souvenir Shops wholesale souvenir flags for resale museum store
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1647-10 09-13-2011 09-20-2011 EDUFUN INC. 1,734.55 CAD 1,734.55 CAD 2990 GIFT SHOP ITEMS FOR RESALE AH0117 HS-MH-RET-FORT YORK 5945 Game, Toy, and Hobby Shops wholesale childrens historic toys for resale
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1662-28 09-29-2011 09-30-2011 SWEETS GALORE 851.46 CAD 851.46 CAD 2740 CONC, SNACKBAR/GIFTSHOP FOOD ITEMS&SUP AH0117 HS-MH-RET-FORT YORK 5441 Candy, Nut, Confectionery Stores wholesale candy for resale in Museum Store

3,018.80 CAD 3,018.80 CAD
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1635-24 09-09-2011 09-12-2011 NO FRILL'S #1306 36.98 CAD 36.98 CAD 2741 FOOD COSTS D3K032 LAKESHR LDGE-FN-RF 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Food fro Residents
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1635-25 09-09-2011 09-12-2011 SHOPPERS DRUG MART # 0 10.49 CAD 10.49 CAD 4805 POSTAGE D3K031 LAKESHR LDGE-FN-OA 9402 Postal Services - Government Only Registered letter to staff.

47.47 CAD 47.47 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1651-9 09-21-2011 09-22-2011 LAKESHORE LUMBER 6.77 CAD 6.77 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES AH0129 AS-PR-RRP-LAKESHORE 5251 Hardware Stores hardware - paint
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1661-25 09-28-2011 09-29-2011 MICHAELS OF CANADA #34 66.01 CAD 66.01 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES AH0129 AS-PR-RRP-LAKESHORE 5945 Game, Toy, and Hobby Shops Frames - tis art show

72.78 CAD 72.78 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1626-19 09-02-2011 09-06-2011 THE TORONTO SYMPHONY 656.00 CAD 656.00 CAD 4414 ADVERTISING & PROMOTION AH0068 HS-MH-COM-METRO HALL 7929 Bands, Orchestras, and Miscellaneous Ent Half page ad-charge due to vendor error,see refund
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1626-20 09-02-2011 09-06-2011 THE TORONTO SYMPHONY 384.20 CAD 384.20 CAD 4414 ADVERTISING & PROMOTION AH0068 HS-MH-COM-METRO HALL 7929 Bands, Orchestras, and Miscellaneous Ent Half page advertisement
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1645-18 09-16-2011 09-19-2011 THE TORONTO SYMPHONY 565.00 CAD 565.00 CAD 4414 ADVERTISING & PROMOTION AH0068 HS-MH-COM-METRO HALL 7929 Bands, Orchestras, and Miscellaneous Ent Half page advertisement
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1645-19 09-16-2011 09-19-2011 THE TORONTO SYMPHONY -656.00 CAD -656.00 CAD 4414 ADVERTISING & PROMOTION AH0068 HS-MH-COM-METRO HALL 7929 Bands, Orchestras, and Miscellaneous Ent Half page advertisemt - refund due to vendor error
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1652-22 09-22-2011 09-23-2011 WHOLENOTE MEDIA INC 650.88 CAD 650.88 CAD 4414 ADVERTISING & PROMOTION AH0068 HS-MH-COM-METRO HALL 7311 Advertising Services newspaper advertisment
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1655-18 09-22-2011 09-26-2011 PAYPAL *AKIMBOARTPR 322.05 CAD 322.05 CAD 4414 ADVERTISING & PROMOTION AH0068 HS-MH-COM-METRO HALL 8999 Professional Services - Not Elsewhere Cl advertisment
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1655-19 09-22-2011 09-26-2011 PAYPAL *FRESHDAILYI 672.35 CAD 672.35 CAD 4414 ADVERTISING & PROMOTION AH0068 HS-MH-COM-METRO HALL 8999 Professional Services - Not Elsewhere Cl advertisement Blog Toronto

2,594.48 CAD 2,594.48 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1621-20 09-01-2011 09-02-2011 RCSS SCARBOROUGH #2809 24.44 CAD 24.44 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES AH0099 HS-MH-PUB-SCAR MUSEU 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets sugar, broth, thyme, half & half
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1626-21 09-01-2011 09-06-2011 WAL-MART # 3111 72.82 CAD 72.82 CAD 2099 OTHER OFFICE MATERIAL &MINOR FURNISHING AH0051 HS-MH-BOA-SCAR MUSEU 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Ink
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1626-22 09-02-2011 09-06-2011 PIZZA PIZZA 46.88 CAD 46.88 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AH0051 HS-MH-BOA-SCAR MUSEU 5814 Quick Payment Service - Fast-Food Restau pizza
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1635-26 09-09-2011 09-12-2011 RCSS SCARBOROUGH #2809 61.63 CAD 61.63 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES AH0099 HS-MH-PUB-SCAR MUSEU 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Flour, apple juice, cornmeal, eggs
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1637-15 09-12-2011 09-13-2011 FOOD BASIC #653 22.11 CAD 22.11 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES AH0099 HS-MH-PUB-SCAR MUSEU 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Icing sugar, pumpkin, shortening
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1639-21 09-13-2011 09-14-2011 NOFRILLS STEPHEN'S #34 49.21 CAD 49.21 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES AH0099 HS-MH-PUB-SCAR MUSEU 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets pickles, hot dogs, hot dog buns, etc.
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1645-20 09-16-2011 09-19-2011 FOOD BASIC #653 17.60 CAD 17.60 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES AH0099 HS-MH-PUB-SCAR MUSEU 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Bananas, coffee
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1651-10 09-21-2011 09-22-2011 FOOD BASIC #653 36.14 CAD 36.14 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES AH0099 HS-MH-PUB-SCAR MUSEU 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Molasses, buttermilk, milk, butter
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1658-24 09-26-2011 09-28-2011 FEDEX 596671143 24.48 CAD 24.48 CAD 4815 COURIER SERVICES AH0051 HS-MH-BOA-SCAR MUSEU 4215 Courier Services - Air & Ground, Freight courier
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1658-25 09-27-2011 09-28-2011 M   M MEAT SHOPS #243 30.96 CAD 30.96 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES AH0099 HS-MH-PUB-SCAR MUSEU 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Mini pizza, mini quiche, chicken crowns
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1661-26 09-28-2011 09-29-2011 NOFRILLS STEPHEN'S #34 173.51 CAD 173.51 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES AH0099 HS-MH-PUB-SCAR MUSEU 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Pumpkin, squash, butter, vanilla, sugar, etc
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1662-29 09-28-2011 09-30-2011 WAL-MART # 3111 54.01 CAD 54.01 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES AH0099 HS-MH-PUB-SCAR MUSEU 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Apples, gourds, etc

613.79 CAD 613.79 CAD
FIRE SERVICES 1647-11 09-19-2011 09-20-2011 IMPARK00090384U    QPS 10.00 CAD 10.00 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) FR0012 ADMIN-HEADQUARTERS 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages PARKING FOR MEETING WITH OFM

10.00 CAD 10.00 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1642-15 09-15-2011 09-16-2011 TURTLE ISLAND RECYCLIN 180.80 CAD 180.80 CAD 4590 RENTAL - OTHER AH0104 HS-MH-PUB-SPADINA 7349 Cleaning and Maintenance, Janitorial Ser 2 portable toilets for City Cider Event
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1645-21 09-13-2011 09-19-2011 J.L. BRADSHAW LTD 184.43 CAD 184.43 CAD 2990 GIFT SHOP ITEMS FOR RESALE AH0120 HS-MH-RET-SPADINA 5947 Card, Gift, Novelty, and Souvenir Shops glassware and soap for giftshop resale

365.23 CAD 365.23 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1626-23 09-03-2011 09-06-2011 THE SOURCE 5242 45.11 CAD 45.11 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P12754 W-NORTH-N-PRGM SUPPO 5732 Electronic Sales blackberry batteries
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1632-17 09-07-2011 09-09-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7011 27.80 CAD 27.80 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES P12754 W-NORTH-N-PRGM SUPPO 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 2X4X92 5/8
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1639-22 07-19-2011 09-14-2011 WIRELESS CONNECTION 80.00 CAD 80.00 CAD 4699 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE - OTHER P12754 W-NORTH-N-PRGM SUPPO 4812 Telecommunication Equipment Including Te repair to blackberry
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1645-22 09-16-2011 09-19-2011 SIERRA EXCAVATING ENTE 994.00 CAD 994.00 CAD 4995 OTHER EXPENSES P12754 W-NORTH-N-PRGM SUPPO 1520 General Contractors - Residential and Co security gate
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1655-20 09-23-2011 09-26-2011 STAPLES STORE #228 276.31 CAD 276.31 CAD 2040 PHOTOCOPY, FAX AND PRINTER SUPPLIES P12754 W-NORTH-N-PRGM SUPPO 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St printer cartridge

1,423.22 CAD 1,423.22 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1641-16 09-14-2011 09-15-2011 STAPLES STORE #11 293.79 CAD 293.79 CAD 3310 FURNISHINGS P00898 KIPLING YD-PKS CONST 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St office chair
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1652-23 09-22-2011 09-23-2011 MATT GROUP INC. 994.40 CAD 994.40 CAD 4467 C. SRV - PARKING LOT P00898 KIPLING YD-PKS CONST 1520 General Contractors - Residential and Co emergency pot hole repair

1,288.19 CAD 1,288.19 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1658-26 09-26-2011 09-28-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00175 22.55 CAD 22.55 CAD 2130 PARTS - MOBILE EQUIPMENT P00264 E-CENTRAL2-TURF&HORT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse Marker lightbulbs for turf trailers

22.55 CAD 22.55 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1626-24 09-01-2011 09-06-2011 PAYPAL *AUSSIE X 293.80 CAD 293.80 CAD 4102 ENTERTAINER AND BAND FEES P04673 PLEASANTVIEW-SUMR CA 8999 Professional Services - Not Elsewhere Cl sports wrkshp for Pleasantview & Blessed Kateri ca
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1645-23 09-15-2011 09-19-2011 PAYPAL *LAMPERT6 299.45 CAD 299.45 CAD 4102 ENTERTAINER AND BAND FEES P04673 PLEASANTVIEW-SUMR CA 8999 Professional Services - Not Elsewhere Cl camp workshop

593.25 CAD 593.25 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1620-23 08-31-2011 09-01-2011 RTA ELECTRIC MOTOR COR 861.06 CAD 861.06 CAD 3025 M & E - JANITORIAL P12783 KIPLING YD-N-FAC&MEC 7538 Automotive Service Shops pump overhaul: High Park
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1621-21 09-01-2011 09-02-2011 RTA ELECTRIC MOTOR COR 881.40 CAD 881.40 CAD 3025 M & E - JANITORIAL P12783 KIPLING YD-N-FAC&MEC 7538 Automotive Service Shops new sump pump
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1647-12 09-19-2011 09-20-2011 PAUL WOLF ELECTRIC   L 52.66 CAD 52.66 CAD 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES P12786 KIPLING YD-S-FAC&MEC 5065 Electrical Parts and Equipment electrical supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1647-13 09-19-2011 09-20-2011 STAPLES STORE #11 300.86 CAD 300.86 CAD 2035 PRINTING SUPPLIES (TAXABLE) P12786 KIPLING YD-S-FAC&MEC 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St office supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1649-14 09-20-2011 09-21-2011 ELECTRICAL SAFETY AUTH 483.94 CAD 483.94 CAD 4410 CONTRACTED SERVICES - HEATING & AIR COND P12786 KIPLING YD-S-FAC&MEC 1731 Electrical Contractors electrical service
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1661-27 09-23-2011 09-29-2011 YEADON FABRIC DOMES 458.16 CAD 432.80 USD 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES P12786 KIPLING YD-S-FAC&MEC 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi electrical supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1661-28 09-27-2011 09-29-2011 BRAFASCO / ETOBICOKE 143.89 CAD 143.89 CAD 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES P12786 KIPLING YD-S-FAC&MEC 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi electrical supplies

3,181.97 CAD 2,723.81 CAD
432.80 USD

PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1629-13 09-06-2011 09-07-2011 EUROPEAN QUALITY MEATS 54.00 CAD 54.00 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P06778 FAIRFIELD SENIORS-PG 5422 Freezer, Locker Meat Provisioners Lunch program (bbq's)
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1637-16 09-12-2011 09-13-2011 EUROPEAN QUALITY MEATS 54.00 CAD 54.00 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P06778 FAIRFIELD SENIORS-PG 5422 Freezer, Locker Meat Provisioners Lunch program (bbq's)
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1639-23 09-13-2011 09-14-2011 NOFRILLS JIM'S 753 53.22 CAD 53.22 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P06778 FAIRFIELD SENIORS-PG 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Lunch program (bbq's)

161.22 CAD 161.22 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1631-15 09-07-2011 09-08-2011 RCSS WESTON 2800 88.09 CAD 88.09 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P06715 CARM STFNO-PGM SUPP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Snacks - ARC program
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1632-18 09-08-2011 09-09-2011 RCSS WESTON 2800 55.14 CAD 55.14 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P06715 CARM STFNO-PGM SUPP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Food - Open House
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1632-19 09-08-2011 09-09-2011 DOLLAR GIANT #47 8.76 CAD 8.76 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P06715 CARM STFNO-PGM SUPP 5310 Discount Stores Supplies - Open House
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1637-17 09-12-2011 09-13-2011 STAPLES STORE #228 18.06 CAD 18.06 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P12583 CARM STFNO-SOC YTH 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St After school program supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1639-24 09-13-2011 09-14-2011 RCSS WESTON 2800 104.85 CAD 104.85 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P06715 CARM STFNO-PGM SUPP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Snacks - ARC program
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1645-24 09-16-2011 09-19-2011 AVRON FOODS 317.10 CAD 317.10 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P12577 CARM STFNO CC-SFC 5199 Nondurable Goods Not Elsewhere Classifie camp supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1645-25 09-16-2011 09-19-2011 AVRON FOODS 351.59 CAD 351.59 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P06715 CARM STFNO-PGM SUPP 5199 Nondurable Goods Not Elsewhere Classifie Snacks - ARC program
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1655-21 09-23-2011 09-26-2011 DOLLAR GIANT #47 16.95 CAD 16.95 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P12585 CARM STFNO-ARTS OA 5310 Discount Stores art supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1655-22 09-23-2011 09-26-2011 STAPLES STORE #228 6.18 CAD 6.18 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P12585 CARM STFNO-ARTS OA 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St art supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1657-12 09-23-2011 09-27-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00119 14.44 CAD 14.44 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P06715 CARM STFNO-PGM SUPP 5200 Home Supply Warehouse misc. supplies office
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PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1662-30 09-28-2011 09-30-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00119 56.86 CAD 56.86 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P06715 CARM STFNO-PGM SUPP 5200 Home Supply Warehouse misc. supplies office
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1662-31 09-28-2011 09-30-2011 WAL-MART # 3740 42.98 CAD 42.98 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P12583 CARM STFNO-SOC YTH 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets After school program supplies

1,081.00 CAD 1,081.00 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1620-24 08-18-2011 09-01-2011 OLYMPIC TROPHIES LIMIT 39.55 CAD 39.55 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P10285 ANTIBES CC-PGM SUPP 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Store awards for festival
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1657-13 09-23-2011 09-27-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00446 160.51 CAD 160.51 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P10285 ANTIBES CC-PGM SUPP 5200 Home Supply Warehouse basketballs, soccer balls

200.06 CAD 200.06 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1655-23 09-23-2011 09-26-2011 A BUCK OR TWO #201 72.89 CAD 72.89 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P06085 D DILUCA CC-SOC CH 5310 Discount Stores supplies for 5 after school programs
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1655-24 09-23-2011 09-26-2011 WAL-MART # 3130 109.85 CAD 109.85 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P05896 D DILUCA CC-ARTS CH 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets art supplies for 3 art classes
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1661-29 09-27-2011 09-29-2011 BUCK A ROO 88.51 CAD 88.51 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P05896 D DILUCA CC-ARTS CH 5310 Discount Stores supplies for keyboard/guitar/cooking programs
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1662-32 09-29-2011 09-30-2011 RCSS WESTON 2800 56.67 CAD 56.67 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P06085 D DILUCA CC-SOC CH 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets cooking supplies for 2 cooking programs

327.92 CAD 327.92 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1639-25 09-12-2011 09-14-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00654 62.14 CAD 62.14 CAD 2130 PARTS - MOBILE EQUIPMENT P00069 S-EAST-PRUNING/REMOV 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 300 watt inverter
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1651-11 09-20-2011 09-22-2011 A TOWING 67.80 CAD 67.80 CAD 4416 TRANSFER, HAULAGE AND STORAGE P00069 S-EAST-PRUNING/REMOV 7549 Towing Services Towing - 1 relocate
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1657-14 09-26-2011 09-27-2011 DOWNTOWN TOWING   STOR 135.60 CAD 135.60 CAD 4416 TRANSFER, HAULAGE AND STORAGE P00069 S-EAST-PRUNING/REMOV 7549 Towing Services Towing - 2 relocates

265.54 CAD 265.54 CAD
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1642-16 09-14-2011 09-16-2011 BUSINESS DEPOT DIRECT 200.90 CAD 200.90 CAD 2650 OTHER OFFICE MATERIAL &MINOR FURNISHING B29100 COMMUNITY MEDICINE 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St DVD-R, USB FLASH
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1649-15 09-20-2011 09-21-2011 PRECISE PARKLINK INC 8.00 CAD 8.00 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) B29100 COMMUNITY MEDICINE 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages PARKING

208.90 CAD 208.90 CAD
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1620-25 08-31-2011 09-01-2011 DONWAY FORD SALES 39.38 CAD 39.38 CAD 2130 PARTS - MOBILE EQUIPMENT B41100 MAINTENANCE OF FLEET 5511 Automobile and Truck Dealers - Sales, Se HORN - EXPLORER
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1620-26 08-31-2011 09-01-2011 DONWAY FORD SALES 2,114.25 CAD 2,114.25 CAD 2130 PARTS - MOBILE EQUIPMENT B41100 MAINTENANCE OF FLEET 5511 Automobile and Truck Dealers - Sales, Se MUFFLER KIT, COMPRESSOR, BATTERY, HUB
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1620-27 08-31-2011 09-01-2011 DONWAY FORD SALES 111.62 CAD 111.62 CAD 2130 PARTS - MOBILE EQUIPMENT B41100 MAINTENANCE OF FLEET 5511 Automobile and Truck Dealers - Sales, Se REINFOR - LIGISTICS TRUCK
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1620-28 08-31-2011 09-01-2011 DONWAY FORD SALES 31.44 CAD 31.44 CAD 2130 PARTS - MOBILE EQUIPMENT B41100 MAINTENANCE OF FLEET 5511 Automobile and Truck Dealers - Sales, Se ELEMENT A14 - LIGISTICS TRUCK
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1620-29 08-31-2011 09-01-2011 DONWAY FORD SALES 37.54 CAD 37.54 CAD 2130 PARTS - MOBILE EQUIPMENT B41100 MAINTENANCE OF FLEET 5511 Automobile and Truck Dealers - Sales, Se HOSE - LOGISTICS TRUCK
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1621-22 09-01-2011 09-02-2011 DONWAY FORD SALES 2,298.15 CAD 2,298.15 CAD 2130 PARTS - MOBILE EQUIPMENT B41100 MAINTENANCE OF FLEET 5511 Automobile and Truck Dealers - Sales, Se INTERCOOLER, TURBO CHARGER, CONDENSER
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1621-23 09-01-2011 09-02-2011 NORTH YORK TIRE AUTO 420.00 CAD 420.00 CAD 2135 PARTS - TIRES/TUBES B41100 MAINTENANCE OF FLEET 7531 Automotive Body and Repair Shops FIRESTONE TIRES
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1626-25 09-02-2011 09-06-2011 DONWAY FORD SALES 305.51 CAD 305.51 CAD 2130 PARTS - MOBILE EQUIPMENT B41100 MAINTENANCE OF FLEET 5511 Automobile and Truck Dealers - Sales, Se SHROUD
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1626-26 09-03-2011 09-06-2011 DONWAY FORD SALES 795.60 CAD 795.60 CAD 2130 PARTS - MOBILE EQUIPMENT B41100 MAINTENANCE OF FLEET 5511 Automobile and Truck Dealers - Sales, Se INTERCO
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1629-14 09-06-2011 09-07-2011 DONWAY FORD SALES 224.06 CAD 224.06 CAD 2130 PARTS - MOBILE EQUIPMENT B41100 MAINTENANCE OF FLEET 5511 Automobile and Truck Dealers - Sales, Se ADAPTER, GASKETS
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1631-16 09-08-2011 09-08-2011 ULINE 241.46 CAD 241.46 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES B46700 ALS OPERATIONS 5964 Direct Marketing - Catalog Merchants FREIGHT
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1632-20 09-07-2011 09-09-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00070 -49.12 CAD -49.12 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE B46700 ALS OPERATIONS 5200 Home Supply Warehouse RETURN OXYGEN WRENCHES
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1635-27 09-09-2011 09-12-2011 DONWAY FORD SALES 30.85 CAD 30.85 CAD 2130 PARTS - MOBILE EQUIPMENT B41100 MAINTENANCE OF FLEET 5511 Automobile and Truck Dealers - Sales, Se SWITCH
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1641-17 09-14-2011 09-15-2011 NORTH YORK TIRE AUTO 1,806.19 CAD 1,806.19 CAD 2135 PARTS - TIRES/TUBES B41100 MAINTENANCE OF FLEET 7531 Automotive Body and Repair Shops UNIROYAL LAREDO TIRES
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1649-16 09-20-2011 09-21-2011 NORTH YORK TIRE AUTO 1,806.19 CAD 1,806.19 CAD 2135 PARTS - TIRES/TUBES B41100 MAINTENANCE OF FLEET 7531 Automotive Body and Repair Shops UNIROYAL LAREDO TIRES
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1658-27 09-27-2011 09-28-2011 DONWAY FORD SALES 825.51 CAD 825.51 CAD 2130 PARTS - MOBILE EQUIPMENT B41100 MAINTENANCE OF FLEET 5511 Automobile and Truck Dealers - Sales, Se CAP,WHEL,RESISTO,LATCH,MOTOR AND TENSION VBELT
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1658-28 09-27-2011 09-28-2011 DONWAY FORD SALES -395.50 CAD -395.50 CAD 2130 PARTS - MOBILE EQUIPMENT B41100 MAINTENANCE OF FLEET 5511 Automobile and Truck Dealers - Sales, Se RETURN - AUTOPARTS FOR LOGISTICS TRUCK

10,643.13 CAD 10,643.13 CAD
TORONTO WATER 1626-27 09-02-2011 09-06-2011 RUDDY WHOLESALE 403.37 CAD 403.37 CAD 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES PW1018 WS CENTRAL WORK AREA 1711 Air Conditioning, Heating, and Plumbing Breaker
TORONTO WATER 1629-15 09-06-2011 09-07-2011 RUDDY WHOLESALE -403.37 CAD -403.37 CAD 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES PW1018 WS CENTRAL WORK AREA 1711 Air Conditioning, Heating, and Plumbing breaker
TORONTO WATER 1631-17 09-07-2011 09-08-2011 RTA ELECTRIC MOTOR COR 414.71 CAD 414.71 CAD 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES PW1018 WS CENTRAL WORK AREA 7538 Automotive Service Shops ELECTRIC MOTOR REWIND
TORONTO WATER 1662-33 09-28-2011 09-30-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7078 2.46 CAD 2.46 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE PW1018 WS CENTRAL WORK AREA 5200 Home Supply Warehouse PIN

417.17 CAD 417.17 CAD
TORONTO WATER 1635-28 09-09-2011 09-12-2011 TORBRAM ELECTRIC SUPPL 375.21 CAD 375.21 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT WW1062 HCTP PLANT SRVCS WA3 1731 Electrical Contractors breaker

375.21 CAD 375.21 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1620-30 08-31-2011 09-01-2011 STAPLES STORE #86 41.93 CAD 41.93 CAD 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES P10443 JJ PIEININNI-PGM SUP 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St binders & index cards
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1621-24 08-31-2011 09-02-2011 JACK WATSON SPORTS INC 99.04 CAD 99.04 CAD 3040 M & E - RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL P06434 JJ PIEININNI-SPORTS 5941 Sporting Goods Stores basketball mesh net, chain net
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1621-25 09-01-2011 09-02-2011 CINEPLEX  7260     QPS 807.75 CAD 807.75 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P04885 JJ PIEININNI-SUMR CA 7832 Motion Picture Theaters cap admission
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1631-18 09-02-2011 09-08-2011 JACK WATSON SPORTS INC 7.85 CAD 7.85 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P06434 JJ PIEININNI-SPORTS 5941 Sporting Goods Stores basketball netting
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1635-29 09-08-2011 09-12-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7013 81.31 CAD 81.31 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P10443 JJ PIEININNI-PGM SUP 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 136L TOTE
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1651-12 09-20-2011 09-22-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7013 228.02 CAD 228.02 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P10443 JJ PIEININNI-PGM SUP 5200 Home Supply Warehouse HOOKS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1658-29 09-27-2011 09-28-2011 METRO #719 46.88 CAD 46.88 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P06362 JJ PIEININNI-SOC PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets cooking class supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1662-34 09-29-2011 09-30-2011 BL SECURITY LOCKSMITH 29.38 CAD 29.38 CAD 2730 LOCKS P10443 JJ PIEININNI-PGM SUP 7393 Detective Agencies, Protective Agencies, standard keys

1,342.16 CAD 1,342.16 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1657-15 09-26-2011 09-27-2011 THE SOURCE 5177 51.96 CAD 51.96 CAD 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES P05840 AMESBURY CC-ARTS-VIS 5732 Electronic Sales Adapter plug for keyboard

51.96 CAD 51.96 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1620-31 08-31-2011 09-01-2011 MILLWICK PAINT   PAPER 630.54 CAD 630.54 CAD 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES P00427 PRN-PKS CONSTRUCTN 5231 Glass, Paint, Wallpaper Stores ultra bas paint: bench brown
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1620-32 08-30-2011 09-01-2011 ANGELO'S ELECTRIC LTD 151.25 CAD 151.25 CAD 4403 CONTRACTED SERVICES - MACHINERY AND EQUI P00427 PRN-PKS CONSTRUCTN 7629 Appliance Repair Shops, Electrical and S tool repair
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1620-33 08-31-2011 09-01-2011 LAFARGE FRANCESCHINNI 525.50 CAD 525.50 CAD 2770 GRAVEL P00316 N-CENTRAL PKS CAPITA 1771 Concrete Work Contractors gravel
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1642-17 09-14-2011 09-16-2011 LEONA STONE LTD 390.98 CAD 390.98 CAD 3080 M & E - HAND TOOLS CPR117-41-15 FRED YOUNG PARK IMPROVEMENTS DONATIONS 1740 Insulation, Masonry, Plastering, Stonewo hand tools
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1645-26 09-16-2011 09-19-2011 LAFARGE FRANCESCHINNI 489.55 CAD 489.55 CAD 2770 GRAVEL CPR117-41-15 FRED YOUNG PARK IMPROVEMENTS DONATIONS 1771 Concrete Work Contractors gravel
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1655-25 09-23-2011 09-26-2011 LEONA STONE LTD 587.60 CAD 587.60 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE CPR117-41-15 FRED YOUNG PARK IMPROVEMENTS DONATIONS 1740 Insulation, Masonry, Plastering, Stonewo edging
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1657-16 09-26-2011 09-27-2011 CENTRAL FAIRBANK LUMBE 223.72 CAD 223.72 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE CPR117-41-15 FRED YOUNG PARK IMPROVEMENTS DONATIONS 5211 Building Materials, Lumber Stores nails
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1657-17 09-26-2011 09-27-2011 CENTRAL FAIRBANK LUMBE 62.14 CAD 62.14 CAD 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES P00427 PRN-PKS CONSTRUCTN 5211 Building Materials, Lumber Stores stain
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1662-35 09-28-2011 09-30-2011 TERRAFIX GEOSYNTHETICS 922.98 CAD 922.98 CAD 2786 DRAINAGE MATERIAL P00850 G ROSS LORD YD-PKS C 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi filter cloth - drainage materials

3,984.26 CAD 3,984.26 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1652-24 09-16-2011 09-23-2011 SIGN PLUS 349.17 CAD 349.17 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P11375 NWDS-PGM SUPP 5099 Durable Goods Not Elsewhere Classified magnetic signs for playmobile
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1661-30 09-28-2011 09-29-2011 MARCHANT'S SCHOOL SPOR 187.06 CAD 187.06 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P08178 NWDS-SOC PGM 5941 Sporting Goods Stores basketballs

536.23 CAD 536.23 CAD
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1662-36 09-29-2011 09-30-2011 PRINCESS AUTO 639.32 CAD 639.32 CAD 2999 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES B55100 CARETAKING 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi UTILITY TAPE DUCT
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1662-37 09-29-2011 09-30-2011 STAPLES STORE #228 76.31 CAD 76.31 CAD 2099 OTHER OFFICE MATERIAL &MINOR FURNISHING B55100 CARETAKING 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St CORK BOARDS, WHITE BOARDS

715.63 CAD 715.63 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1629-16 09-02-2011 09-07-2011 RONA # 55130 65.48 CAD 65.48 CAD 3080 M & E - HAND TOOLS P00530 S-WEST 1-PGM SUPP 5251 Hardware Stores tools
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1637-18 09-02-2011 09-13-2011 C.G.A GLASS   MIRROR L 56.50 CAD 56.50 CAD 4699 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE - OTHER P00530 S-WEST 1-PGM SUPP 5231 Glass, Paint, Wallpaper Stores window repair
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1641-18 09-14-2011 09-15-2011 LOWES #02640* 106.39 CAD 106.39 CAD 2560 AGRICULTURE & BOTANICAL SUPPLIES P00530 S-WEST 1-PGM SUPP 5200 Home Supply Warehouse SOD BLUEGRASS TURF (ROLL)
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1652-25 09-22-2011 09-23-2011 M.L. LUMBER   BUILDING 19.72 CAD 19.72 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES P00530 S-WEST 1-PGM SUPP 5211 Building Materials, Lumber Stores cement
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1652-26 09-22-2011 09-23-2011 M.L. LUMBER   BUILDING 49.30 CAD 49.30 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES P00530 S-WEST 1-PGM SUPP 5211 Building Materials, Lumber Stores cement

297.39 CAD 297.39 CAD
PUBLIC HEALTH 1642-18 09-15-2011 09-16-2011 THE ONTARIO  743200630 1,500.00 CAD 1,500.00 CAD 4530 RENTAL OF PROP. (OTHER THAN OFFICE) PH4110 CD LIAISON UNIT-100% 8398 Organizations, Charitable and Social Ser Rental of Prop. (Other than Office)

1,500.00 CAD 1,500.00 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1635-30 09-09-2011 09-12-2011 PRO GLO PAINTS-TORONTO 266.45 CAD 266.45 CAD 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES P12081 S-GEN-SPECIALIZED MA 5198 Paints, Varnishes, and Supplies paint supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1635-31 09-08-2011 09-12-2011 PRO GLO PAINTS-TORONTO 676.17 CAD 676.17 CAD 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES P12081 S-GEN-SPECIALIZED MA 5198 Paints, Varnishes, and Supplies paint supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1649-17 09-19-2011 09-21-2011 PRO GLO PAINTS-TORONTO 627.08 CAD 627.08 CAD 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES P12081 S-GEN-SPECIALIZED MA 5198 Paints, Varnishes, and Supplies paint supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1651-13 09-20-2011 09-22-2011 PRO GLO PAINTS-TORONTO 660.37 CAD 660.37 CAD 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES P12081 S-GEN-SPECIALIZED MA 5198 Paints, Varnishes, and Supplies paint supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1655-26 09-22-2011 09-26-2011 PRO GLO PAINTS-TORONTO 122.73 CAD 122.73 CAD 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES P12081 S-GEN-SPECIALIZED MA 5198 Paints, Varnishes, and Supplies paint supplies

2,352.80 CAD 2,352.80 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1620-34 08-31-2011 09-01-2011 PRECISE PARKLINK INC 10.00 CAD 10.00 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) ED0054 BUS DEV-BIOTECH-PROM 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages Parking - Centennial College for event
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1621-26 08-31-2011 09-02-2011 GTAA T1-POF 24.00 CAD 24.00 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) ED0054 BUS DEV-BIOTECH-PROM 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages Parking - Airport
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1621-27 08-31-2011 09-02-2011 TPA/GREEN "P"      QPL 14.00 CAD 14.00 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) ED0054 BUS DEV-BIOTECH-PROM 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages Parking - City Hall
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ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1621-28 09-01-2011 09-02-2011 LAIDLAW TRANSIT#1035 E 1,689.98 CAD 1,689.98 CAD 4580 RENTAL OF BUSES ED0054 BUS DEV-BIOTECH-PROM 4131 Bus Lines Bus service - airport w/ colleges for event
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1621-29 09-01-2011 09-02-2011 LAIDLAW TRANSIT#1035 E 1,689.98 CAD 1,689.98 CAD 4580 RENTAL OF BUSES ED0054 BUS DEV-BIOTECH-PROM 4131 Bus Lines Bus service - airport w/ colleges for event
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1621-30 09-01-2011 09-02-2011 LAIDLAW TRANSIT#1035 E 1,335.29 CAD 1,335.29 CAD 4580 RENTAL OF BUSES ED0054 BUS DEV-BIOTECH-PROM 4131 Bus Lines Bus service - airport w/ colleges for event
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1626-28 09-03-2011 09-06-2011 GTAA T1-POF 12.00 CAD 12.00 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) ED0054 BUS DEV-BIOTECH-PROM 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages Parking for program
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1626-29 09-01-2011 09-06-2011 TPA/GREEN "P"      QPL 14.00 CAD 14.00 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) ED0054 BUS DEV-BIOTECH-PROM 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages Parking at City Hall for program
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1626-30 09-02-2011 09-06-2011 GTAA T1-POF 21.00 CAD 21.00 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) ED0054 BUS DEV-BIOTECH-PROM 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages Parking for program
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1626-31 09-02-2011 09-06-2011 TPA/GREEN "P"      QPL 4.50 CAD 4.50 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) ED0054 BUS DEV-BIOTECH-PROM 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages Parking at City Hall for program
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1626-32 09-02-2011 09-06-2011 TPA/GREEN "P"      QPL 14.00 CAD 14.00 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) ED0054 BUS DEV-BIOTECH-PROM 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages Parking at City Hall for program
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1629-17 09-05-2011 09-07-2011 GTAA T1-POF 18.00 CAD 18.00 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) ED0054 BUS DEV-BIOTECH-PROM 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages Parking for program
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1629-18 09-05-2011 09-07-2011 GTAA T1-POF 12.00 CAD 12.00 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) ED0054 BUS DEV-BIOTECH-PROM 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages Parking for program

4,858.75 CAD 4,858.75 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1645-27 09-15-2011 09-19-2011 U OF WATERLOO-FINANCE 1,797.50 CAD 1,797.50 CAD 4256 BUSINESS TRAV - ACCOMMODATION ED0059 BUS DEV-CONSULTANT/S 5942 Book Stores UoW Ec Dev Program - Tuition

1,797.50 CAD 1,797.50 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1652-27 09-22-2011 09-23-2011 IMPERIAL PAKING-IN TRU 10.00 CAD 10.00 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) ED0116 BD-RET-CORP-CENTRAL 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages Parking - Consillium - Mtg w/ external clients

10.00 CAD 10.00 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1649-18 09-20-2011 09-21-2011 LOBLAWS #1003 41.23 CAD 41.23 CAD 4820 BUSINESS MEETING EXPENSES P02088 ADAPT & INTGR INITVS 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Food - Comm. Disability Steering Comm. meeting

41.23 CAD 41.23 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1662-38 09-28-2011 09-30-2011 TERRAFIX GEOSYNTHETICS 403.92 CAD 403.92 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00427 PRN-PKS CONSTRUCTN 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi staples, matting rolls

403.92 CAD 403.92 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1631-19 09-06-2011 09-08-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7080 65.73 CAD 65.73 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P12017 SOUTH GENERAL-PKS TE 5200 Home Supply Warehouse EXPAN. JOINT
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1635-32 09-09-2011 09-12-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7080 50.94 CAD 50.94 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P12017 SOUTH GENERAL-PKS TE 5200 Home Supply Warehouse WHEEL CASTER

116.67 CAD 116.67 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1626-33 09-03-2011 09-06-2011 STAPLES STORE #38 8.46 CAD 8.46 CAD 2099 OTHER OFFICE MATERIAL &MINOR FURNISHING P07672 NORSEMAN POOL-PGM SU 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St hole punch

8.46 CAD 8.46 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1645-28 09-16-2011 09-19-2011 PHARMASAVE #PSO775 21.51 CAD 21.51 CAD 2823 MEDICAL SUPPLIES P10706 CARNEGIE-CENT-PS SK 5912 Drug Stores, Pharmacies medical supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1647-14 09-16-2011 09-20-2011 MEDICAL MART SUPPLIES 200.98 CAD 200.98 CAD 2823 MEDICAL SUPPLIES P10706 CARNEGIE-CENT-PS SK 5047 Laboratory/Medical/Dental/Ophthalmic Hos medical supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1661-31 09-28-2011 09-29-2011 SVS MARKETING 174.92 CAD 174.92 CAD 2823 MEDICAL SUPPLIES P10706 CARNEGIE-CENT-PS SK 5947 Card, Gift, Novelty, and Souvenir Shops medical supplies

397.41 CAD 397.41 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1626-34 09-01-2011 09-06-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7136 -28.25 CAD -28.25 CAD 2780 CONCRETE P00267 E-NORTH1-TURF&HORT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse PALLET FEE
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1645-29 09-15-2011 09-19-2011 CTF SUPPLY (08) 20.07 CAD 20.07 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00833 TECH SERV. 3-PARKS C 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi lock washers
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1652-28 09-21-2011 09-23-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7107 29.31 CAD 29.31 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00263 E-CENTRAL1-TURF&HORT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse ASPH. REPAIR

21.13 CAD 21.13 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1620-35 08-31-2011 09-01-2011 METRO #704 5.97 CAD 5.97 CAD 2570 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES P05116 ST MARCELLUS CS-SUMR 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets liquid bleach, vanpak trap
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1631-20 09-06-2011 09-08-2011 PAYPAL *AUSSIE X 396.63 CAD 396.63 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P05116 ST MARCELLUS CS-SUMR 8999 Professional Services - Not Elsewhere Cl summer camp workshop
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1631-21 09-06-2011 09-08-2011 PAYPAL *AUSSIE X 396.63 CAD 396.63 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P05116 ST MARCELLUS CS-SUMR 8999 Professional Services - Not Elsewhere Cl summer camp workshop
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1641-19 09-14-2011 09-15-2011 STAPLES STORE #11 74.50 CAD 74.50 CAD 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES P12044 ST MARCELLUS-COMM CT 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St office supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1641-20 09-14-2011 09-15-2011 SCHOLAR'S CHOICE 24.99 CAD 24.99 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P10059 ST MARCELLUS CS-INST 5949 Fabric, Needlework, Piece Goods, and Sew pre school supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1641-21 09-14-2011 09-15-2011 MARSHALLS 706 44.05 CAD 44.05 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P12044 ST MARCELLUS-COMM CT 5651 Family Clothing Stores halloween party supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1647-15 09-19-2011 09-20-2011 METRO #704 17.22 CAD 17.22 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P12044 ST MARCELLUS-COMM CT 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets chef supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1652-29 09-22-2011 09-23-2011 SCHOLAR'S CHOICE 58.35 CAD 58.35 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P10059 ST MARCELLUS CS-INST 5949 Fabric, Needlework, Piece Goods, and Sew pre school supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1652-30 09-23-2011 09-23-2011 GBC*CANADA 256.10 CAD 256.10 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P12044 ST MARCELLUS-COMM CT 5111 Stationery, Office Supplies, Printing an laminating supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1655-27 09-22-2011 09-26-2011 WAL-MART # 3031 282.75 CAD 282.75 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P10059 ST MARCELLUS CS-INST 5310 Discount Stores pre school supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1655-28 09-23-2011 09-26-2011 TOYS R US #3506 128.13 CAD 128.13 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P10059 ST MARCELLUS CS-INST 5945 Game, Toy, and Hobby Shops pre school supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1655-29 09-25-2011 09-26-2011 NOFRILLS JIM'S 753 31.43 CAD 31.43 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P10059 ST MARCELLUS CS-INST 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets chef supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1657-18 09-26-2011 09-27-2011 METRO #704 40.45 CAD 40.45 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P10059 ST MARCELLUS CS-INST 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets chef supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1657-19 09-26-2011 09-27-2011 PALMER GROUP THE 389.78 CAD 389.78 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P10059 ST MARCELLUS CS-INST 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Store pre school supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1658-30 09-26-2011 09-28-2011 SMILEMAKERS   00179515 491.96 CAD 491.96 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P10059 ST MARCELLUS CS-INST 5111 Stationery, Office Supplies, Printing an pre school supplies

2,638.94 CAD 2,638.94 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1661-32 09-28-2011 09-29-2011 LONG   MCQUADE 244.10 CAD 244.10 CAD 3099 GENERAL EQUIPMENT P12005 LASTMAN SQ-AIRS-OPS 7399 Business Services - Not Elsewhere Classi speaker stand

244.10 CAD 244.10 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1620-36 08-31-2011 09-01-2011 IMAGING ALIGNMENT CORP 913.83 CAD 913.83 CAD 2090 GRAPHIC DESIGN SUPPLIES P13306 SIGN SHOP-BOOTH YARD 5967 Direct Marketing - Inbound Telemarketing inks CMYK
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1626-35 09-05-2011 09-06-2011 IMAGING ALIGNMENT CORP 590.74 CAD 590.74 CAD 2090 GRAPHIC DESIGN SUPPLIES P13306 SIGN SHOP-BOOTH YARD 5967 Direct Marketing - Inbound Telemarketing poly gloss film
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1632-21 09-07-2011 09-09-2011 GRAPHIC COMMERCE LTD 216.96 CAD 216.96 CAD 2090 GRAPHIC DESIGN SUPPLIES P13306 SIGN SHOP-BOOTH YARD 7333 Commercial Art, Graphics, Photography reflective vinyl
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1649-19 09-19-2011 09-21-2011 GRAPHIC COMMERCE LTD 332.22 CAD 332.22 CAD 2090 GRAPHIC DESIGN SUPPLIES P13306 SIGN SHOP-BOOTH YARD 7333 Commercial Art, Graphics, Photography grommetts
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1662-39 09-28-2011 09-30-2011 GRAPHIC COMMERCE LTD 206.03 CAD 206.03 CAD 2090 GRAPHIC DESIGN SUPPLIES P13306 SIGN SHOP-BOOTH YARD 7333 Commercial Art, Graphics, Photography banners, hemms & grommetts

2,259.78 CAD 2,259.78 CAD
PUBLIC HEALTH 1637-19 09-09-2011 09-13-2011 ZELLERS #223 36.15 CAD 36.15 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES PH3024 PEER NUTRITION # 2 5310 Discount Stores Recreational and Educational Supplies- #613441
PUBLIC HEALTH 1649-20 09-19-2011 09-21-2011 ZELLERS #223 29.35 CAD 29.35 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES PH3024 PEER NUTRITION # 2 5310 Discount Stores Recreational and Educational Supplies- #613295

65.50 CAD 65.50 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1661-33 09-28-2011 09-29-2011 LOWES #02633* 336.74 CAD 336.74 CAD 3080 M & E - HAND TOOLS P03651 TECH SERV. 2-FACILIT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse DW 20V COMPACT DRILL/IMPACT COMBO

336.74 CAD 336.74 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1657-20 09-24-2011 09-27-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00070 79.70 CAD 79.70 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P07546 JOHN ENGLISH CS-INST 5200 Home Supply Warehouse tennis balls for fall programs
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1662-40 09-28-2011 09-30-2011 ZELLERS #195 27.06 CAD 27.06 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P06462 JOHN ENGLISH CS-ARTS 5310 Discount Stores sketch books for fall arts programs

106.76 CAD 106.76 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1632-22 09-07-2011 09-09-2011 PARKING AUTHORITYOFTOR 6.75 CAD 6.75 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) ED0116 BD-RET-CORP-CENTRAL 9399 Government Services - Not Elsewhere Clas Parking - City Hall - Mtg w/ external clients
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1651-14 09-20-2011 09-22-2011 PARKING AUTHORITYOFTOR 14.00 CAD 14.00 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) ED0116 BD-RET-CORP-CENTRAL 9399 Government Services - Not Elsewhere Clas Parking - City Hall - Mtg w/ external clients

20.75 CAD 20.75 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1647-16 09-16-2011 09-20-2011 RONA # 55010 1,218.14 CAD 1,218.14 CAD 3310 FURNISHINGS P02809 GUS RYDER POOL-INSTR 5251 Hardware Stores PTS office drawers

1,218.14 CAD 1,218.14 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1621-31 09-01-2011 09-02-2011 PAYPAL *JSTOR 75.16 CAD 75.16 CAD 2020 BOOK & MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTIONS AH0088 HS-MH-PRS-METRO HALL 8398 Organizations, Charitable and Social Ser Journal subscription
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1621-32 09-01-2011 09-02-2011 ONTARIO MUSEUM ASSOCIA 750.00 CAD 750.00 CAD 4760 MEMBERSHIP FEES AH0088 HS-MH-PRS-METRO HALL 7999 Recreation Services (Not Elsewhere Class membership renewal
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1621-33 09-01-2011 09-02-2011 U OF TORONTO  PRESS JO 107.10 CAD 107.10 CAD 2020 BOOK & MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTIONS AH0088 HS-MH-PRS-METRO HALL 8220 Colleges, Universities, Professional Sch Journal subscriptions
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1626-36 09-01-2011 09-06-2011 PAYPAL *ONTARIOARCH 74.00 CAD 74.00 CAD 4760 MEMBERSHIP FEES AH0088 HS-MH-PRS-METRO HALL 8999 Professional Services - Not Elsewhere Cl membership renewal - institutional/Toronto chapter
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1651-15 09-21-2011 09-22-2011 DUKE UNIVERSITY LIBRAR 106.02 CAD 100.00 USD 2020 BOOK & MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTIONS AH0088 HS-MH-PRS-METRO HALL 8220 Colleges, Universities, Professional Sch copy of historical diary for Fort York

1,112.28 CAD 1,006.26 CAD
100.00 USD

PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1632-23 09-07-2011 09-09-2011 WAL-MART # 3111 85.85 CAD 85.85 CAD 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES P06722 BEACHES CC-OPERATION 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets binders & planners
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1642-19 09-14-2011 09-16-2011 PETER'S PAINT   PAPER 210.27 CAD 210.27 CAD 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES P06875 E-FAC SUPER4-OPERATI 5231 Glass, Paint, Wallpaper Stores paint & supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1658-31 09-27-2011 09-28-2011 FRESHCO #9722 23.12 CAD 23.12 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P06722 BEACHES CC-OPERATION 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets cream,milk,coffee,pop for training sessions

319.24 CAD 319.24 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1620-37 08-30-2011 09-01-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7001 9.90 CAD 9.90 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00833 TECH SERV. 3-PARKS C 5200 Home Supply Warehouse BOLTS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1626-37 09-02-2011 09-06-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7001 31.93 CAD 31.93 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00267 E-NORTH1-TURF&HORT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 5/32 X 1/2
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1632-24 09-07-2011 09-09-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7027 63.47 CAD 63.47 CAD 3099 GENERAL EQUIPMENT P00833 TECH SERV. 3-PARKS C 5200 Home Supply Warehouse WSP HORNFOAM
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1632-25 09-08-2011 09-09-2011 MARCHANT'S SCHOOL SPOR 74.02 CAD 74.02 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00265 E-CENTRAL3-TURF&HORT 5941 Sporting Goods Stores gared f.m. single rim goal
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1639-26 09-12-2011 09-14-2011 BRAFASCO / SCARBOROUGH 56.78 CAD 56.78 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00265 E-CENTRAL3-TURF&HORT 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi medium grain leathrglove pair
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1639-27 09-13-2011 09-14-2011 D R RIGGING   SAFETY 36.61 CAD 36.61 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00268 E-NORTH2-TURF&HORT 5712 Equipment, Furniture, and Home Furnishin 3/8" gr 70 chain
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1641-22 09-12-2011 09-15-2011 WURTH CANADA LIMITED/L 451.99 CAD 451.99 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00833 TECH SERV. 3-PARKS C 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi thndr bit dr ind 9/16
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PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1649-21 09-20-2011 09-21-2011 LOWES #02494* 48.52 CAD 48.52 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00272 E-SOUTH2-TURF&HORT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 8" SCAFFOLD CASTER
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1652-31 09-14-2011 09-23-2011 ACTION LOCKSMITHS INC. 28.81 CAD 28.81 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00265 E-CENTRAL3-TURF&HORT 7399 Business Services - Not Elsewhere Classi 386-880 padbolt 6"
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1655-30 09-23-2011 09-26-2011 METAL SUPERMARKETS (SC 17.07 CAD 17.07 CAD 2532 STEEL P00833 TECH SERV. 3-PARKS C 5051 Metal Service Centers and Offices hsst square 1x1x.125
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1657-21 09-26-2011 09-27-2011 METAL SUPERMARKETS (SC 78.89 CAD 78.89 CAD 2532 STEEL P00830 TECH SERV. 1-FLEET E 5051 Metal Service Centers and Offices hr flat
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1661-34 09-28-2011 09-29-2011 INTERLINE WHOLESALE HA 12.57 CAD 12.57 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00830 TECH SERV. 1-FLEET E 5072 Hardware Equipment and Supplies krylon rust togh spray paint

910.56 CAD 910.56 CAD
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1620-38 08-31-2011 09-01-2011 JONES BARTLETT LEARNIN 1,581.90 CAD 1,575.44 USD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES B22040 EXTL TRAINING CPR 5192 Books, Periodicals, and Newspapers EMERGENCY RESPONDER MANUALS
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1642-20 09-15-2011 09-16-2011 RCSS SCARBOROUGH #2809 31.65 CAD 31.65 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES B22040 EXTL TRAINING CPR 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets DETERGENT, CLOROX WIPIES, VIM BLEACH
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1645-30 09-16-2011 09-19-2011 MUSKOKA STEAMSHIPS ASS 49.00 CAD 49.00 CAD 4256 CONFERENCES/SEMINARS - REGISTRATION FEES B22040 EXTL TRAINING CPR 7991 Tourist Attractions and Exhibits REGISTRATION FEE-REGIONAL PAD MEETING HUNTSVILLE
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1657-22 09-26-2011 09-27-2011 LIFESAVING SOCIETY 711.90 CAD 711.90 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES B22040 EXTL TRAINING CPR 8641 Associations - Civic, Social, and Frater ACTAR D-FIB LUNGS

2,374.45 CAD 792.55 CAD
1,575.44 USD

CITY PLANNING 1645-31 09-16-2011 09-19-2011 ABEBOOKS.COM 42.44 CAD 42.00 USD 2020 BOOK & MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTIONS UR0005 HEAD OFF-POLICY&RESR 5192 Books, Periodicals, and Newspapers Urban Social Geography: An Introductin 6th Ed
CITY PLANNING 1645-32 09-16-2011 09-19-2011 STATISTICS/STATISTIQUE 107.10 CAD 107.10 CAD 2020 BOOK & MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTIONS UR0005 HEAD OFF-POLICY&RESR 9399 Government Services - Not Elsewhere Clas Canadian Social Trends&Perspectives on Labour & In
CITY PLANNING 1645-33 09-17-2011 09-19-2011 INDIGO BOOKS   MUSIC, 41.39 CAD 41.39 CAD 2020 BOOK & MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTIONS UR0005 HEAD OFF-POLICY&RESR 5399 Miscellaneous General Merchandise 2 Books: Walking Home ...& What We See...

190.93 CAD 148.49 CAD
42.00 USD

SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT 1637-20 09-12-2011 09-13-2011 CANTOL 719.53 CAD 719.53 CAD 2485 SUPPLIES - GAS/ODOUR CONTROL SW0830 SCARBOROUGH TS OPER 2842 Specialty Cleaning, Polishing, and Sanit
SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT 1651-16 09-20-2011 09-22-2011 BRODI SPECIALTY PRODUC 399.87 CAD 399.87 CAD 2485 SUPPLIES - GAS/ODOUR CONTROL SW0830 SCARBOROUGH TS OPER 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi

1,119.40 CAD 1,119.40 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1621-34 08-31-2011 09-02-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7136 217.72 CAD 217.72 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P03651 TECH SERV. 2-FACILIT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 33  TAPE
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1645-34 09-15-2011 09-19-2011 RONA # 55340 108.08 CAD 108.08 CAD 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES P03651 TECH SERV. 2-FACILIT 5251 Hardware Stores elect. box single FSE PVS 1/2
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1661-35 09-28-2011 09-29-2011 LOWES #02494* 305.88 CAD 305.88 CAD 3080 M & E - HAND TOOLS P03651 TECH SERV. 2-FACILIT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 1-1/4" "LB" TYPE EMT/RIGID COND B
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1662-41 09-29-2011 09-30-2011 LOWES #02633* 465.46 CAD 465.46 CAD 3080 M & E - HAND TOOLS P03651 TECH SERV. 2-FACILIT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse CHROME PLATED TIRE GAUGE

1,097.14 CAD 1,097.14 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1639-28 09-12-2011 09-14-2011 D   G VACUUM REPAIR SE 311.08 CAD 311.08 CAD 4403 CONTRACTED SERVICES - MACHINERY AND EQUI P06687 FLEMINGDON CC-OPERAT 7699 Miscellaneous Repair Shops and Related S repair service wet/dry vac
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1645-35 09-14-2011 09-19-2011 D   G VACUUM REPAIR SE 269.51 CAD 269.51 CAD 4403 CONTRACTED SERVICES - MACHINERY AND EQUI P06682 BRDLANDS CC-OPERATIO 7699 Miscellaneous Repair Shops and Related S repair service wet/dry vac
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1649-22 09-20-2011 09-21-2011 DULUX PAINTS #716 143.51 CAD 143.51 CAD 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES P06682 BRDLANDS CC-OPERATIO 5231 Glass, Paint, Wallpaper Stores paint for ceiling
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1649-23 09-20-2011 09-21-2011 DULUX PAINTS #716 85.27 CAD 85.27 CAD 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES P06687 FLEMINGDON CC-OPERAT 5231 Glass, Paint, Wallpaper Stores paint & extension pole

809.37 CAD 809.37 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1632-26 09-07-2011 09-09-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7027 149.25 CAD 149.25 CAD 2531 LUMBER P00265 E-CENTRAL3-TURF&HORT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 2X4X8 PROGRD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1632-27 09-07-2011 09-09-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7027 4.51 CAD 4.51 CAD 2531 LUMBER P00265 E-CENTRAL3-TURF&HORT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 2X4X8 PROGRD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1655-31 09-22-2011 09-26-2011 BRAFASCO / SCARBOROUGH 260.31 CAD 260.31 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00268 E-NORTH2-TURF&HORT 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi carr bolt gr1
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1655-32 09-23-2011 09-26-2011 NU FAIR-GREEN SOD FARM 94.92 CAD 94.92 CAD 2560 AGRICULTURE & BOTANICAL SUPPLIES P00265 E-CENTRAL3-TURF&HORT 5967 Direct Marketing - Inbound Telemarketing sod
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1655-33 09-23-2011 09-26-2011 NU FAIR-GREEN SOD FARM -66.44 CAD -66.44 CAD 2560 AGRICULTURE & BOTANICAL SUPPLIES P00265 E-CENTRAL3-TURF&HORT 5967 Direct Marketing - Inbound Telemarketing sod refund
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1661-36 09-28-2011 09-29-2011 LOWES #02494* 80.04 CAD 80.04 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00835 TECH SERV. 1-TRADES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 3" ABS DWV CELLCORE 6'

522.59 CAD 522.59 CAD
SHELTER & SUPPORTIVE HOUSING ADMINISTRATION 1621-35 08-31-2011 09-02-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7080 190.46 CAD 190.46 CAD 4407 CONTRACTED SERVICES - BUILDINGS F01223 WOMENS RES-PROPRTY S 5200 Home Supply Warehouse wall repair supplies
SHELTER & SUPPORTIVE HOUSING ADMINISTRATION 1621-36 08-31-2011 09-02-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7080 16.92 CAD 16.92 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE F01223 WOMENS RES-PROPRTY S 5200 Home Supply Warehouse dry wall repair tools
SHELTER & SUPPORTIVE HOUSING ADMINISTRATION 1626-38 09-03-2011 09-06-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7135 55.35 CAD 55.35 CAD 2665 PROTECTIVE CLOTHING F01223 WOMENS RES-PROPRTY S 5200 Home Supply Warehouse BBQ LID HNDL - respirator mask for cleaning
SHELTER & SUPPORTIVE HOUSING ADMINISTRATION 1641-23 09-14-2011 09-15-2011 G   K SERVICES CANADA 376.24 CAD 376.24 CAD 2570 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES F01223 WOMENS RES-PROPRTY S 7296 Clothing Rental - Costumes, Uniforms and air freshener refills - 4 invoices($94.06 each)
SHELTER & SUPPORTIVE HOUSING ADMINISTRATION 1647-17 09-19-2011 09-20-2011 COSTCO.CA   *ONLINE 564.99 CAD 564.99 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES F01223 WOMENS RES-PROPRTY S 5399 Miscellaneous General Merchandise ONLINE PURCHASE OF VACCUUM FOR BELLWOODÈS HOUSE
SHELTER & SUPPORTIVE HOUSING ADMINISTRATION 1651-17 09-21-2011 09-22-2011 COSTCO.CA   *ONLINE 479.11 CAD 479.11 CAD 4462 CONTR SRV #APPLIANCE F01223 WOMENS RES-PROPRTY S 5399 Miscellaneous General Merchandise TV FOR CLIENT COMPUTER ROOM @ WOMENÈS RES.
SHELTER & SUPPORTIVE HOUSING ADMINISTRATION 1655-34 09-24-2011 09-26-2011 COSTCO.CA   *ONLINE 395.49 CAD 395.49 CAD 3030 M & E - OFFICE F01224 WOMENS RES-DIRECT PG 5399 Miscellaneous General Merchandise SHREDDER FOR PHOTOCOPY ROOM @ WOMENÈS RES.
SHELTER & SUPPORTIVE HOUSING ADMINISTRATION 1661-37 09-27-2011 09-29-2011 IN-SYNC ELECTRICAL AND 2,712.00 CAD 2,712.00 CAD 4411 CONTRACTED SERVICES - ELECTRICAL F01223 WOMENS RES-PROPRTY S 1731 Electrical Contractors REPLACE DEFECTIVE COMPUTER FOR PBASÉ SOFTWARE-PC
SHELTER & SUPPORTIVE HOUSING ADMINISTRATION 1662-42 09-28-2011 09-30-2011 ST JOHN AMBULANCE METR 184.42 CAD 184.42 CAD 2665 PROTECTIVE CLOTHING F01223 WOMENS RES-PROPRTY S 8099 Health Practitioners, Medical Services - personal CPR kits 15Fanny Kit-Health&Safety Day

4,974.98 CAD 4,974.98 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1621-37 09-01-2011 09-02-2011 LONG   MCQUADE LIMITED 7.91 CAD 7.91 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P01288 EY CC COMPLEX-PGM SU 7399 Business Services - Not Elsewhere Classi
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1649-24 09-19-2011 09-21-2011 RONA # 55140 66.72 CAD 66.72 CAD 3040 M & E - RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL P08903 EY CC COMPLEX-INSTRL 5251 Hardware Stores foam floor pads for new preschool programs
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1649-25 09-19-2011 09-21-2011 YOUR DOLLAR STORE WITH 19.55 CAD 19.55 CAD 3040 M & E - RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL P08903 EY CC COMPLEX-INSTRL 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Store preschool toys & accessories
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1657-23 09-26-2011 09-27-2011 SOBEYS #938        QPS 21.14 CAD 21.14 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P01288 EY CC COMPLEX-PGM SU 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets ingredients for secord's cooking prgms
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1661-38 09-28-2011 09-29-2011 LONG   MCQUADE LIMITED 10.17 CAD 10.17 CAD 4590 RENTAL - OTHER P01288 EY CC COMPLEX-PGM SU 7399 Business Services - Not Elsewhere Classi piano stand

125.49 CAD 125.49 CAD
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1641-24 09-14-2011 09-15-2011 WEBEX  *WEBEX.COM 49.72 CAD 49.00 USD 4995 OTHER EXPENSES B29100 COMMUNITY MEDICINE 7399 Business Services - Not Elsewhere Classi WEB CONFERENCING
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1645-36 09-16-2011 09-19-2011 UOT 12.00 CAD 12.00 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) B29100 COMMUNITY MEDICINE 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages PARKING - MTG WITH U O T PROFESSORS
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1647-18 09-19-2011 09-20-2011 PRECISE PARKLINK INC 12.00 CAD 12.00 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) B29100 COMMUNITY MEDICINE 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages PARKING - MTG COMMUNITY CARE ACCESS
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1649-26 09-20-2011 09-21-2011 TORONTO PARKING AUTHOR 8.00 CAD 8.00 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) B29100 COMMUNITY MEDICINE 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages PARKING - MTG GERSTEIN MENTAL HEALTH
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1652-32 09-22-2011 09-23-2011 CANADA COMPUTERS #9 180.88 CAD 180.88 CAD 2650 COMPUTER AND PRINTER SUPPLIES B29100 COMMUNITY MEDICINE 5734 Computer Software Stores HARD DRIVE
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1655-35 09-23-2011 09-26-2011 TORONTO PARKING AUTHOR 4.50 CAD 4.50 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) B29100 COMMUNITY MEDICINE 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages PARKING - MTG GTA REHAB

267.10 CAD 217.38 CAD
49.00 USD

TORONTO WATER 1626-39 09-02-2011 09-06-2011 WILLIAMS FLUIDAIR CORP 1,333.17 CAD 1,333.17 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT WW1075 HCTP LIQUIDS TRT WA2 5211 Building Materials, Lumber Stores various connectors
TORONTO WATER 1635-33 09-08-2011 09-12-2011 AMRE SUPPLY 54.07 CAD 54.07 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE WW1081 HCTP SOLIDS TRT WA1 7629 Appliance Repair Shops, Electrical and S tools
TORONTO WATER 1645-37 09-16-2011 09-19-2011 ONTARIO BELTING   POWE 75.01 CAD 75.01 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE WW1081 HCTP SOLIDS TRT WA1 5399 Miscellaneous General Merchandise vbelts
TORONTO WATER 1645-38 09-16-2011 09-19-2011 ONTARIO PLASTIC FABRIC 201.71 CAD 201.71 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT WW1075 HCTP LIQUIDS TRT WA2 5074 Plumbing and Heating Equipment ball valve
TORONTO WATER 1647-19 09-16-2011 09-20-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00175 38.26 CAD 38.26 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT WW1081 HCTP SOLIDS TRT WA1 5200 Home Supply Warehouse shop scissors
TORONTO WATER 1662-43 09-24-2011 09-30-2011 ONTARIO BELTING   POWE 17.96 CAD 17.96 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT WW1075 HCTP LIQUIDS TRT WA2 5399 Miscellaneous General Merchandise v belts
TORONTO WATER 1662-44 09-28-2011 09-30-2011 ONTARIO BELTING   POWE 1,024.35 CAD 1,024.35 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT WW1075 HCTP LIQUIDS TRT WA2 5399 Miscellaneous General Merchandise v belts

2,744.53 CAD 2,744.53 CAD
PUBLIC HEALTH 1637-21 09-09-2011 09-13-2011 THE PRINTING HOUSE (BR 274.59 CAD 274.59 CAD 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES PH3601 DENTAL HLTH CITYWIDE 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Store STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES
PUBLIC HEALTH 1658-32 09-26-2011 09-28-2011 THE PRINTING HOUSE (BR 2,804.89 CAD 2,804.89 CAD 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES PH3601 DENTAL HLTH CITYWIDE 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Store STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES

3,079.48 CAD 3,079.48 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1645-39 09-14-2011 09-19-2011 D   G VACUUM REPAIR SE 523.76 CAD 523.76 CAD 4699 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE - OTHER P04942 N KIPLING CC-H CAMP 7699 Miscellaneous Repair Shops and Related S repairs on floor machine
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1647-20 09-19-2011 09-20-2011 NOFRILLS SHERIFFS 270 18.36 CAD 18.36 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P06785 N KIPLING-PGM SUPP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets advisory council meeting supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1655-36 09-21-2011 09-26-2011 SUPREME SPORTS INC 31.08 CAD 31.08 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P06785 N KIPLING-PGM SUPP 5941 Sporting Goods Stores tae kwan do belts
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1655-37 09-23-2011 09-26-2011 ASCA OFFICE SOLUTIONS 79.67 CAD 79.67 CAD 2030 PRINTING SUPPLIES (NON TAXABLE) P06785 N KIPLING-PGM SUPP 5111 Stationery, Office Supplies, Printing an toner cartridge for printer
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1662-45 09-29-2011 09-30-2011 NOFRILLS SHERIFFS 270 43.85 CAD 43.85 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P06785 N KIPLING-PGM SUPP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets cooking supplies for youth kitchen program
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1662-46 09-29-2011 09-30-2011 CORPORATE EXPRESS 473.73 CAD 473.73 CAD 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES P06785 N KIPLING-PGM SUPP 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St office supplies

1,170.45 CAD 1,170.45 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1647-21 09-19-2011 09-20-2011 VERMEER CANADA INC 367.58 CAD 367.58 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00068 S-CENTRAL-PRUNING/RE 7394 Equipment Rental and Leasing Services, F Ibuki 390 blade & scabbard

367.58 CAD 367.58 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1637-22 09-09-2011 09-13-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00126 11.29 CAD 11.29 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P07696 ANTIBES CC-OPERATION 5200 Home Supply Warehouse allen keys for flag poles
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1639-29 09-12-2011 09-14-2011 D   G VACUUM REPAIR SE 857.65 CAD 857.65 CAD 4403 CONTRACTED SERVICES - MACHINERY AND EQUI P06688 LAWRENCE HGTS CC-OPE 7699 Miscellaneous Repair Shops and Related S repair floor machine

868.94 CAD 868.94 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1658-33 09-27-2011 09-28-2011 PAPE IGA #7474     QPS 26.28 CAD 26.28 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P08389 FRANKLAND-SOC PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food for after school prgrm cooking
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1661-39 09-28-2011 09-29-2011 STAPLES STORE #159 34.51 CAD 34.51 CAD 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES P04751 MATTY ECKLER-H CAMP 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St office supplies for staff trng
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1662-47 09-28-2011 09-30-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7012 15.80 CAD 15.80 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P08389 FRANKLAND-SOC PGM 5200 Home Supply Warehouse PLAY SAND 20
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76.59 CAD 76.59 CAD

PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1642-21 09-14-2011 09-16-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7012 41.02 CAD 41.02 CAD 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES P00271 E-SOUTH1-TURF&HORT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse RUST PAINT
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1661-40 09-28-2011 09-29-2011 LEE VALLEY TOOLS 800-2 77.97 CAD 77.97 CAD 3080 M & E - HAND TOOLS P00271 E-SOUTH1-TURF&HORT 5251 Hardware Stores pruner

118.99 CAD 118.99 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1621-38 09-01-2011 09-02-2011 ONTARIO PLASTIC FABRIC 565.00 CAD 565.00 CAD 4424 CONTRACTED SERVICES - GENERAL P00835 TECH SERV. 1-TRADES 5074 Plumbing and Heating Equipment burn repair on slide
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1629-19 09-02-2011 09-07-2011 CTF SUPPLY (08) 585.64 CAD 585.64 CAD 3080 M & E - HAND TOOLS P00833 TECH SERV. 3-PARKS C 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi 22 cross cut saw,hex cap,garden hose
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1635-34 09-09-2011 09-12-2011 BERNARDI BUILDING SUPP 368.33 CAD 368.33 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00835 TECH SERV. 1-TRADES 5211 Building Materials, Lumber Stores sht 4'x8'x6' gauge wire
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1637-23 09-09-2011 09-13-2011 BRAFASCO / SCARBOROUGH 35.98 CAD 35.98 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00268 E-NORTH2-TURF&HORT 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi carr bolt gr1
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1637-24 09-12-2011 09-13-2011 LOWES #02494* 62.67 CAD 62.67 CAD 2710 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P00835 TECH SERV. 1-TRADES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 295ML PL PREMIUM-POLYURETHANE ADH
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1637-25 09-12-2011 09-13-2011 BERNARDI BUILDING SUPP 198.82 CAD 198.82 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00834 MORNINGSIDE YD-PKS C 5211 Building Materials, Lumber Stores RL 4"x100' filter wrap tubing
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1642-22 09-13-2011 09-16-2011 CONCORD HARDWARE MHM I 194.43 CAD 194.43 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00835 TECH SERV. 1-TRADES 5251 Hardware Stores 36"mag float round end
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1647-22 09-19-2011 09-20-2011 LOWES #02494* 131.57 CAD 131.57 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00834 MORNINGSIDE YD-PKS C 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 4" X 100' ROLL - FILTERED
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1649-27 09-19-2011 09-21-2011 TERRAFIX GEOSYNTHETICS 706.25 CAD 706.25 CAD 2560 AGRICULTURE & BOTANICAL SUPPLIES P00834 MORNINGSIDE YD-PKS C 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi 2RL terafix
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1652-33 09-21-2011 09-23-2011 WURTH CANADA LIMITED/L 139.61 CAD 139.61 CAD 3099 GENERAL EQUIPMENT P00833 TECH SERV. 3-PARKS C 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi concrete screw anchor
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1652-34 09-21-2011 09-23-2011 WURTH CANADA LIMITED/L 406.07 CAD 406.07 CAD 3099 GENERAL EQUIPMENT P00833 TECH SERV. 3-PARKS C 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi vulcanizing shrink

3,394.37 CAD 3,394.37 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1658-34 09-27-2011 09-28-2011 METRO #704 11.29 CAD 11.29 CAD 2560 AGRICULTURE & BOTANICAL SUPPLIES P06461 JG ALTHOUSE CS-ARTS- 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets flower bouquet for art class
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1658-35 09-27-2011 09-28-2011 IKEA ETOBICOKE 79.07 CAD 79.07 CAD 3310 FURNISHINGS P05103 JG ALTHOUSE CS-SUMR 5712 Equipment, Furniture, and Home Furnishin childrens table & chairs
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1661-41 09-28-2011 09-29-2011 RED CROSS OZONE 197.84 CAD 197.84 CAD 2020 BOOK & MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTIONS P10046 JG ALTHOUSE CS-INSTR 8398 Organizations, Charitable and Social Ser babysitting manuals
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1662-48 09-29-2011 09-30-2011 STAPLES STORE #214 21.65 CAD 21.65 CAD 2099 OTHER OFFICE MATERIAL &MINOR FURNISHING P12043 JG ALTHOUSE-COMM CTR 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St monthly planner

309.85 CAD 309.85 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1621-39 09-01-2011 09-02-2011 MEGALAB MFG. CO. LTD. 172.89 CAD 172.89 CAD 2499 OTHER CHEMICALS P07739 GUS RYDER POOL&HLTH 7349 Cleaning and Maintenance, Janitorial Ser drain digester
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1661-42 09-28-2011 09-29-2011 LOWES #03096* 23.29 CAD 23.29 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P07739 GUS RYDER POOL&HLTH 5200 Home Supply Warehouse SP WH SAFETY HOOK 1-1/4
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1661-43 09-28-2011 09-29-2011 STAPLES STORE #11 116.87 CAD 116.87 CAD 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES P07744 GUS RYDER POOL&HLTH 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St office supplies for boards/signs
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1662-49 09-28-2011 09-30-2011 WAL-MART # 3031 71.03 CAD 71.03 CAD 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES P07744 GUS RYDER POOL&HLTH 5310 Discount Stores office supplies - markers

384.08 CAD 384.08 CAD
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1658-36 09-27-2011 09-28-2011 TORONTO PARKING AUTHOR 4.00 CAD 4.00 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) B46776 MANGERS - HUB ADMIN 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages PARKING - MTG

4.00 CAD 4.00 CAD
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1658-37 09-26-2011 09-28-2011 PIZZA PIZZA 002 81.85 CAD 81.85 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES B33100 COMM CTR OPERATIONS 5814 Quick Payment Service - Fast-Food Restau PIZZA FOR STAFF DURING POWER OUTAGE
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1658-38 09-27-2011 09-28-2011 PIZZA PIZZA 002 31.41 CAD 31.41 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES B33100 COMM CTR OPERATIONS 5814 Quick Payment Service - Fast-Food Restau PIZZA FOR STAFF DURING POWER OUTAGE

113.26 CAD 113.26 CAD
TORONTO WATER 1652-35 09-21-2011 09-23-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7013 11.29 CAD 11.29 CAD 2099 OTHER OFFICE MATERIAL &MINOR FURNISHING PW1020 WS SYSTEM CONTROL WO 5200 Home Supply Warehouse carpet knife

11.29 CAD 11.29 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1626-40 09-02-2011 09-06-2011 JAY'S GROCERY AND GARD 33.76 CAD 33.76 CAD 2560 AGRICULTURE & BOTANICAL SUPPLIES P00152 C-WTRFRONT3-TURF&HOR 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets ornamental kale plants

33.76 CAD 33.76 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1626-41 08-30-2011 09-06-2011 ROYAL OVERHEAD DOORS L 107.36 CAD 107.36 CAD 4443 CONTRACTED SERVICE - DOORS &DOOR CLOSURE P00853 ALNESS YD-TRADES 1750 Carpentry Contractors service call garage doors
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1645-40 09-15-2011 09-19-2011 BRAFASCO/CONCORD 763.08 CAD 763.08 CAD 2082 HEALTH & SAFETY SUPPLIES P00853 ALNESS YD-TRADES 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi safety equipment torch kit

870.44 CAD 870.44 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1661-44 09-28-2011 09-29-2011 NO FRILLS CHRIS STACEY 108.22 CAD 108.22 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P01701 G&I RISK-SOCIAL PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Preschool snacks/supplies

108.22 CAD 108.22 CAD
TORONTO WATER 1645-41 09-15-2011 09-19-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00070 338.97 CAD 338.97 CAD 2535 PLUMBING SUPPLIES WW1177 HTP SOLIDS 5200 Home Supply Warehouse washer
TORONTO WATER 1651-18 09-20-2011 09-22-2011 GLASS MOSAIC GABRA STU 607.94 CAD 607.94 CAD 2110 PARTS - FURNITURE & FIXTURES WW1093 HTP PLANT ADMIN SUPP 7399 Business Services - Not Elsewhere Classi frame
TORONTO WATER 1661-45 09-27-2011 09-29-2011 BRAFASCO / ETOBICOKE 287.44 CAD 287.44 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE WW1177 HTP SOLIDS 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi fasteners
TORONTO WATER 1661-46 09-27-2011 09-29-2011 CBS EQUIPMENT 1,125.82 CAD 1,125.82 CAD 2786 DRAINAGE MATERIAL WW1177 HTP SOLIDS 5046 Commercial Equipment Not Elsewhere Class bearings
TORONTO WATER 1662-50 09-28-2011 09-30-2011 CBS EQUIPMENT 1,180.71 CAD 1,180.71 CAD 2786 DRAINAGE MATERIAL WW1177 HTP SOLIDS 5046 Commercial Equipment Not Elsewhere Class bearings

3,540.88 CAD 3,540.88 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1626-42 09-01-2011 09-06-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7011 150.23 CAD 150.23 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P12783 KIPLING YD-N-FAC&MEC 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 16OZ RUB MAL
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1651-19 09-20-2011 09-22-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00070 121.94 CAD 121.94 CAD 2535 PLUMBING SUPPLIES P12783 KIPLING YD-N-FAC&MEC 5200 Home Supply Warehouse plumbing anti freeze
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1652-36 09-22-2011 09-23-2011 MR PRINTER 7.91 CAD 7.91 CAD 2013 PRINTED MATERIAL P12783 KIPLING YD-N-FAC&MEC 7338 Quick Copy, Reproduction, and Blueprinti blue print copies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1661-47 09-27-2011 09-29-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00070 112.50 CAD 112.50 CAD 2535 PLUMBING SUPPLIES P12783 KIPLING YD-N-FAC&MEC 5200 Home Supply Warehouse plumbing anti freeze

392.58 CAD 392.58 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1626-43 09-02-2011 09-06-2011 REESOR FARM MARKET 645.00 CAD 645.00 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P12286 PS-OP-SPS-RIVERDALE 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets corn for fall festival event
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1629-20 09-06-2011 09-07-2011 DOLLAR BAZZAR 28.25 CAD 28.25 CAD 2610 KITCHEN SUPPLIES P12286 PS-OP-SPS-RIVERDALE 5311 Department Stores demo supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1632-28 09-07-2011 09-09-2011 ABSOLUTE DOLLAR 19.83 CAD 19.83 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P12286 PS-OP-SPS-RIVERDALE 5310 Discount Stores face painting supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1632-29 09-07-2011 09-09-2011 DESERRES 19.04 CAD 19.04 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P12286 PS-OP-SPS-RIVERDALE 5970 Artist Supply Stores, Craft Shops craft supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1632-30 09-08-2011 09-09-2011 LOBLAWS 155.1 169.26 CAD 169.26 CAD 2750 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P12286 PS-OP-SPS-RIVERDALE 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets event demo/sampling supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1632-31 09-08-2011 09-09-2011 TREMBLETT'S VALU-MART 41.74 CAD 41.74 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P12286 PS-OP-SPS-RIVERDALE 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets volunteers supplies, eggs, mayo, tuna, fruit
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1635-35 09-09-2011 09-12-2011 TREMBLETT'S VALU-MART 116.11 CAD 116.11 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P12286 PS-OP-SPS-RIVERDALE 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets volunteers supplies, eggs, mayo, tuna, fruit
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1635-36 09-09-2011 09-12-2011 PROFESSIONAL FARRIER S 96.73 CAD 96.73 CAD 2620 ANIMAL CARE SUPPLIES P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 5941 Sporting Goods Stores blackened nail puller, trimming hooves
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1635-37 09-10-2011 09-12-2011 LOBLAWS 155.1 55.28 CAD 55.28 CAD 2750 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P12286 PS-OP-SPS-RIVERDALE 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets corn roast,bread demofarm fall festival

1,191.24 CAD 1,191.24 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1651-20 09-19-2011 09-22-2011 ROY TURK INDUSTRIAL SA 673.53 CAD 673.53 CAD 2570 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES P00859 ALNESS YD-YD OPERN 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi brushes,deodorant blocks,polurethane coated gloves

673.53 CAD 673.53 CAD
CITY CLERK'S OFFICE 1631-22 09-06-2011 09-08-2011 MUNICIPAL WORLD INC 11.09 CAD 11.09 CAD 2020 BOOK & MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTIONS GV0016 ELECTION OPERATIONS 2741 Miscellaneous Publishing and Printing Oral oaths/affirmations (Bilingual), HST extra

11.09 CAD 11.09 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1655-38 09-23-2011 09-26-2011 TUCKERS POTTERY SUPPLI 342.39 CAD 342.39 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P06454 FAIRBANK CC-ARTS-VIS 5970 Artist Supply Stores, Craft Shops Clay and underglaze
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1657-24 09-26-2011 09-27-2011 REMENYI MUSIC   BOOKS 84.29 CAD 84.29 CAD 2020 BOOK & MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTIONS P06454 FAIRBANK CC-ARTS-VIS 5733 Music Stores - Musical Instruments, Pian Music books

426.68 CAD 426.68 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1658-39 09-26-2011 09-28-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00070 45.15 CAD 45.15 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P12051 PKLAWN-COMM CTR-PGM 5200 Home Supply Warehouse badminton birdies for badminton program
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1658-40 09-27-2011 09-28-2011 NO FRILLS TONY   KATHY 16.93 CAD 16.93 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P12051 PKLAWN-COMM CTR-PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food suplies for cooking class

62.08 CAD 62.08 CAD
TORONTO WATER 1629-21 09-02-2011 09-07-2011 MOE-DRINK WAT WASTE CE 115.00 CAD 115.00 CAD 4760 MEMBERSHIP FEES PW2008 O&M S2 SRVS MTC&REPR 9399 Government Services - Not Elsewhere Clas MOE licence

115.00 CAD 115.00 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1641-25 09-14-2011 09-15-2011 BEST BUY CANADA #938 90.50 CAD 90.50 CAD 3040 M & E - RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL P12075 HOLLYCREST-COMM CTR- 5732 Electronic Sales ipad dock
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1642-23 09-15-2011 09-16-2011 PHILIP AND HENRY PRODU 157.62 CAD 157.62 CAD 4102 ENTERTAINER AND BAND FEES P08584 HOLLYCREST CS-SPEC E 7922 Theatrical Producers (except Motion Pict magic show
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1645-42 09-18-2011 09-19-2011 FOOD BASICS #928 9.53 CAD 9.53 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P12075 HOLLYCREST-COMM CTR- 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food for programs
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1649-28 09-20-2011 09-21-2011 NATIONAL SPORTS #13 48.01 CAD 48.01 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P10042 HOLLYCREST CS-INSTRL 5655 Sports Apparel, Riding Apparel Stores volleyball
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1651-21 09-20-2011 09-22-2011 WAL-MART # 3031 16.95 CAD 16.95 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P12075 HOLLYCREST-COMM CTR- 5310 Discount Stores cd s for preschool classes
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1651-22 09-21-2011 09-22-2011 NOFRILLS CHRIS 273 4.73 CAD 4.73 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P12075 HOLLYCREST-COMM CTR- 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food for programs
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1652-37 09-20-2011 09-23-2011 JACK WATSON SPORTS INC 194.52 CAD 194.52 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P10042 HOLLYCREST CS-INSTRL 5941 Sporting Goods Stores tennis balls,soccer shuttles

521.86 CAD 521.86 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1626-44 09-02-2011 09-06-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00182 193.41 CAD 193.41 CAD 3025 M & E - JANITORIAL P00676 W-YORK1-PGM SUPP 5200 Home Supply Warehouse hoover upright,plastic bags,socket set
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1631-23 09-06-2011 09-08-2011 PRACTICA LTD. 998.92 CAD 998.92 CAD 2620 ANIMAL CARE SUPPLIES P00676 W-YORK1-PGM SUPP 5995 Pet Shops - Pet Food and Supplies animal supplies - doggie bags
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1631-24 09-06-2011 09-08-2011 PAYPAL *AUSTECHDEVE 194.52 CAD 194.52 CAD 3410 COMPUTERS - HARDWARE P00676 W-YORK1-PGM SUPP 8999 Professional Services - Not Elsewhere Cl ribbon for barcode printer zebra & installation
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1647-23 09-16-2011 09-20-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00182 451.99 CAD 451.99 CAD 3099 GENERAL EQUIPMENT P00676 W-YORK1-PGM SUPP 5200 Home Supply Warehouse general equipment
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1655-39 09-21-2011 09-26-2011 ABLE LOCK SERVICE LTD 197.75 CAD 197.75 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00676 W-YORK1-PGM SUPP 7393 Detective Agencies, Protective Agencies, keys cut
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1661-48 09-27-2011 09-29-2011 ONEIDA EQUIPMENT LTD 9.49 CAD 9.49 CAD 2199 MISCELLANEOUS PARTS P00676 W-YORK1-PGM SUPP 5712 Equipment, Furniture, and Home Furnishin hose



THE CITY OF TORONTO
PCARD EXPENSES 

FOR THE MONTH OF:
SEPTEMBER 2011

Page 11 of 40

Division Merchant Name G/L Account Discription Cost Centre/WBS Element Description Merchant type description Purpose

Batch-
Transaction 

ID
Transaction 

Date
Card Posting 

Dt
Transaction 
Amt.

Transaction 
Currency

Original 
Amount

Original 
Currency

G/L 
Account

Cost 
Centre/WBS

Element
Merchant 

Type
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1661-49 09-28-2011 09-29-2011 ONTARIO GLOVE SAFETY 101.70 CAD 101.70 CAD 2665 PROTECTIVE CLOTHING P00676 W-YORK1-PGM SUPP 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi protective clothing-men's knitted poly/ctn
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1662-51 09-26-2011 09-30-2011 BUNNING SPLICING RIGGI 348.04 CAD 348.04 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00676 W-YORK1-PGM SUPP 4457 Boat Leases and Boat Rentals galv chain

2,495.82 CAD 2,495.82 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1647-24 09-19-2011 09-20-2011 CHAMBERS   COOKE (1968 138.82 CAD 138.82 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P00091 ROCKLIFF-PRUNING/REM 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi Rubber floor mats

138.82 CAD 138.82 CAD
TORONTO WATER 1621-40 08-31-2011 09-02-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00070 101.70 CAD 101.70 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE WW1176 HTP PLANT SERVICES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse tire tool box, curved grip, socket set
TORONTO WATER 1629-22 09-06-2011 09-07-2011 SEALTECH SUPPLY INC. 301.98 CAD 301.98 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT WW1176 HTP PLANT SERVICES 5046 Commercial Equipment Not Elsewhere Class seal
TORONTO WATER 1647-25 09-19-2011 09-20-2011 NOBLETON FARM SERVICE 78.51 CAD 78.51 CAD 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES WW1176 HTP PLANT SERVICES 5046 Commercial Equipment Not Elsewhere Class battery
TORONTO WATER 1657-25 09-23-2011 09-27-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00070 269.74 CAD 269.74 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE WW1176 HTP PLANT SERVICES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse coupling

751.93 CAD 751.93 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1661-50 09-26-2011 09-29-2011 DINETZ RESTAURANT EQUI 542.40 CAD 542.40 CAD 3050 M & E - KITCHEN P05988 EARL BALES-PGM SUPP 5046 Commercial Equipment Not Elsewhere Class coffee perculators use by permit groups/holders

542.40 CAD 542.40 CAD
PUBLIC HEALTH 1631-25 09-07-2011 09-08-2011 NORTH YORK GENERAL HOS 258.02 CAD 258.02 CAD 2824 PRESCRIPTION DRUGS PH4021 TUBERCULOSIS PROGRAM 8062 Hospitals Prescription Drugs
PUBLIC HEALTH 1635-38 09-08-2011 09-12-2011 SCARBOROUGH GRACE DQDS 1,069.42 CAD 1,069.42 CAD 2824 PRESCRIPTION DRUGS PH4021 TUBERCULOSIS PROGRAM 5912 Drug Stores, Pharmacies Prescription Drugs
PUBLIC HEALTH 1651-23 09-21-2011 09-22-2011 O/P PHARMACY -SUNNYBRO 1,287.84 CAD 1,287.84 CAD 2824 PRESCRIPTION DRUGS PH4021 TUBERCULOSIS PROGRAM 8062 Hospitals Prescription Drugs

2,615.28 CAD 2,615.28 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1635-39 09-09-2011 09-12-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7129 15.09 CAD 15.09 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P06075 OAKDALE CC-SOC PGM 5200 Home Supply Warehouse WHEEL CASTER
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1645-43 09-18-2011 09-19-2011 PRICE CHOPPER #7984QPS 258.66 CAD 258.66 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P06075 OAKDALE CC-SOC PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Breakfast program supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1657-26 09-26-2011 09-27-2011 PRICE CHOPPER #7984QPS 228.99 CAD 228.99 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P06075 OAKDALE CC-SOC PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Breakfast program supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1658-41 09-27-2011 09-28-2011 PRICE CHOPPER #7964QPS 111.08 CAD 111.08 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P06075 OAKDALE CC-SOC PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Breakfast program supplies

613.82 CAD 613.82 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1655-40 09-24-2011 09-26-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7073 52.79 CAD 52.79 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P12935 LOCSUP-CENTNL RC(EY) 5200 Home Supply Warehouse EXN/3PK

52.79 CAD 52.79 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1658-42 09-26-2011 09-28-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00070 19.98 CAD 19.98 CAD 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES P07609 OLYMPIUM-PGM SUPP 5200 Home Supply Warehouse power bar for computer

19.98 CAD 19.98 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1631-26 09-07-2011 09-08-2011 FOOD BASICS #689 98.38 CAD 98.38 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P08499 THISTLETOWN SC-PGM S 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Snacks for TASC program
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1641-26 09-13-2011 09-15-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00294 51.14 CAD 51.14 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P08499 THISTLETOWN SC-PGM S 5200 Home Supply Warehouse supplies for Fall programs
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1641-27 09-13-2011 09-15-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00294 24.83 CAD 24.83 CAD 2270 PROPANE GAS P08499 THISTLETOWN SC-PGM S 5200 Home Supply Warehouse Propane refill for BBQ - seniors lunch
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1658-43 09-26-2011 09-28-2011 WAL-MART # 3740 50.17 CAD 50.17 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P08499 THISTLETOWN SC-PGM S 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Labels for mailout

224.52 CAD 224.52 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1641-28 09-13-2011 09-15-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00192 7.90 CAD 7.90 CAD 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES P00427 PRN-PKS CONSTRUCTN 5200 Home Supply Warehouse paint
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1645-44 09-15-2011 09-19-2011 BRAFASCO/CONCORD 442.28 CAD 442.28 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00427 PRN-PKS CONSTRUCTN 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi quick links

450.18 CAD 450.18 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1631-27 09-07-2011 09-08-2011 TELUS MOBILITY SHERWAY 62.14 CAD 62.14 CAD 3020 M & E - COMMUNICATIONS P00898 KIPLING YD-PKS CONST 4814 Telecommunication Service Including Loca cellphone battery
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1631-28 09-07-2011 09-08-2011 PRINCESS AUTO 112.98 CAD 112.98 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00898 KIPLING YD-PKS CONST 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi casters for cart
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1645-45 09-15-2011 09-19-2011 WURTH CANADA LIMITED/L 481.64 CAD 481.64 CAD 3080 M & E - HAND TOOLS P00898 KIPLING YD-PKS CONST 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi Thunderbit drill
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1645-46 09-16-2011 09-19-2011 STEPHENSON'S RENT-ALL 54.81 CAD 54.81 CAD 4520 RENTAL OF MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT P00898 KIPLING YD-PKS CONST 7394 Equipment Rental and Leasing Services, F Rental of water pump
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1652-38 09-22-2011 09-23-2011 STAPLES STORE #11 56.34 CAD 56.34 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00898 KIPLING YD-PKS CONST 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St replacement tape
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1657-27 09-26-2011 09-27-2011 LAKESHORE LUMBER 932.75 CAD 932.75 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00898 KIPLING YD-PKS CONST 5251 Hardware Stores Fasteners/hardware

1,700.66 CAD 1,700.66 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1620-39 09-01-2011 09-01-2011 UPS*E8421626933 13.98 CAD 13.98 CAD 4815 COURIER SERVICES P12786 KIPLING YD-S-FAC&MEC 4214 Motor Freight Carriers, Trucking - Local courier services
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1632-32 09-07-2011 09-09-2011 ABELL PEST CONTROL INC 47.46 CAD 47.46 CAD 4417 PEST CONTROL P08627 W-Y O/D POOL-OPS 7342 Exterminating and Disinfecting Services inspection (Pest)

61.44 CAD 61.44 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1639-30 09-12-2011 09-14-2011 SAUGEEN SHAFTS 24.86 CAD 24.86 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P12444 RW-CA-SUM-WN1 CLAREV 7399 Business Services - Not Elsewhere Classi Archery equipment

24.86 CAD 24.86 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1620-40 08-30-2011 09-01-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7078 54.23 CAD 54.23 CAD 3080 M & E - HAND TOOLS P00859 ALNESS YD-YD OPERN 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 8LB SLEDGE
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1621-41 09-01-2011 09-02-2011 WYLLIE WEBB CO. LIMITE 164.62 CAD 164.62 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00408 N-EAST-TURF&HORT 5941 Sporting Goods Stores castor wheels
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1621-42 09-01-2011 09-02-2011 WYLLIE WEBB CO. LIMITE 165.23 CAD 165.23 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00430 N-EAST-WINTER MAINT 5941 Sporting Goods Stores castor wheels
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1629-23 09-02-2011 09-07-2011 NAPA WILLOWDALE #143 15.81 CAD 15.81 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00404 N-CENTRAL-TURF&HORT 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores mirror
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1631-29 09-06-2011 09-08-2011 TORONTO BEARINGS AND B 78.89 CAD 78.89 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00404 N-CENTRAL-TURF&HORT 5046 Commercial Equipment Not Elsewhere Class flange bearing
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1631-30 09-06-2011 09-08-2011 TORONTO BEARINGS AND B 6.50 CAD 6.50 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00404 N-CENTRAL-TURF&HORT 5046 Commercial Equipment Not Elsewhere Class bearing lock
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1635-40 09-08-2011 09-12-2011 NAPA WILLOWDALE #143 6.32 CAD 6.32 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00404 N-CENTRAL-TURF&HORT 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores mirror adhesive
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1635-41 09-08-2011 09-12-2011 NAPA WILLOWDALE #143 167.22 CAD 167.22 CAD 4699 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE - OTHER P00859 ALNESS YD-YD OPERN 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores air ratchet repair
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1639-31 09-12-2011 09-14-2011 DIESEL EQUIPMENT LIMIT 46.22 CAD 46.22 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00859 ALNESS YD-YD OPERN 5511 Automobile and Truck Dealers - Sales, Se switch
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1641-29 09-14-2011 09-15-2011 PRINCESS AUTO 56.49 CAD 56.49 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00405 N-CENTRAL1-TURF&HORT 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi washer wand
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1642-24 09-14-2011 09-16-2011 NAPA WILLOWDALE #143 5.22 CAD 5.22 CAD 2199 MISCELLANEOUS PARTS P00859 ALNESS YD-YD OPERN 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores air line adaptor
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1642-25 09-14-2011 09-16-2011 NAPA WILLOWDALE #143 13.02 CAD 13.02 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00405 N-CENTRAL1-TURF&HORT 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores wheel nuts
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1642-26 09-14-2011 09-16-2011 NAPA WILLOWDALE #143 53.10 CAD 53.10 CAD 2199 MISCELLANEOUS PARTS P00859 ALNESS YD-YD OPERN 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores switch misscelanous
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1642-27 09-14-2011 09-16-2011 NAPA WILLOWDALE #143 91.15 CAD 91.15 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00859 ALNESS YD-YD OPERN 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores anti freeze
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1645-47 09-15-2011 09-19-2011 NAPA WILLOWDALE #143 -53.10 CAD -53.10 CAD 2199 MISCELLANEOUS PARTS P00859 ALNESS YD-YD OPERN 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores refund
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1647-26 09-19-2011 09-20-2011 AIRCON SERVICES 981.92 CAD 981.92 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00405 N-CENTRAL1-TURF&HORT 7623 Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Repai a/c parts & repair
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1651-24 09-21-2011 09-22-2011 BENSON TIRE #114 308.92 CAD 308.92 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00405 N-CENTRAL1-TURF&HORT 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores caster wheel fill
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1661-51 09-27-2011 09-29-2011 NAPA WILLOWDALE #143 121.92 CAD 121.92 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00405 N-CENTRAL1-TURF&HORT 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores tire repair products
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1661-52 09-27-2011 09-29-2011 NAPA WILLOWDALE #143 240.57 CAD 240.57 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00405 N-CENTRAL1-TURF&HORT 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores booster pack

2,524.25 CAD 2,524.25 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1649-29 09-20-2011 09-21-2011 NOBLETON FARM SERVICE 567.38 CAD 567.38 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00906 KIPLING YD-TRADES 5046 Commercial Equipment Not Elsewhere Class oil filters
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1652-39 09-21-2011 09-23-2011 MR METAL(ETOBICOKE) IN 846.38 CAD 846.38 CAD 3140 UNLICENSED MOBILE EQUIPMENT P00906 KIPLING YD-TRADES 5051 Metal Service Centers and Offices round balls
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1652-40 09-22-2011 09-23-2011 ADVANTAGE SPECIALTIES 671.22 CAD 671.22 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00906 KIPLING YD-TRADES 7538 Automotive Service Shops gate  automative paint
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1657-28 09-23-2011 09-27-2011 MR METAL(ETOBICOKE) IN 694.33 CAD 694.33 CAD 3140 UNLICENSED MOBILE EQUIPMENT P00906 KIPLING YD-TRADES 5051 Metal Service Centers and Offices round bars
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1657-29 09-23-2011 09-27-2011 MR METAL(ETOBICOKE) IN 197.14 CAD 197.14 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00906 KIPLING YD-TRADES 5051 Metal Service Centers and Offices round bars
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1657-30 09-26-2011 09-27-2011 HONIG INDUSTRIAL EQUIP 440.77 CAD 440.77 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00906 KIPLING YD-TRADES 5969 Direct Marketing - Other Direct Marketer bandsaw blades
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1661-53 09-27-2011 09-29-2011 BRAFASCO / ETOBICOKE 171.24 CAD 171.24 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00906 KIPLING YD-TRADES 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi bolts & washers
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1661-54 09-28-2011 09-29-2011 TOSHIBA CANADA 209.75 CAD 209.75 CAD 2040 PHOTOCOPY, FAX AND PRINTER SUPPLIES P00914 KIPLING YD-YD OPERN 7394 Equipment Rental and Leasing Services, F kipling yard photocopier
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1661-55 09-28-2011 09-29-2011 LAKESHORE LUMBER 732.57 CAD 732.57 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00906 KIPLING YD-TRADES 5251 Hardware Stores various nailset

4,530.78 CAD 4,530.78 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1635-42 09-09-2011 09-12-2011 KINGNJOHN     07/09 17 6.00 CAD 6.00 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) ED0145 IM-FIL-SUPP-CENTRAL 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages Parking for reception

6.00 CAD 6.00 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1642-28 09-14-2011 09-16-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00654 11.84 CAD 11.84 CAD 2730 CONCRETE P00539 EASTERN BEACHES-TURF 5200 Home Supply Warehouse lock hasp

11.84 CAD 11.84 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1658-44 09-27-2011 09-28-2011 LAKESHORE LUMBER 57.63 CAD 57.63 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES P00898 KIPLING YD-PKS CONST 5251 Hardware Stores limstone

57.63 CAD 57.63 CAD
FIRE SERVICES 1635-43 09-09-2011 09-12-2011 PETROCAN 57.50 CAD 57.50 CAD 2260 GASOLINE FR0025 MECH MAINT-VEH MAINT 5542 Fuel Dispenser, Automated FUEL FOR FIRE VEHICLE
FIRE SERVICES 1637-26 09-11-2011 09-13-2011 FUELCO #01169 60.01 CAD 60.01 CAD 2260 GASOLINE FR0025 MECH MAINT-VEH MAINT 5542 Fuel Dispenser, Automated FUEL FOR FIRE VEHICLE
FIRE SERVICES 1642-29 09-14-2011 09-16-2011 CDN TIRE GASBAR #01935 50.00 CAD 50.00 CAD 2260 GASOLINE FR0025 MECH MAINT-VEH MAINT 5542 Fuel Dispenser, Automated FUEL FOR FIRE VEHICLE
FIRE SERVICES 1655-41 09-23-2011 09-26-2011 QUALITY JEWELLERS LTD. 45.20 CAD 45.20 CAD 4424 CONTRACTED SERVICES - GENERAL FR0012 ADMIN-HEADQUARTERS 5944 Clock, Jewelry, Watch, and Silverware St CUSTOM ENGRAVING OF 2 AXES
FIRE SERVICES 1657-31 09-26-2011 09-27-2011 QUALITY JEWELLERS LTD. 22.60 CAD 22.60 CAD 4424 CONTRACTED SERVICES - GENERAL FR0012 ADMIN-HEADQUARTERS 5944 Clock, Jewelry, Watch, and Silverware St CUSTOM ENGRAVING OF 1 AXE

235.31 CAD 235.31 CAD
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PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1621-43 09-01-2011 09-02-2011 BL SECURITY LOCKSMITH 3.67 CAD 3.67 CAD 2730 LOCKS P10959 LAMPORT STADIUM-PGM 7393 Detective Agencies, Protective Agencies, standard key
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1635-44 09-08-2011 09-12-2011 HUMBER NURSERIES LTD. 1,000.00 CAD 1,000.00 CAD 2560 AGRICULTURE & BOTANICAL SUPPLIES P00531 S-WEST 2-PGM SUPP 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores plant materials
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1637-27 09-09-2011 09-13-2011 HUMBER NURSERIES LTD. -3.15 CAD -3.15 CAD 2560 AGRICULTURE & BOTANICAL SUPPLIES P00531 S-WEST 2-PGM SUPP 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores refund
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1641-30 09-08-2011 09-15-2011 JACK WATSON SPORTS INC 320.16 CAD 320.16 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P00531 S-WEST 2-PGM SUPP 5941 Sporting Goods Stores field hockey nets

1,320.68 CAD 1,320.68 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1647-27 09-16-2011 09-20-2011 FITNESS DEPOT YONGE ST 99.44 CAD 99.44 CAD 3040 M & E - RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL P07405 N TORONTO-FIT 5941 Sporting Goods Stores chin up bar for North Tor CC

99.44 CAD 99.44 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1620-41 08-31-2011 09-01-2011 TURF CANADA 768.85 CAD 768.85 CAD 2470 FERTILIZERS P07649 TAM OSHANTER-OPERATI 5998 Tent & Awning Shops fertilizer
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1629-24 09-06-2011 09-07-2011 TURF CANADA 940.17 CAD 940.17 CAD 2470 FERTILIZERS P07649 TAM OSHANTER-OPERATI 5998 Tent & Awning Shops liquid fertilizer
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1632-33 09-08-2011 09-09-2011 ALPINE LAWN   GARDEN E 210.36 CAD 210.36 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P07649 TAM OSHANTER-OPERATI 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores hedger & chainsaw parts
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1635-45 09-07-2011 09-12-2011 GP CHEMICALS SPECIALTY 181.48 CAD 181.48 CAD 2570 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES P07649 TAM OSHANTER-OPERATI 5969 Direct Marketing - Other Direct Marketer deodorizer
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1635-46 09-09-2011 09-12-2011 STEPHENSON'S RENT-ALL 116.05 CAD 116.05 CAD 4520 RENTAL OF MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT P07649 TAM OSHANTER-OPERATI 7394 Equipment Rental and Leasing Services, F rent roto-tiller & hedge trimmer
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1639-32 09-13-2011 09-14-2011 PRECISION TURF TECHNOL 254.14 CAD 254.14 CAD 4403 CONTRACTED SERVICES - MACHINERY AND EQUI P07649 TAM OSHANTER-OPERATI 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores sprayer parts & repairs
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1641-31 09-14-2011 09-15-2011 TURF CARE 480.53 CAD 480.53 CAD 2560 AGRICULTURE & BOTANICAL SUPPLIES P07649 TAM OSHANTER-OPERATI 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores sprinkler parts

2,951.58 CAD 2,951.58 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1631-31 09-07-2011 09-08-2011 J   J CRAFTS 1,035.41 CAD 1,035.41 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P12967 ARTS-KEELE 5970 Artist Supply Stores, Craft Shops art supplies for art pgrm & preschool pgram
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1655-42 09-22-2011 09-26-2011 WAL-MART #1004 210.95 CAD 210.95 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P12967 ARTS-KEELE 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets art supplies for art pgrm & preschool pgram
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1655-43 09-23-2011 09-26-2011 ONTARIO SCIENCE CENTRE 660.80 CAD 660.80 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P04887 KEELE CC-SUMR CAMP 7991 Tourist Attractions and Exhibits admissions - summer camp

1,907.16 CAD 1,907.16 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1655-44 09-23-2011 09-26-2011 NOFRILLS VINCE'S #3930 244.01 CAD 244.01 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P06049 DRIFTWOOD-SOC PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Food for Breakfast program
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1657-32 09-24-2011 09-27-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00237 58.74 CAD 58.74 CAD 2610 KITCHEN SUPPLIES P06049 DRIFTWOOD-SOC PGM 5200 Home Supply Warehouse Frying pans for Breakfast prog.

302.75 CAD 302.75 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1626-45 09-01-2011 09-06-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7027 37.27 CAD 37.27 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P00265 E-CENTRAL3-TURF&HORT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse MASK

37.27 CAD 37.27 CAD
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1651-25 09-21-2011 09-22-2011 PREMIER FARNEL00000018 792.75 CAD 792.75 CAD 2199 MISCELLANEOUS PARTS B31100 COMM SYSTEMS SUPPORT 5065 Electrical Parts and Equipment WITCHES, CONNECTORS

792.75 CAD 792.75 CAD
TORONTO WATER 1639-33 09-12-2011 09-14-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00175 248.05 CAD 248.05 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT WW1081 HCTP SOLIDS TRT WA1 5200 Home Supply Warehouse tools

248.05 CAD 248.05 CAD
TORONTO WATER 1652-41 09-21-2011 09-23-2011 AIR COMPRESSOR PRODUCT 40.24 CAD 37.98 USD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT PW1002 RC HARRIS SRVCS WA2 7699 Miscellaneous Repair Shops and Related S oil level indicator

40.24 CAD 37.98 USD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1641-32 09-14-2011 09-15-2011 LOBLAWS 4.2 63.17 CAD 63.17 CAD 2750 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P12102 BEACHES CC-SOC PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets grocery supplies for cooking classes
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1641-33 09-14-2011 09-15-2011 PRICE CHOPPER #7869QPS 32.40 CAD 32.40 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P12102 BEACHES CC-SOC PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets grocery supplies for cooking classes
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1647-28 09-16-2011 09-20-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00030 107.32 CAD 107.32 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P06743 BEACHES CC-PGM SUPP 5200 Home Supply Warehouse sports/game equipments
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1647-29 09-16-2011 09-20-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00273 233.11 CAD 233.11 CAD 2610 KITCHEN SUPPLIES P12102 BEACHES CC-SOC PGM 5200 Home Supply Warehouse knives, containers for cooking classes
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1647-30 09-19-2011 09-20-2011 LOBLAWS #1021 46.12 CAD 46.12 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P12102 BEACHES CC-SOC PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets turkey meatballs, cheese
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1647-31 09-19-2011 09-20-2011 METRO #37 17.42 CAD 17.42 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P12102 BEACHES CC-SOC PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets broth, veggies, pasta for cooking classes
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1647-32 09-19-2011 09-20-2011 FRESHCO #9750      QPS 29.78 CAD 29.78 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P12102 BEACHES CC-SOC PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets butter, cheese, noodles
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1657-33 09-23-2011 09-27-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00273 241.66 CAD 241.66 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P12101 BEACHES CC-ARTS-VISL 5200 Home Supply Warehouse sports/game equipments, whistles, bins
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1657-34 09-26-2011 09-27-2011 LOBLAWS #1021 31.10 CAD 31.10 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P12102 BEACHES CC-SOC PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets pasta, cheese, veggies for cooking classes
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1657-35 09-26-2011 09-27-2011 THE SOURCE 5120 35.71 CAD 35.71 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P06743 BEACHES CC-PGM SUPP 5732 Electronic Sales batteries
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1657-36 09-26-2011 09-27-2011 FRESHCO #9750      QPS 38.23 CAD 38.23 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P12102 BEACHES CC-SOC PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets tofu,pasta, veggies for cking classes
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1661-56 09-28-2011 09-29-2011 LOBLAWS 4.2 11.96 CAD 11.96 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P12102 BEACHES CC-SOC PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets lasagna
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1661-57 09-28-2011 09-29-2011 PRICE CHOPPER #7869QPS 49.25 CAD 49.25 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P12102 BEACHES CC-SOC PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets cheese, veggie
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1662-52 09-28-2011 09-30-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00654 58.58 CAD 58.58 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P06743 BEACHES CC-PGM SUPP 5200 Home Supply Warehouse storage for art supplies,cooking supplies

995.81 CAD 995.81 CAD
ACCOUNTING SERVICES 1635-47 09-08-2011 09-12-2011 WESTJET 193.51 CAD 193.51 CAD 4253 CONFERENCES/SEMINARS - AIR/RAIL/BUS TRAV FS0022 ACCTG SVCS-OFF OF TH 4511 Air Carriers, Airlines - Not Elsewhere C Air Transportation-Ottawa Conf. 
ACCOUNTING SERVICES 1635-48 09-09-2011 09-12-2011 BLUE MOUNTAIN RESORTS 427.14 CAD 427.14 CAD 4252 CONFERENCES/SEMINARS - ACCOMMODATION FS0022 ACCTG SVCS-OFF OF TH 7999 Recreation Services (Not Elsewhere Class Hotel Accomodation -MFOA Conf.
ACCOUNTING SERVICES 1641-34 09-13-2011 09-15-2011 MFOA 734.50 CAD 734.50 CAD 4256 CONFERENCES/SEMINARS - REGISTRATION FEES FS0022 ACCTG SVCS-OFF OF TH 8699 Organizations, Membership - Not Elsewher MFOA Annual Conference 

1,355.15 CAD 1,355.15 CAD
TORONTO WATER 1620-42 08-30-2011 09-01-2011 BRAFASCO / SCARBOROUGH 1,000.00 CAD 1,000.00 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE WW1075 HCTP LIQUIDS TRT WA2 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi parts and fittings
TORONTO WATER 1626-46 09-01-2011 09-06-2011 BRAFASCO / SCARBOROUGH 939.07 CAD 939.07 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT WW1075 HCTP LIQUIDS TRT WA2 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi fittings

1,939.07 CAD 1,939.07 CAD
SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT 1626-47 09-02-2011 09-06-2011 LOWES #02632* 6.73 CAD 6.73 CAD 2570 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES CSW309-11-05 KEELE VALLEY 5200 Home Supply Warehouse JH BLISTER PACK FLY CATCHER
SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT 1641-35 09-14-2011 09-15-2011 FABCO PLASTICS WHOLESA 515.09 CAD 515.09 CAD 2485 SUPPLIES - GAS/ODOUR CONTROL CSW309-11-05 KEELE VALLEY 7399 Business Services - Not Elsewhere Classi PVC male adapters
SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT 1649-30 09-19-2011 09-21-2011 FABCO PLASTICS WHOLESA 177.55 CAD 177.55 CAD 2485 SUPPLIES - GAS/ODOUR CONTROL CSW309-11-05 KEELE VALLEY 7399 Business Services - Not Elsewhere Classi 6" PVC blind flange
SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT 1651-26 09-20-2011 09-22-2011 ONEIDA EQUIPMENT LTD 132.12 CAD 132.12 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT CSW309-11-05 KEELE VALLEY 5712 Equipment, Furniture, and Home Furnishin Parts for lawn trimmer

831.49 CAD 831.49 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1635-49 09-06-2011 09-12-2011 PALMER GROUP THE 34.97 CAD 34.97 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P06781 HUMBERWOOD (BD)-PGM 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Store arts & craft supplies -brown craft roll
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1645-48 09-16-2011 09-19-2011 TORONTO COMMUNITY NEWS 406.80 CAD 406.80 CAD 4414 ADVERTISING & PROMOTION P06781 HUMBERWOOD (BD)-PGM 2741 Miscellaneous Publishing and Printing ad for indoor flea market
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1649-31 09-19-2011 09-21-2011 SMILEMAKERS   00179515 230.44 CAD 230.44 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P06781 HUMBERWOOD (BD)-PGM 5111 Stationery, Office Supplies, Printing an supplies for preschool
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1658-45 09-26-2011 09-28-2011 WAL-MART # 3740 24.92 CAD 24.92 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P06781 HUMBERWOOD (BD)-PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets jr chef x2-supplies

697.13 CAD 697.13 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1621-44 09-01-2011 09-02-2011 ONTARIO SCIENCE CENTRE 332.10 CAD 332.10 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P06746 BROWN CC-PGM SUPP 7991 Tourist Attractions and Exhibits field trip for ramsden tennis camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1641-36 09-14-2011 09-15-2011 STAPLES STORE #3 90.24 CAD 90.24 CAD 2099 OTHER OFFICE MATERIAL &MINOR FURNISHING P06746 BROWN CC-PGM SUPP 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St paper shredder

422.34 CAD 422.34 CAD
TORONTO WATER 1620-43 08-30-2011 09-01-2011 MR METAL(ETOBICOKE) IN 499.00 CAD 499.00 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT WW1178 HTP LIQUIDS PRIMARY 5051 Metal Service Centers and Offices Al PLATE.
TORONTO WATER 1620-44 08-31-2011 09-01-2011 MR METAL(ETOBICOKE) IN 291.09 CAD 291.09 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT WW1178 HTP LIQUIDS PRIMARY 5051 Metal Service Centers and Offices Al ANGLE.
TORONTO WATER 1631-32 09-06-2011 09-08-2011 CBS EQUIPMENT 55.40 CAD 55.40 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE WW1178 HTP LIQUIDS PRIMARY 5046 Commercial Equipment Not Elsewhere Class locknut
TORONTO WATER 1631-33 09-07-2011 09-08-2011 HONIG INDUSTRIAL EQUIP 163.17 CAD 163.17 CAD 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES WW1178 HTP LIQUIDS PRIMARY 5969 Direct Marketing - Other Direct Marketer stamp set
TORONTO WATER 1632-34 09-07-2011 09-09-2011 MR METAL(ETOBICOKE) IN 43.40 CAD 43.40 CAD 2532 STEEL WW1176 HTP PLANT SERVICES 5051 Metal Service Centers and Offices steel
TORONTO WATER 1632-35 09-07-2011 09-09-2011 CBS EQUIPMENT 10.99 CAD 10.99 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE WW1178 HTP LIQUIDS PRIMARY 5046 Commercial Equipment Not Elsewhere Class bearings
TORONTO WATER 1637-28 09-09-2011 09-13-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00070 24.84 CAD 24.84 CAD 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES WW1177 HTP SOLIDS 5200 Home Supply Warehouse Batteries
TORONTO WATER 1637-29 09-12-2011 09-13-2011 PRINCESS AUTO 264.32 CAD 264.32 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE WW1178 HTP LIQUIDS PRIMARY 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi caster
TORONTO WATER 1639-34 09-12-2011 09-14-2011 MR METAL(ETOBICOKE) IN 265.01 CAD 265.01 CAD 2532 STEEL WW1178 HTP LIQUIDS PRIMARY 5051 Metal Service Centers and Offices metal
TORONTO WATER 1641-37 09-12-2011 09-15-2011 BUNNING SPLICING RIGGI 163.85 CAD 163.85 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES WW1178 HTP LIQUIDS PRIMARY 4457 Boat Leases and Boat Rentals trolly
TORONTO WATER 1641-38 09-14-2011 09-15-2011 LOWES #03096* 123.12 CAD 123.12 CAD 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES WW1179 HTP LIQUIDS SECONDRY 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 7M 25' YJ 12/3 3 OUTLET FAN TAIL
TORONTO WATER 1647-33 09-16-2011 09-20-2011 BRAFASCO / ETOBICOKE 141.25 CAD 141.25 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE WW1178 HTP LIQUIDS PRIMARY 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi wrench
TORONTO WATER 1651-27 09-21-2011 09-22-2011 LINDE CANADA - ETOBICO 499.63 CAD 499.63 CAD 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES WW1178 HTP LIQUIDS PRIMARY 5072 Hardware Equipment and Supplies electrodes
TORONTO WATER 1652-42 09-21-2011 09-23-2011 BRAFASCO / ETOBICOKE 254.01 CAD 254.01 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE WW1178 HTP LIQUIDS PRIMARY 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi hardware
TORONTO WATER 1652-43 09-21-2011 09-23-2011 MR METAL(ETOBICOKE) IN 246.37 CAD 246.37 CAD 2532 STEEL WW1178 HTP LIQUIDS PRIMARY 5051 Metal Service Centers and Offices metal
TORONTO WATER 1652-44 09-21-2011 09-23-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00070 49.65 CAD 49.65 CAD 2270 PROPANE GAS WW1178 HTP LIQUIDS PRIMARY 5200 Home Supply Warehouse Propane
TORONTO WATER 1652-45 09-22-2011 09-23-2011 MR METAL(ETOBICOKE) IN 521.37 CAD 521.37 CAD 2532 STEEL WW1178 HTP LIQUIDS PRIMARY 5051 Metal Service Centers and Offices Al Angle
TORONTO WATER 1655-45 09-23-2011 09-26-2011 LINDE CANADA - ETOBICO 455.96 CAD 455.96 CAD 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES WW1178 HTP LIQUIDS PRIMARY 5072 Hardware Equipment and Supplies electrodes
TORONTO WATER 1657-37 09-23-2011 09-27-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00070 8.20 CAD 8.20 CAD 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES WW1178 HTP LIQUIDS PRIMARY 5200 Home Supply Warehouse button Batteries
TORONTO WATER 1657-38 09-26-2011 09-27-2011 KOTYCK BROS LIMITED 160.72 CAD 160.72 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE WW1178 HTP LIQUIDS PRIMARY 1520 General Contractors - Residential and Co fitting
TORONTO WATER 1658-46 09-26-2011 09-28-2011 MR METAL(ETOBICOKE) IN 355.58 CAD 355.58 CAD 2532 STEEL WW1178 HTP LIQUIDS PRIMARY 5051 Metal Service Centers and Offices
TORONTO WATER 1661-58 09-28-2011 09-29-2011 MR METAL(ETOBICOKE) IN 146.50 CAD 146.50 CAD 2532 STEEL WW1178 HTP LIQUIDS PRIMARY 5051 Metal Service Centers and Offices metals
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TORONTO WATER 1661-59 09-28-2011 09-29-2011 MR METAL(ETOBICOKE) IN 25.24 CAD 25.24 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE WW1178 HTP LIQUIDS PRIMARY 5051 Metal Service Centers and Offices threaded rod
TORONTO WATER 1661-60 09-28-2011 09-29-2011 ONT HOSE SPECIALTIES L 270.92 CAD 270.92 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE WW1178 HTP LIQUIDS PRIMARY 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores hose
TORONTO WATER 1662-53 09-29-2011 09-30-2011 HONIG INDUSTRIAL EQUIP 394.54 CAD 394.54 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE WW1178 HTP LIQUIDS PRIMARY 5969 Direct Marketing - Other Direct Marketer blades
TORONTO WATER 1662-54 09-29-2011 09-30-2011 HONIG INDUSTRIAL EQUIP 490.31 CAD 490.31 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE WW1178 HTP LIQUIDS PRIMARY 5969 Direct Marketing - Other Direct Marketer blades

5,924.44 CAD 5,924.44 CAD
PUBLIC HEALTH 1647-34 09-19-2011 09-20-2011 HOOTSUITE MEDIA INC. 6.90 CAD 6.77 USD 3420 COMPUTERS - SOFTWARE PH1091 COMM MEDIA RELTNS 5968 Direct Marketing - Continuity/Subscripti COMPUTERS - SOFTWARE

6.90 CAD 6.77 USD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1658-47 09-27-2011 09-28-2011 LOWES #03096* 202.70 CAD 202.70 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P12634 ETO CTR-SKAT-PRG SUP 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 189L (50GAL) BLUE RUGGED TOTE
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1658-48 09-27-2011 09-28-2011 STAPLES STORE #11 37.80 CAD 37.80 CAD 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES P12634 ETO CTR-SKAT-PRG SUP 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St calendars for skate office

240.50 CAD 240.50 CAD
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES 1620-45 08-31-2011 09-01-2011 PARLIAMENT BUILDING SU 106.24 CAD 106.24 CAD 2770 GRAVEL TP0124 RW BRIDGE MTCE D1,A1 5211 Building Materials, Lumber Stores portland cement
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES 1637-30 09-09-2011 09-13-2011 CTF SUPPLY (11) -587.55 CAD -587.55 CAD 3080 M & E - HAND TOOLS TP0124 RW BRIDGE MTCE D1,A1 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi item charged to wrong pcard - credit item

-481.31 CAD -481.31 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1620-46 08-31-2011 09-01-2011 SPEED FASTENING SYSTEM 997.99 CAD 997.99 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P12017 SOUTH GENERAL-PKS TE 5712 Equipment, Furniture, and Home Furnishin wall bits, grinder mak
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1626-48 09-02-2011 09-06-2011 NEW CANADIAN LUMBER 3.94 CAD 3.94 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P12017 SOUTH GENERAL-PKS TE 5251 Hardware Stores knife
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1626-49 09-02-2011 09-06-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00654 112.99 CAD 112.99 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P12017 SOUTH GENERAL-PKS TE 5200 Home Supply Warehouse alim hand
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1639-35 09-13-2011 09-14-2011 STEPHENSON'S RENT-ALL 61.59 CAD 61.59 CAD 4520 RENTAL OF MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT P12017 SOUTH GENERAL-PKS TE 7394 Equipment Rental and Leasing Services, F jumping jack
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1641-39 09-14-2011 09-15-2011 PARLIAMENT BUILDING SU 101.93 CAD 101.93 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES P12017 SOUTH GENERAL-PKS TE 5211 Building Materials, Lumber Stores fast post mix
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1647-35 09-19-2011 09-20-2011 PARLIAMENT BUILDING SU 61.16 CAD 61.16 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES P12017 SOUTH GENERAL-PKS TE 5211 Building Materials, Lumber Stores fast post mix
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1661-61 09-27-2011 09-29-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7012 21.07 CAD 21.07 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P12017 SOUTH GENERAL-PKS TE 5200 Home Supply Warehouse SPARPIEMETAL

1,360.67 CAD 1,360.67 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1626-50 09-01-2011 09-06-2011 ANGELO'S ELECTRIC LTD 151.48 CAD 151.48 CAD 3080 M & E - HAND TOOLS P00853 ALNESS YD-TRADES 7629 Appliance Repair Shops, Electrical and S tools/parts
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1639-36 09-13-2011 09-14-2011 COMMERCIAL DOOR   HARD 363.86 CAD 363.86 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES P00853 ALNESS YD-TRADES 5967 Direct Marketing - Inbound Telemarketing garage door repairs
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1645-49 09-16-2011 09-19-2011 CANADA GLASS MIRROR 143.10 CAD 143.10 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES P00853 ALNESS YD-TRADES 5039 Construction Materials Not Elsewhere Cla glass

658.44 CAD 658.44 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1626-51 09-01-2011 09-06-2011 SPEELMAN S GARDEN CENT 310.75 CAD 310.75 CAD 2560 AGRICULTURE & BOTANICAL SUPPLIES P07647 HUMBER VALLEY-OPERAT 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores 15 bags red chips, sealant
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1655-46 09-23-2011 09-26-2011 GLOBAL PET FOODS # 014 153.62 CAD 153.62 CAD 2620 ANIMAL CARE SUPPLIES P07648 SCARLETT WOODS-OPERA 5995 Pet Shops - Pet Food and Supplies dog food

464.37 CAD 464.37 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1626-52 09-01-2011 09-06-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7114 97.16 CAD 97.16 CAD 3015 M & E - GROUNDS P07741 THISTLETOWN-OPERATIO 5200 Home Supply Warehouse WINDOW GRILL
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1637-31 09-12-2011 09-13-2011 FACTORY DIRECT CA 101.69 CAD 101.69 CAD 3025 M & E - JANITORIAL P07741 THISTLETOWN-OPERATIO 5734 Computer Software Stores pressure washer sprayer
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1645-50 09-15-2011 09-19-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00294 66.59 CAD 66.59 CAD 2570 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES P07741 THISTLETOWN-OPERATIO 5200 Home Supply Warehouse garden hoses, cleaning products
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1658-49 09-26-2011 09-28-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7114 24.26 CAD 24.26 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P12050 SMITHFIELD-COMM CTR- 5200 Home Supply Warehouse SCREWS

289.70 CAD 289.70 CAD
SHELTER & SUPPORTIVE HOUSING ADMINISTRATION 1626-53 09-02-2011 09-06-2011 TTC YONGE   BLOOR STAT 484.00 CAD 484.00 CAD 4225 BUSINESS TRAV - PUBLIC TRANSIT FH5521 STREET TO HOMES 4789 Transportation Services-Not Elsewhere Cl September staff Metropasses: 4 floaters
SHELTER & SUPPORTIVE HOUSING ADMINISTRATION 1629-25 09-06-2011 09-07-2011 FASTTRACK/TPA 27.75 CAD 27.75 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) FH5521 STREET TO HOMES 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages Parking City of Toronto Vehicle
SHELTER & SUPPORTIVE HOUSING ADMINISTRATION 1637-32 09-12-2011 09-13-2011 FASTTRACK/TPA 29.50 CAD 29.50 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) FH5521 STREET TO HOMES 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages Parking City of Toronto Vehicle
SHELTER & SUPPORTIVE HOUSING ADMINISTRATION 1645-51 09-15-2011 09-19-2011 4-OFFICE AUTOMATION 175.72 CAD 175.72 CAD 2040 PHOTOCOPY, FAX AND PRINTER SUPPLIES FH5521 STREET TO HOMES 7394 Equipment Rental and Leasing Services, F Drum for fax machine
SHELTER & SUPPORTIVE HOUSING ADMINISTRATION 1647-36 09-19-2011 09-20-2011 FASTTRACK/TPA 14.50 CAD 14.50 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) FH5521 STREET TO HOMES 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages Parking City of Toronto Vehicle
SHELTER & SUPPORTIVE HOUSING ADMINISTRATION 1649-32 09-19-2011 09-21-2011 TORONTO STAR# 42049421 33.62 CAD 33.62 CAD 2020 BOOK & MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTIONS F03072 CENTRAL ASSESS&REFER 5994 News Dealers and Newsstands Monthly subscription Toronto Star October
SHELTER & SUPPORTIVE HOUSING ADMINISTRATION 1651-28 09-20-2011 09-22-2011 THE 519 CHURCH STREET 339.00 CAD 339.00 CAD 4590 RENTAL - OTHER F03072 CENTRAL ASSESS&REFER 8398 Organizations, Charitable and Social Ser Room rental: Staff Prof. Dev. workshop
SHELTER & SUPPORTIVE HOUSING ADMINISTRATION 1652-46 09-22-2011 09-23-2011 AIR CAN  0142199829817 418.95 CAD 418.95 CAD 4215 BUSINESS TRAV - AIR TRANSPORTATION FH5518 S2H ADM-MHCC 3009 Air Canada Travel  for consultation to MHCC
SHELTER & SUPPORTIVE HOUSING ADMINISTRATION 1661-62 09-28-2011 09-29-2011 FASTTRACK/TPA 24.00 CAD 24.00 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) FH5521 STREET TO HOMES 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages Parking City of Toronto Vehicle

1,547.04 CAD 1,547.04 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1632-36 09-08-2011 09-09-2011 VERMEER CANADA INC 41.72 CAD 41.72 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00090 KIPLING-PRUNING/REMO 7394 Equipment Rental and Leasing Services, F caribiner for rescue kit
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1641-40 09-12-2011 09-15-2011 BUNNING SPLICING RIGGI 173.79 CAD 173.79 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00090 KIPLING-PRUNING/REMO 4457 Boat Leases and Boat Rentals slings for rescue kit
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1662-55 09-26-2011 09-30-2011 BUNNING SPLICING RIGGI 82.72 CAD 82.72 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00090 KIPLING-PRUNING/REMO 4457 Boat Leases and Boat Rentals slings for rescue kit

298.23 CAD 298.23 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1635-50 09-10-2011 09-12-2011 SHOPPERS DRUG MART0771 9.03 CAD 9.03 CAD 2570 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES P12859 LOCSUP-KEN COX 5912 Drug Stores, Pharmacies Glade refill
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1642-30 09-14-2011 09-16-2011 WAL-MART #3654 19.90 CAD 19.90 CAD 2570 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES P12859 LOCSUP-KEN COX 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets air freshener

28.93 CAD 28.93 CAD
TORONTO WATER 1645-52 09-15-2011 09-19-2011 PCL 329476917086 19.99 CAD 19.99 CAD 4815 COURIER SERVICES WW4000 LAB ADMIN SUPPORT 4215 Courier Services - Air & Ground, Freight COURIER
TORONTO WATER 1645-53 09-15-2011 09-19-2011 PCL 329476921906 19.99 CAD 19.99 CAD 4815 COURIER SERVICES WW4000 LAB ADMIN SUPPORT 4215 Courier Services - Air & Ground, Freight COURIER
TORONTO WATER 1645-54 09-15-2011 09-19-2011 PCL 329476926046 19.15 CAD 19.15 CAD 4815 COURIER SERVICES WW4000 LAB ADMIN SUPPORT 4215 Courier Services - Air & Ground, Freight COURIER

59.13 CAD 59.13 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1651-29 09-20-2011 09-22-2011 YOUR DOLLAR STORE WITH 47.52 CAD 47.52 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P05233 SCAR VILLAGE RC-ARTS 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Store Preschool craft creations & discovering science
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1651-30 09-21-2011 09-22-2011 TOYS R US #3564 20.32 CAD 20.32 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P08990 SCAR VILLAGE RC-INST 5945 Game, Toy, and Hobby Shops preschool jump & play supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1658-50 09-27-2011 09-28-2011 TOYS R US #3564 55.34 CAD 55.34 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P08990 SCAR VILLAGE RC-INST 5945 Game, Toy, and Hobby Shops preschool sports pack
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1661-63 09-27-2011 09-29-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00175 22.17 CAD 22.17 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P07899 SCAR VILLAGE RC-SOC 5200 Home Supply Warehouse supplies for Kids in Kitchen program

145.35 CAD 145.35 CAD
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1621-45 08-31-2011 09-02-2011 PARKING AUTHORITYOFTOR 6.75 CAD 6.75 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) B22040 EXTL TRAINING CPR 9399 Government Services - Not Elsewhere Clas PARKING - CITY HALL MEETING

6.75 CAD 6.75 CAD
TORONTO WATER 1635-51 09-09-2011 09-12-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7027 282.39 CAD 282.39 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT WW1062 HCTP PLANT SRVCS WA3 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 4X8-3/4 SPRU

282.39 CAD 282.39 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1629-26 09-06-2011 09-07-2011 STAPLES STORE #159 36.03 CAD 36.03 CAD 2650 COMPUTER AND PRINTER SUPPLIES P00272 E-SOUTH2-TURF&HORT 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St SD memory cards
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1661-64 09-28-2011 09-29-2011 SHERIDAN NURSERIES SCA 158.15 CAD 158.15 CAD 2470 FERTILIZERS P00272 E-SOUTH2-TURF&HORT 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores Fall fertilizer

194.18 CAD 194.18 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1641-41 09-14-2011 09-15-2011 ISLINGTON NURSERIES LI 244.08 CAD 244.08 CAD 2560 AGRICULTURE & BOTANICAL SUPPLIES P00516 HIGH PK-PGM SUPP 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores black loam

244.08 CAD 244.08 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1651-31 09-21-2011 09-22-2011 FITNESS SOURCE #3224 101.69 CAD 101.69 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P12047 BLOORDALE-COMM CTR-P 5941 Sporting Goods Stores
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1652-47 09-20-2011 09-23-2011 JACK WATSON SPORTS INC 138.83 CAD 138.83 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P10428 ANNETTE CC-PGM SUPP 5941 Sporting Goods Stores fall sports equipment
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1652-48 09-21-2011 09-23-2011 THE BOW SHOP INC 107.41 CAD 107.41 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P10428 ANNETTE CC-PGM SUPP 5941 Sporting Goods Stores fall programs supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1652-49 09-21-2011 09-23-2011 WAL-MART # 3031 82.87 CAD 82.87 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P10428 ANNETTE CC-PGM SUPP 5310 Discount Stores fall programs supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1652-50 09-21-2011 09-23-2011 WAL-MART # 3031 22.20 CAD 22.20 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P10428 ANNETTE CC-PGM SUPP 5310 Discount Stores fall programs supplies for chessv club
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1655-47 09-25-2011 09-26-2011 NOFRILLS MARCS 758 5.64 CAD 5.64 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P10428 ANNETTE CC-PGM SUPP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets fall programs supplies for preschool class
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1658-51 09-22-2011 09-28-2011 JACK WATSON SPORTS INC 18.65 CAD 18.65 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P10428 ANNETTE CC-PGM SUPP 5941 Sporting Goods Stores fall sports equipment for soccer
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1658-52 09-26-2011 09-28-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00070 25.98 CAD 25.98 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P10428 ANNETTE CC-PGM SUPP 5200 Home Supply Warehouse fall programs supplies for ball hockey
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1658-53 09-27-2011 09-28-2011 RED CROSS OZONE 140.25 CAD 140.25 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P10428 ANNETTE CC-PGM SUPP 8398 Organizations, Charitable and Social Ser babysitting supplies for swansea
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1661-65 09-28-2011 09-29-2011 NOFRILLS CHRIS 273 23.47 CAD 23.47 CAD 2750 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P10428 ANNETTE CC-PGM SUPP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets fall programs supplies for preschool class
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1661-66 09-28-2011 09-29-2011 STAPLES STORE #11 16.94 CAD 16.94 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P10428 ANNETTE CC-PGM SUPP 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St fall programs supplies for preschool class
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1661-67 09-28-2011 09-29-2011 SCHOLAR'S CHOICE 30.99 CAD 30.99 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P10428 ANNETTE CC-PGM SUPP 5949 Fabric, Needlework, Piece Goods, and Sew fall programs supplies for preschool class
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1662-56 09-29-2011 09-30-2011 CHAPTERS 939       QPS 49.25 CAD 49.25 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P10428 ANNETTE CC-PGM SUPP 5942 Book Stores fall programs supplies for preschool class

764.17 CAD 764.17 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1645-55 09-16-2011 09-19-2011 LAURETIAN 960.50 CAD 960.50 CAD 3040 M & E - RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL P10956 ESTHER SHINER ST-OPS 5712 Equipment, Furniture, and Home Furnishin soccer net

960.50 CAD 960.50 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1641-42 09-12-2011 09-15-2011 JACK WATSON SPORTS INC 270.35 CAD 270.35 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P00674 W-SOUTH3-PGM SUPP 5941 Sporting Goods Stores save a leg home plates
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1642-31 09-14-2011 09-16-2011 PROTEK PAINT 91.53 CAD 91.53 CAD 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES P00674 W-SOUTH3-PGM SUPP 5198 Paints, Varnishes, and Supplies yellow hi way paint